MEMORANDUM TO THE FILE

LYNN TAMPAS ID August 16, 2018

DATE

A Prior Record search was performed for <u>CESSNA 421C, 421C1241</u> on <u>August 16, 2018</u>. Search results:

Prior Record N<u>40ME</u>

Re-instated as N40ME



UNITED STATES OF AMERICA – DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION Federal Aviation Administration – Mike Monroney Aeronautical Center

OMB Control No. 2120-0042 Collection Expires 06/30/2018

AIRCRAFT REGISTRATION APPLICATION

UNITED STATES REGISTRATION N 40 ME NUMBER	TYPE OF REGISTRATION (Check one box)
AIRCRAFT MANUFACTURER Cessna 421C AND MODEL	2. Partnership 3. Corporation (Includes LLC's) 4. Co-Owner
AIRCRAFT SERIAL 421C 1241 NUMBER	 5. Government 8. Non-Citizen Corporation 9. Non-Citizen Corporation Co-Owner
NAME(S) OF APPLICANT(S) [Person(s) shown on evidence of ownership. If indi-	vidual, give last name, first name and middle initial.]
TOBY E. MARCOVICH, S.C.	
TELEPHONE NUMBER: (715) 394-6624	
MAILING ADDRESS (Permanent mailing address for first applicant listed above.)
NUMBER AND STREET: 8 The Green, Suite #4661	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
	P.O. BOX
CITY: Dover STATE: DE	<u>ZIP:</u> <u>19901</u>
PHYSICAL ADDRESS/LOCATION IF PO BOX OR RURAL ROUTE BOX USED I	OR MAILING ADDRESS
NUMBER AND STREET:	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
DESCRIPTION OF LOCATION:	
CITY: STATE:	ZIP:
CHECK HERE IF YOU ARE ONLY REPORTIN	NG A CHANGE OF ADDRESS
	ion in this application
may be grounds for punishment by fine a (U.S. Code, Title 18, Section	nd/or imprisonment. n 1001)
may be grounds for punishment by fine a (U.S. Code, Title 18, Section <u>CERTIFICATION</u> I/WE CERTIFY:	ind/or imprisonment. n 1001) I
may be grounds for punishment by fine a (U.S. Code, Title 18, Section CERTIFICATION I/WE CERTIFY: (1) That the above aircraft is owned by the undersigned applicant who either is <u>OR</u> meets the aircraft registration citizenship requirements of 14 CFR Part 4	Ind/or imprisonment. n 1001) I a citizen (including corporations) of the United Stat
 may be grounds for punishment by fine a (U.S. Code, Title 18, Section CERTIFICATION) IWE CERTIFY: (1) That the above aircraft is owned by the undersigned applicant who either is or or neets the aircraft registration citizenship requirements of 14 CFR Part 4 a. A resident alian with alien registration(Form 1-551) No. 	Ind/or imprisonment. n 1001) a citizen (including corporations) of the United Stat 7 as: (CHECK AND COMPLETE a, b, or c)
may be grounds for punishment by fine a (U.S. Code, Title 18, Section CERTIFICATION I/WE CERTIFY: (1) That the above aircraft is owned by the undersigned applicant who either is . <u>OR</u> meets the aircraft registration citizenship requirements of 14 CFR Part 4	Ind/or imprisonment. n 1001) a citizen (including corporations) of the United Stat 7 as: (CHECK AND COMPLETE a, b, or c)
may be grounds for punishment by fine a (U.S. Code, Title 18, Section (U.S. Code, Title 18, Section CERTIFICATION) I/WE CERTIFY: (1) That the above aircraft is owned by the undersigned applicant who either is . OR meets the aircraft registration citizenship requirements of 14 CFR Part 4 a. A resident alien with alien registration(Form 1-551) No. b. A non-citizen corporation organized and doing business und	Ind/or imprisonment. n 1001) a citizen (including corporations) of the United Stat 7 as: (CHECK AND COMPLETE a, b, or c)
may be grounds for punishment by fine a (U.S. Code, Title 18, Section (U.S. Code, Title 18, Section CERTIFICATION) Image: the above aircraft is owned by the undersigned applicant who either is orgenees the aircraft registration citizenship requirements of 14 CFR Part 4 Image: the aircraft registration citizenship requirements of 14 CFR Part 4 Image: the aircraft registration citizenship requirements of 14 CFR Part 4 Image: the aircraft registration citizenship requirements of 14 CFR Part 4 Image: the aircraft registration citizenship requirements of 14 CFR Part 4 Image: the aircraft registration citizenship requirements of 14 CFR Part 4 Image: the aircraft registration citizenship requirements of 14 CFR Part 4 Image: the aircraft registration citizenship requirements of 14 CFR Part 4 Image: the aircraft registration citizenship requirements of 14 CFR Part 4 Image: the aircraft registration citizenship requirements of 14 CFR Part 4 Image: the aircraft registration citizenship requirements of 14 CFR Part 4 Image: the aircraft registration citizenship requirements of 14 CFR Part 4 Image: the aircraft registration citizenship requirements of 14 CFR Part 4 Image: the aircraft registration citizenship requirements of 14 CFR Part 4 Image: the aircraft registration citizenship requirements of 14 CFR Part 4 Image: the aircraft registration citizenship requirements of 14 CFR Part 4 Image: the aircraft registration citizen	Ind/or imprisonment. n 1001) a citizen (including corporations) of the United Stat 7 as: (CHECK AND COMPLETE a, b, or c) er the laws of (state) tates. Records of flight hours are available for
may be grounds for punishment by fine a (U.S. Code, Title 18, Section <u>CERTIFICATION</u> IWE CERTIFY: (1) That the above aircraft is owned by the undersigned applicant who either is. <u>OR</u> meets the aircraft registration citizenship requirements of 14 CFR Part 4 a. A resident alien with alien registration(Form 1-551) No. b. A non-citizen corporation organized and doing business und and said aircraft is based and primarily used in the United St Inspection at c. A corporation using a voting trust to qualify Enter name (2) That the aircraft is not registered under the laws of any foreign country; and	Ind/or imprisonment. n 1001) I a citizen (including corporations) of the United Stat 7 as: (CHECK AND COMPLETE a, b, or c) er the laws of (state) tates. Records of flight hours are available for of trustee
may be grounds for punishment by fine a (U.S. Code, Title 18, Section (U.S. Code, Title 18, Section CERTIFICATION) Image: the above aircraft is owned by the undersigned applicant who either is orgenees the aircraft registration citizenship requirements of 14 CFR Part 4 Image: the aircraft registration citizenship requirements of 14 CFR Part 4 Image: the aircraft registration citizenship requirements of 14 CFR Part 4 Image: the aircraft registration citizenship requirements of 14 CFR Part 4 Image: the aircraft registration citizenship requirements of 14 CFR Part 4 Image: the aircraft registration citizenship requirements of 14 CFR Part 4 Image: the aircraft registration citizenship requirements of 14 CFR Part 4 Image: the aircraft registration citizenship requirements of 14 CFR Part 4 Image: the aircraft registration citizenship requirements of 14 CFR Part 4 Image: the aircraft registration citizenship requirements of 14 CFR Part 4 Image: the aircraft registration citizenship requirements of 14 CFR Part 4 Image: the aircraft registration citizenship requirements of 14 CFR Part 4 Image: the aircraft registration citizenship requirements of 14 CFR Part 4 Image: the aircraft registration citizenship requirements of 14 CFR Part 4 Image: the aircraft registration citizenship requirements of 14 CFR Part 4 Image: the aircraft registration citizenship requirements of 14 CFR Part 4 Image: the aircraft registration citizen	Ind/or imprisonment. n 1001) a citizen (induding corporations) of the United Stat 7 as: (CHECK AND COMPLETE a, b, or c) er the laws of (state) tates. Records of flight hours are available for of trustee
may be grounds for punishment by fine a (U.S. Code, Title 18, Section CERTIFICATION	Ind/or imprisonment. n 1001) a citizen (induding corporations) of the United Stat 7 as: (CHECK AND COMPLETE a, b, or c) er the laws of (state) tates. Records of flight hours are available for of trustee
may be grounds for punishment by fine a (U.S. Code, Title 18, Section (I) (I) That the above aircraft is owned by the undersigned applicant who either is (I) That the aircraft registration citizenship requirements of 14 CFR Part 4 [] a. A resident alian with alien registration(Form 1-551) No. [] b. A non-citizen corporation organized and doing business und and said aircraft is based and primarily used in the United Si Inspection at [] c. A corporation using a voting trust to qualify Enter name [] c. A corporation using a voting trust to qualify Enter name [] c. A corporation using a voting trust to qualify Enter name [] That the aircraft is not registered under the laws of any foreign country; and (3) That legal evidence of ownership is attached or has been filed with the Fede NOTE: If executed for co-ownership, all applicants must is	Ind/or imprisonment. n 1001) a citizen (including corporations) of the United Stat 7 as: (CHECK AND COMPLETE a, b, or c) er the laws of (state) tates. Records of flight hours are available for of trustee eral Aviation Administration. sign. Use next page if necessary.
may be grounds for punishment by fine a (U.S. Code, Title 18, Section CERTIFICATION I/WE CERTIFY: (1) That the above aircraft is owned by the undersigned applicant who either is . OR meets the aircraft registration citizenship requirements of 14 CFR Part 4 a. A resident alian with alian registration(Form 1-551) No. b. A non-citizen corporation organized and doing business und and said aircraft is based and primarily used in the United St Inspection at c. A corporation using a voting trust to qualify Enter name (2) That the aircraft is not registered under the laws of any foreign country; and (3) That legal evidence of ownership is attached or has been filed with the Feder NOTE: If executed for co-ownership, all applicants must is 1 SIGNATURE: SIGNATURE:	Ind/or imprisonment. n 1001) a citizen (including corporations) of the United Stat 7 as: (CHECK AND COMPLETE a, b, or c) er the laws of (state) tates. Records of flight hours are available for of trustee eral Aviation Administration. sign. Use next page if necessary. DATE: 06-26-18
may be grounds for punishment by fine a (U.S. Code, Title 18, Section CERTIFICATION I/WE CERTIFY: (1) That the above aircraft is owned by the undersigned applicant who either is . OR meets the aircraft registration citizenship requirements of 14 CFR Part 4 a. A resident alian with alian registration(Form 1-551) No. b. A non-citizen corporation organized and doing business und and said aircraft is based and primarily used in the United St Inspection at c. A corporation using a voting trust to qualify Enter name (2) That the aircraft is not registered under the laws of any foreign country; and (3) That legal evidence of ownership is attached or has been filed with the Feder NOTE: If executed for co-ownership, all applicants must is 1 SIGNATURE: YPED/PRINTED Toby E. Marcovich	Ind/or imprisonment. n 1001) a citizen (including corporations) of the United Stat 7 as: (CHECK AND COMPLETE a, b, or c) er the laws of (state) tates. Records of flight hours are available for of trustee eral Aviation Administration. sign. Use next page if necessary. DATE: 06-26-18 TITLE: President
may be grounds for punishment by fine a (U.S. Code, Title 18, Section CERTIFICATION IWE CERTIFY: (1) That the above aircraft is owned by the undersigned applicant who either is. OR meets the aircraft registration citizenship requirements of 14 CFR Part 4 a. A resident alian with alian registration(Form 1-551) No. b. A non-citizen corporation organized and doing business und and said aircraft is based and primarily used in the United St Inspection at c. A corporation using a voting trust to qualify Enter name. (2) That the aircraft is not registered under the laws of any foreign country; and (3) That legal evidence of ownership is attached or has been filed with the Fedd NOTE: If executed for co-ownership, all applicants must : 1 SIGNATURE: 2 SIGNATURE: 2 SIGNATURE: 3 SIGNATURE: 3 SIGNATURE:	Ind/or imprisonment. n 1001) a citizen (including corporations) of the United State 7 as: (CHECK AND COMPLETE a, b, or c) er the laws of (state) tates. Records of flight hours are available for of trustee eral Aviation Administration. sign. Use next page if necessary. DATE: 06-26-18 TITLE: President DATE:
may be grounds for punishment by fine a (U.S. Code, Title 18, Section CERTIFICATION <i>IWE CERTIFY:</i> (1) That the above aircraft is owned by the undersigned applicant who either is. OR meets the aircraft registration citizenship requirements of 14 CFR Part 4 a. A resident alien with alien registration(Form 1-551) No. b. A non-citizen corporation organized and doing business und and said aircraft is based and primarily used in the United St Inspection at c. A corporation using a voting trust to qualify Enter name (2) That the aircraft is not registered under the laws of any foreign country; and (3) That legal evidence of ownership is attached or has been filed with the Feder NOTE: If executed for co-ownership, all applicants must is 1 1 2 1 2 3 3 4 5 4 5 5 4 5 5 6 7 7 1 7 1 1 1 1 2 3	Ind/or imprisonment. n 1001) a citizen (including corporations) of the United Stat 7 as: (CHECK AND COMPLETE a, b, or c) er the laws of (state) tates. Records of flight hours are available for of trustee eral Aviation Administration. sign. Use next page if necessary. DATE: 06-26-18 TITLE: TITLE:

.

OKLAHOMA GITY 85 L V E-715 8102 AIRCRAFT REGISTRATION BR

ORIG #9116 FFR 6/8/18 RET'D RECEIPT #181591348041 \$5.00 6/8/18

		DERE	EGISTR	ATION	OF U	NITED S	STATES	CIVIL	L AII	RCRAFT
U.S. Registr	ation	Temp		I.R.		Manufactu	ırer	Model		Serial Number
N-40ME		Yes 🗌	No 🖂	Yes 🛛 N	Jo 🗌	CESSNA		421C		421C1241
Last Registe	ered Ov	vner	TOBY E	MARCOVI	<u>CH S C</u>					
			GE	NEVA CON	NVENT	ION – Lien	/Lease Infor	mation o	on File	2
□ None										
🗌 Lien	Conv	eyance N	0		Lien ł	nolder:	_			
🗌 Lien	Conv	eyance N	0		Lien ł	nolder:	_			
Lease	Conv	eyance N	0		Lesse	e:				
Lease	Conv	eyance N	0		Lesse	e:				
				САРЕ ТО	WN TR	REATY - Lie	en Informat	ion on Fi	ile	
U Written	certific	ation was	s received :	from IDERA	author:	ized party th	at all register	red intere	ests ran	king in priority to authorized party
have be	en disc	harged or	the holder	rs of such int	terests h	ave consente	ed to the exp	ort.		
-		o rized Part								
			•							
				from the own consented to			ng interests :	in the FA	A airc	raft record have been discharged or
□ None										
🗌 Lien	Conv	eyance N	0		Lien ł	nolder:	_			
🗌 Lien	Conv	eyance N	0		Lien ł	nolder:	-			
Lease	Conv	eyance N	0		Lesse	e:				
Lease	Conv	eyance N	0		Lesse	e:				
The above r	egistrat	ion is to l	be cancelle	d for the rea	son che	cked below:				
Expired							Expor	ted to:		
Totally (destroy	ed or scra	apped				-	-		
At the re	equest	of: 🗌 R	egistrant	🗌 Owner	: 🗌 I	DERA Auth	orized Party	(Export o	only)	
Other (Specify)										
Official app	roving	the cance	llation:			Т	IME:		DAT	E:
Name: MO	NICA	OWENS							April	24, 2018
	CONFIRM TO: COPY TO: WIRE MAIL] MAIL			
FOREIGN MARKINGS:										
	The above registration has been cancelled DATE:									
and records adjusted accordingly. April 24, 2018										
					V	U				

Accepted MO Apr/24/2018

Federal Aviation Administration PO Box 25504 Oklahoma City, OK 73125-0504 U.S. Department of Transportation **Civil Aviation Registry**

OFFICIAL BUSINESS PENALTY FOR PRIVATE USE \$300 AC Form 1360-42 (8/17) (NSN 0052-00-578-0002)

NUM TES PRESORTED ASS 3.5 С



CONTRACTOR ADDRESS OF ADDRESS APART S MUXTURE

NSP at Address Box Closed or Return to Sender

0KLA CITY 730 01-05-18

FILED WITH FAA AIRCRAFT REGISTRATION BR

2018 JAN 11 P 2: 40

OKLAHOMA CITY

Ś

~

2

**÷.

ا ا

J. C.

Aircraft Registration has EXPIRED • N-number Pending Cancellation

U.S. Registration Number N 40ME	Aircraft Manufacturer and Model CESSNA 421C	Aircraft Serial No. 421C1241		
REGISTRATION MAILING ADDRESS		PHYSICAL LOCATION OF HOME OR OFFICE		
TOBY E MARCOVICH S C		N/A		
75 S MAIN ST UNIT 7				
CONCORD,NH 033	801-4865			

Dear Aircraft Owner:

January 2, 2018

The registration of the aircraft shown above expired on November 30, 2017.

The aircraft's registration and airworthiness certificates no longer support the aircraft's operation. The N-number is no longer authorized for use and its assignment to this aircraft is scheduled for cancellation 60 days from the date of this notice.

We ask that you return the registration certificate to the FAA Aircraft Registration Branch as established in 14 C.F.R. Section 47.41(b).

Aircraft registration renewal every third year was established in Title 14 Code of Federal Regulations, Section 47.40(c) on October 1, 2010, as published in the Federal Register on July 20, 2010, page 41968. The changes made at this time will keep the U.S. Civil Aircraft Register up-to-date, to provide reliable support to users of the registration system.

N-NUMBER RESERVATION: If an aircraft registration will not be renewed, its owner may reserve the N-number by sending the Registry the first year's \$10.00 reservation fee with a request to cancel the aircraft's registration and to reserve the N-number in the owner's name. If no request is made within 60 days of the date of this notice, the N-number will be canceled and become unavailable for five years.

<u>AIRCRAFT REGISTRATION</u>: The owner of an unregistered aircraft may apply for registration at any time. Application for registration must be made in accord with 14 CFR Section 47.31(a), which requires an Aircraft Registration Application, AC Form 8050-1, evidence of ownership (unless it is already on file at the Aircraft Registration Branch), and the \$5 registration fee. Please note, if application for registration is made after the aircraft's N-number has been canceled, the aircraft may not use the temporary operation authority provided for in 47.31(c) because the aircraft was not last previously registered in the U.S.

OTHER CHANGES: Aircraft owners are still required to notify the FAA Aircraft Registration Branch when their aircraft have been sold, exported, or destroyed, etc. These reports may be made by returning the Certificate of Aircraft Registration AC Form 8050-3 with the reverse side filled-out and signed. If the certificate is not available a letter may be sent. It should fully describe the aircraft and report the aircraft's change of status. If the aircraft has been sold, please provide the purchaser's name and address.

FEE PAYMENT by mail should be by check or money order payable to the Federal Aviation Administration.

FAA Aircraft Registration Branch: Regular mail: P.O. Box 25504, Oklahoma City, OK 73125-0504.

Overnight delivery or commercial courier: 6425 S. Denning Rm. 118, Oklahoma City, OK 73169-6937.

Aircraft Registration website: http://www.faa.gov/licenses_certificates/aircraft_certification/

<u>aircraft_registry/</u> **Telephone Numbers:** (405) 954-3116, Toll Free in the U.S. 1 (866) 762-9434, and FAX (405) 954-8068

Aircraft Registration has EXPIRED • N-number Pending Cancellation

U.S. Registration Number	Aircraft Manufacturer and Model	Aircraft Serial No.
N 40ME	CESSNA 421C	421C1241
REGISTRATION MAILIN	IG ADDRESS	PHYSICAL LOCATION OF HOME OR OFFICE

N/A

TOBY E MARCOVICH S C 75 S MAIN ST UNIT 7 CONCORD,NH 03301-4865

January 2, 2018

Dear Aircraft Owner:

The registration of the aircraft shown above expired on November 30, 2017.

The aircraft's registration and airworthiness certificates no longer support the aircraft's operation. The N-number is no longer authorized for use and its assignment to this aircraft is scheduled for cancellation 60 days from the date of this notice.

We ask that you return the registration certificate to the FAA Aircraft Registration Branch as established in 14 C.F.R. Section 47.41(b).

Aircraft registration renewal every third year was established in Title 14 Code of Federal Regulations, Section 47.40(c) on October 1, 2010, as published in the Federal Register on July 20, 2010, page 41968. The changes made at this time will keep the U.S. Civil Aircraft Register up-to-date, to provide reliable support to users of the registration system.

N-NUMBER RESERVATION: If an aircraft registration will not be renewed, its owner may reserve the N-number by sending the Registry the first year's \$10.00 reservation fee with a request to cancel the aircraft's registration and to reserve the N-number in the owner's name. If no request is made within 60 days of the date of this notice, the N-number will be canceled and become unavailable for five years.

AIRCRAFT REGISTRATION: The owner of an unregistered aircraft may apply for registration at any time. Application for registration must be made in accord with 14 CFR Section 47.31(a), which requires an Aircraft Registration Application, AC Form 8050-1, evidence of ownership (unless it is already on file at the Aircraft Registration Branch), and the \$5 registration fee. Please note, if application for registration is made after the aircraft's N-number has been canceled, the aircraft may not use the temporary operation authority provided for in 47.31(c) because the aircraft was not last previously registered in the U.S.

OTHER CHANGES: Aircraft owners are still required to notify the FAA Aircraft Registration Branch when their aircraft have been sold, exported, or destroyed, etc. These reports may be made by returning the Certificate of Aircraft Registration AC Form 8050-3 with the reverse side filled-out and signed. If the certificate is not available a letter may be sent. It should fully describe the aircraft and report the aircraft's change of status. If the aircraft has been sold, please provide the purchaser's name and address.

FEE PAYMENT by mail should be by check or money order payable to the Federal Aviation Administration.

FAA Aircraft Registration Branch: Regular mail: P.O. Box 25504, Oklahoma City, OK 73125-0504.

Overnight delivery or commercial courier: 6425 S. Denning Rm. 118, Oklahoma City, OK 73169-6937.

Aircraft Registration website: http://www.faa.gov/licenses_certificates/aircraft_certification/

<u>aircraft registry/</u> **Telephone Numbers**: (405) 954-3116, Toll Free in the U.S. 1 (866) 762-9434, and FAX (405) 954-8068





LZ :8 V E - AON LIDZ

.

<u>к</u>, т.

.

:

J

A.

×

.

Ļ

:

.

 <u>.</u>۔

АКСАНОМА СІТУ АМОНАЈИО

FOI

FINAL NOTICE: EXPIRATION OF AIRCRAFT REGISTRATION

U.S. Registration Number **N** 40ME Aircraft Manufacturer and Model CESSNA 421C Aircraft Serial No.

421C1241

REGISTRATION MAILING ADDRESS TOBY E MARCOVICH S C 75 S MAIN ST UNIT 7 CONCORD,NH 03301-4865 PHYSICAL LOCATION OF HOME OR OFFICE N/A

Dear Aircraft Owner:

October 2, 2017

The renewal for this aircraft's registration was due before the September 30, 2017 file-by date to enable delivery of a new aircraft registration certificate before the old certificate expires.

The registration expiration date for this aircraft is November 30, 2017. After this date, the aircraft's registration and airworthiness certificates will not support operation of the aircraft and the assigned N-number will no longer be authorized for use. Please act promptly if you want to renew this registration.

REGISTRATION RENEWAL INSTRUCTIONS

Renewal Online Security Code:

NO CHANGES: If, 1) the owner(s) and the addresses are unchanged; 2) the aircraft ownership still meets the U.S. citizenship requirements of 14 CFR Section 47.3; and, 3) the aircraft is not registered in any foreign country renewal may be completed on-line using the security code shown above. Or:

You may complete the Aircraft Registration Renewal Application: AC Form 8050-1B on our web site, print it, sign it, and mail it with the \$5.00 renewal fee to the FAA Aircraft Registration Branch at the address shown below. The Registry will mail a blank form to the owner when requested by FAX, letter, or telephone.

<u>ADDRESS CHANGES NEEDED:</u> If the mailing or physical address shown above has changed; complete an Aircraft Registration Renewal Application, AC Form 8050-1B on our web site, print it, sign it, and mail it with the \$5.00 renewal fee to the Registry at the address shown below. The Registry will mail a blank form when requested by letter, FAX, or telephone.

OTHER CHANGES: Report an aircraft's sale, export, or destruction by returning its registration certificate, with the reverse side completed, or with an Aircraft Registration Renewal Application, AC Form 8050-1B.

N-NUMBER RESERVATION If an aircraft registration will not be renewed, its owner may reserve the Nnumber by sending the Registry the first year's \$10.00 reservation fee with a request to cancel the aircraft's registration and to reserve the N-number in the owner's name. If no request is made, the N-number will be canceled and become unavailable for five years.

EXPIRED AIRCRAFT: After registration expires, registration may be applied for under 14 CFR §47.31(a), by filing an Aircraft Registration Application, AC Form 8050-1, the \$5.00 fee, and evidence of ownership if not already on file at the Registry.

FEE PAYMENT by mail should be by check or money order payable to the Federal Aviation Administration.

The FAA Aircraft Registration Branch: Regular mail: P.O. Box 25504, Oklahoma City, OK 73125-0504.

Overnight delivery or commercial courier: 6425 S. Denning Rm. 118, Oklahoma City, OK 73169-6937 **Renew Registration website**: <u>http://registry.faa.gov/renewregistration</u>

Telephone Numbers: (405) 954-3116, Toll Free in the U.S. 1 (866) 762-9434, and FAX (405) 954-8068

FINAL NOTICE: EXPIRATION OF AIRCRAFT REGISTRATION

U.S. Registration Number **N** 40ME

Aircraft Manufacturer and Model CESSNA 421C Aircraft Serial No. 421C1241

REGISTRATION MAILING ADDRESS TOBY E MARCOVICH S C 75 S MAIN ST UNIT 7 CONCORD,NH 03301-4865 PHYSICAL LOCATION OF HOME OR OFFICE

Dear Aircraft Owner:

October 2, 2017

The renewal for this aircraft's registration was due before the September 30, 2017 file-by date to enable delivery of a new aircraft registration certificate before the old certificate expires.

The registration expiration date for this aircraft is November 30, 2017. After this date, the aircraft's registration and airworthiness certificates will not support operation of the aircraft and the assigned N-number will no longer be authorized for use. Please act promptly if you want to renew this registration.

REGISTRATION RENEWAL INSTRUCTIONS

Renewal Online Security Code:

NO CHANGES: If, 1) the owner(s) and the addresses are unchanged; 2) the aircraft ownership still meets the U.S. citizenship requirements of 14 CFR Section 47.3; and, 3) the aircraft is not registered in any foreign country renewal may be completed on-line using the security code shown above. Or:

You may complete the Aircraft Registration Renewal Application, AC Form 8050-1B on our web site, print it, sign it, and mail it with the \$5.00 renewal fee to the FAA Aircraft Registration Branch at the address shown below. The Registry will mail a blank form to the owner when requested by FAX, letter, or telephone.

<u>ADDRESS CHANGES NEEDED</u>: If the mailing or physical address shown above has changed; complete an Aircraft Registration Renewal Application, AC Form 8050-1B on our web site, print it, sign it, and mail it with the \$5.00 renewal fee to the Registry at the address shown below. The Registry will mail a blank form when requested by letter, FAX, or telephone.

<u>OTHER CHANGES</u>: Report an aircraft's sale, export, or destruction by returning its registration certificate, with the reverse side completed, or with an Aircraft Registration Renewal Application, AC Form 8050-1B.

N-NUMBER RESERVATION If an aircraft registration will not be renewed, its owner may reserve the Nnumber by sending the Registry the first year's \$10.00 reservation fee with a request to cancel the aircraft's registration and to reserve the N-number in the owner's name. If no request is made, the N-number will be canceled and become unavailable for five years.

EXPIRED AIRCRAFT: After registration expires, registration may be applied for under 14 CFR §47.31(a), by filing an Aircraft Registration Application, AC Form 8050-1, the \$5.00 fee, and evidence of ownership if not already on file at the Registry.

FEE PAYMENT by mail should be by check or money order payable to the Federal Aviation Administration.

The FAA Aircraft Registration Branch: Regular mail: P.O. Box 25504, Oklahoma City, OK 73125-0504.

. Overnight delivery or commercial courier: 6425 S. Denning Rm. 118, Oklahoma City, OK 73169-6937 Renew Registration website: http://registry.faa.gov/renewregistration

Telephone Numbers: (405) 954-3116, Toll Free in the U.S. 1 (866) 762-9434, and FAX (405) 954-8068



OKLAHOMA C SOIT JUL IS AM TO 28 PIRCRAFT RECISTRATION BR -----******** ******** in the second *.*:: ÷.

UNITED STATES OF AMERICA DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION FEDERAL AVIATION ADMINISTRATION – CIVIL AVIATION REGISTRY – AIRCRAFT REGISTRATION RENEWAL

NOTICE: EXPIRATION OF AIRCRAFT REGISTRATION

U.S. Registration Number

Aircraft Manufacturer and Model CESSNA 421C Aircraft Serial No. 421C1241

REGISTRATION MAILING ADDRESS TOBY E MARCOVICH S C 75 S MAIN ST UNIT 7 CONCORD,NH 03301-4865 PHYSICAL LOCATION OF HOME OR OFFICE

June 1, 2017

N/A

Dear Aircraft Owner:

It is time to renew this aircraft's registration.

Filing a properly completed Aircraft Registration Renewal Application, AC Form 8050-1B and \$5.00 renewal fee with the FAA, Aircraft Registration Branch (Registry), before the September 30, 2017 file-by date should enable delivery of a renewal certificate before current registration expires. However, filing as early as possible is advised to allow sufficient time to correct any errors. Filing early will not change the new expiration date of November 30, 2020.

If the Registry is unable to issue a renewal certificate by the November 30, 2017 expiration date due to applicant delay or error, then the aircraft will be without authority to operate until the error is resolved and a certificate can be issued.

Aircraft registration renewal every third year was established in Title 14 Code of Federal Regulations, Section 47.40(c) on October 1, 2010, as published in the Federal Register on July 20, 2010, page 41968. The changes made at this time will keep the U.S. Civil Aircraft Register up-to-date, to provide reliable support to users of the registration system.

REGISTRATION RENEWAL INSTRUCTIONS

<u>NO CHANGES</u>: If, 1) the owner(s) and addresses are unchanged; 2) the aircraft ownership still meets the U.S. citizenship requirements of 14 CFR Section 47.3; and, 3) the aircraft is not registered in any foreign country, then:

- 1. On the Internet: Use this Renewal Online Security Code to renew the registration of this aircraft, and pay the \$5.00 renewal fee by credit card at our web site. Allow 7 to 10 working days for the delivery of the new certificate. Or, you may renew;
- 2. **By Mail or Courier:** Complete the Aircraft Registration Renewal Application, AC Form 8050-1B on our web site, print it, sign it, and mail it with the \$5.00 renewal fee to the FAA Aircraft Registration Branch at the address shown below. The Registry will mail a blank form to the owner when requested by letter, FAX, or telephone.

ADDRESS CHANGE NEEDED: Registrations with address updates to report must send a signed Aircraft Registration Renewal Application, AC Form 8050-1B. This form is available and may be filled out on our web site. When all information is entered, print the form, then sign and send it with the \$5.00 renewal fee to the Registry at the address shown below. The Registry will mail a blank form to the owner when requested by letter, FAX, or telephone.

<u>OTHER CHANGES</u>: Owners must report an aircraft's sale, export, or destruction by returning its registration certificate with the reverse side completed, by letter, or with the Aircraft Registration Renewal Application, AC Form 8050-1B.

<u>N-NUMBER RESERVATION</u>: If an aircraft's registration will not be renewed, its owner may reserve the N-number by sending the Registry the first year's \$10.00 reservation fee with a request to cancel the registration and reserve the N-number in the owner's name. If no request is made, the N-number will be canceled and be unavailable for five years.

FEE PAYMENT sent by mail should be made by check or money order payable to the Federal Aviation Administration.

The FAA Aircraft Registration Branch, AFS-750: Regular mail; P.O. Box 25504, Oklahoma City, OK 73125-0504;

Overnight delivery or commercial courier; 6425 S. Denning Rm. 118, Oklahoma City, OK 73169-6937.

Telephone Numbers: (405) 954-3116, Toll Free in the U.S. 1 (866) 762-9434, and FAX (405) 954-8068

Renew Registration website: http://registry.faa.gov/renewregistration

AFS-750-RENEW-16 (02-14)

61-11-20 B

MEMORANDUM TO THE FILE

KT ID July 24, 2014 DATE

AIRCRAFT: N40ME

DOCUMENT RETURNED July 24, 2014 (date)

Date received: July 8, 2014

Reason returned: 8050-1B #0120 not needed (see doc id #2722 pg. 1)

A refund of \$5.00 has been authorized for receipt number 141890801211 posted July 8, 2014. Please allow four to six weeks for receipt from our Regional Disbursing Office.

Paperwork Reduction Act Statement: The information collected on this form is necessary to maintain aircraft registration. We estimate that it will take approximately 30 minutes to complete the form. Please note that an agency may not conduct or sponsor, and a person is not required to respond to, a collection of information unless it displays a valid OMB control number. Form Approved, OMB No. 2120-0729 "Comments concerning the accuracy of this burden and suggestions for reducing the burden should be directed to the FAA at: 800 Independence Avenue SW, Washington, DC 20591. ATTN: Information Collection Clearance Officer, AES-200."

DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION - FEDERAL AVIATION ADMINISTRA AIRCRAFT REGISTRATION RENEWAL APPLICAT					FAILURE TO RENEW REGISTF RESULT IN CANCELLATION OF F AND REGISTRATION NUMBER (See 14 C.F.R. §§ 47.15(i), 47.4	REGISTRATION ASSIGNMENT	
AIRCRAFT REGISTRATION NUMBER SERIA N 40ME 421C1			NUMBER				
MANUFACTURER MODEL							
CESSNA 421C DATE OF ISSUANCE DATE OF EXPIRATION					TYPE OF REGISTRATION		
07/12/2005 11/30/2017			CORPORATION				
ENTER REGISTERED OWNER(S) & AD	DRESS FROM FA	A FILE	HELPFUL INFORMATION				
(Owner 1) TOBY E MARCOVICH S C				Review Aircraft Registration File Information for this aircraft			
(Owner 2)			at: <u>http://registry.faa.gov/aircraftinquiry.</u>				
Note: Enter any additional owner names on page	e two.				nay be obtained		
(Address) 75 S MAIN ST UNIT 7			by e-ma		age: <u>http://registry.faa.gov/renev</u> faa.aircraft.registry@faa.go		
(Address)					e at:: (866) 762 - 9434 (toll free), or (4	05) 954 - 3116	
City CONCORD Stat	e <u>NH</u> Zip <u>03301-486</u>	5	When m	ailing	g fees, please use a check or money o	order made	
Country UNITED STATES					e Federal Aviation Administration.		
Physical Address: Required when mailing addr (Address)	ess is a P.O. Box or ma	il drop.	Signature and Title Requirements for Common Registration Types: - Individual owner must sign, title would be "owner". - Partnership general partner signs showing "general partner" as				
(Address)					title.	- ·	
City State			Corporation corporate officer or manager signs, showing full title. Limited Liability Co authorized member, manager, or officer identified in				
Country			 the LLC organization document signs, showing full title. Co-owner each co-owner must sign; showing "co-owner" as title. Government authorized person must sign and show their full title. Note: All signatures must be in ink, or other permanent media. To correct entries: Draw a single line through error. Make correct entry in remaining space, or complete the form on-line. An application form will be rejected if any entry is covered by correction tape or similarly obscured. 				
 I (WE) CERTIFY, THE NAME(S) AND ADDRESSES FROM THE FAA FILES FOR THE OWNER(S) OF THIS AIRCRAFT ARE CORRECT, OWNERSHIP MEETS CITIZENSHIP REQUIREMENTS OF 14 CFR §47.3, AIRCRAFT IS NOT REGISTERED UNDER THE LAWS OF ANY FOREIGN COUNTRY. UPDATE THE MAILING / PHYSICAL ADDRESS AS SHOWN BELOW. I (WE) CERTIFY THE: NAME(S) SHOWN ABOVE FOR THE OWNER(S) OF THIS AIRCRAFT IS CORRECT, OWNERSHIP MEETS THE CITIZENSHIP REQUIREMENTS OF 14 CFR §47.3, AIRCRAFT IS NOT REGISTERED UNDER THE LAWS OF ANY FOREIGN COUNTRY. 			CHECK A this form PO Bo 6425 \$	All ap with bx 25 S Der NCE TH	L THE REGISTRATION FOR TH pplicable block(s) below, <u>COMPLETE</u> any fees to the: FAA Aircraft Regist 504, Oklahoma City, OK, 73125-050 nning Rm. 118, Oklahoma City OK ELLATION OF REGISTRATION IS R E AIRCRAFT WAS SOLD TO: ow purchaser's name and address.)	, <u>SIGN</u> , <u>DATE</u> & <u>MAIL</u> ry, 4, or by courier to: 73169-6937	
NEW MAILING ADDRESS				(01.			
NEW PHYSICAL ADDRESS: complete if phy the new mailing address is a PO Box or N		nged, or		тні	E AIRCRAFT IS DESTROYED OR S E AIRCRAFT WAS EXPORTED TO HER, Specify EASE RESERVE N-NUMBER IN TH		
				ANI	D ADDRESS. The \$10 reservation f	ee is enclosed.	
SIGNATURE OF OWNER 1 (required field)	PRINTED NAME OF SIG	NER (re	 equired field) T	TITLE (required field)	DATE	
Electronically Certified by Registered Owners						6/23/2014	
SIGNATURE OF OWNER 2 PRINTED NAME OF SIGNER				Т	ITLE	DATE	

Use page 2 for additional signatures.

Note: Twelve (12) owner names may be entered on this page. If you require more, enter the first 12 names and then print this page by pressing the 'Print Page 2' button below. Next click the 'Reset' button to clear the data fields (from page 2 only) to add more names. Repeat action as needed.

NAME OF OWNER		DATE
SIGNATURE	PRINTED NAME OF SIGNER	TITLE
NAME OF OWNER		DATE
SIGNATURE	PRINTED NAME OF SIGNER	TITLE
NAME OF OWNER		DATE
SIGNATURE	PRINTED NAME OF SIGNER	TITLE
NAME OF OWNER		DATE
SIGNATURE	PRINTED NAME OF SIGNER	TITLE
NAME OF OWNER		DATE
SIGNATURE	PRINTED NAME OF SIGNER	TITLE
NAME OF OWNER		DATE
SIGNATURE	PRINTED NAME OF SIGNER	TITLE
NAME OF OWNER		DATE
SIGNATURE	PRINTED NAME OF SIGNER	TITLE
NAME OF OWNER		DATE
SIGNATURE	PRINTED NAME OF SIGNER	TITLE
NAME OF OWNER		DATE
SIGNATURE	PRINTED NAME OF SIGNER	TITLE
NAME OF OWNER		DATE
SIGNATURE	PRINTED NAME OF SIGNER	TITLE
NAME OF OWNER		DATE
SIGNATURE	PRINTED NAME OF SIGNER	TITLE
NAME OF OWNER		DATE
SIGNATURE	PRINTED NAME OF SIGNER	TITLE

PRIVACY ACT STATEMENT

Accepted MO Nov/15/2011

Paperwork Reduction Act Statement: The inform minutes to complete the form. Please note that any							
a valid OMB control number. Form Approved, ON		r sponsor, and	u a person	s not required to respond to, a conecti	on or information unless it displays		
"Comments concerning the accuracy of this burden		ng the burden	should be	directed to the FAA at: 800 Independe	nce Avenue SW, Washington, DC		
20591. ATTN: Information Collection Clearance Of	ticer, AES-200						
DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION-FEDERAL AVIATION ADMINISTR				FAILURE TO RE-REGI			
AIRCRAFT RE-REGISTRATION APPLICATIO				IN CANCELLATION OF REGISTRATION AND REGISTRATION NUMBER ASSIGNMENT			
				(See 14 C.F.R. §§ 47.1			
AIRCRAFT REGISTRATION NUMBER SERIAL				AL NUMBER			
N 40ME 421C12							
MANUFACTURER		MODEL					
CESSNA		421C					
DATE OF ISSUANCE	DATE OF EXPIRA	ATION		TYPE OF REGISTRATION			
				Corporation			
NAME AND MAILING ADDRESS OF REGISTE				INFORMATION FOR CO	OMPLETION		
(If individual, give last name, first name and	middle initial)						
(Owner 1) TOBY E MARCOVICH S C				information may be obtained at our sgistry.faa.gov/renewregistration			
(Owner 2)					• •		
Note: Enter any additional owner names on pa	ae two of this document.		Aircraft Ri	egistration Information may be revie egistry.faa.gov/aircraftinguiry	wed at :		
(Address) 75 S MAIN ST UNIT 7							
(Address)	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·			y fees with a check or money order Aviation Administration.	payable to the		
	te <u>NH</u> Zip 03301-4	865					
Country UNITED STATES			- Individ	e Requirements for Listed Regi	stration Types:		
			- Partne		ust sian.		
PHYSICAL ADDRESS (REQUIRED WHEN MA OR MAIL DROP)	AILING ADDRESS IS A P.	.О. ВОХ	- Corpo	ration a corporate officer of	or managing official must sign.		
(Address)			- Limite	d Liability Co. a member, manage			
			- Co-ov	manage the LLC mu ner each co-owner mus	it sign, continuing as necessary,		
(Address)		i	on page number two. Government any authorized person may sign. Note: All signatures must be in ink.				
City Sta	ite Zip						
Country							
TO RE-REGISTER AIRCRAFT: REVIEW REGISTRATION INFORMATION, ENTER CORRECTIONS IN BLANKS PROVIDED, CHECK APPLICABLE BLOCK BELOW, SIGN, DATE, & MAIL WITH THE \$5 FEE, To: The FAA Aircraft Registration Branch, PO Box 25504, Oklahoma City, OK, 73125-0504. I (WE) CERTIFY THE: NAME(S) AND MAILING ADDRESS SHOWN ABOVE FOR THE OWNER(S) OF THIS AIRCRAFT ARE CORRECT, OWNERSHIP MEETS CITIZENSHIP REQUIREMENTS OF 14 CFR §47.3, AIRCRAFT IS NOT REGISTERED UNDER THE LAWS OF ANY FOREIGN COUNTRY.			TO CANCEL THE REGISTRATION FOR THIS AIRCRAFT: THE LAST REGISTERED OWNER MUST: MARK THE APPLICABLE BLOCK(S), COMPLETE, SIGN, DATE & Mail with any fees to: The FAA Aircraft Registration Branch, PO Box 25504, Oklahoma City, OK, 73125-0504. CANCELLATION OF REGISTRATION IS REQUESTED FOR THE REASON MARKED BELOW,				
UPDATE THE MAILING / PHYSICAL ADDRESS AS SHOWN BELOW. I (WE) CERTIFY THE: NAME(S) SHOWN ABOVE FOR THE OWNER(S) OF THIS AIRCRAFT IS CORRECT, OWNERSHIP MEETS THE CITIZENSHIP REQUIREMENTS OF 14 CFR §47.3, AIRCRAFT IS NOT REGISTERED UNDER THE LAWS OF ANY FOREIGN COUNTRY.			1. THE AIRCRAFT WAS SOLD TO: (Show purchaser's name and address)				
MAILING ADDRESS					********		
· · · · ·							
			2. THE AIRCRAFT IS DESTROYED OR SCRAPPED.				
			3. THE AIRCRAFT WAS EXPORTED TO:				
PHYSICAL ADDRESS: COMPLETE IF PHYSICAL ADDRESS HAS CHANGED, OR NEW MAILING ADDRESS IS A PO BOX OR MAIL DROP.							
			4.	OTHER, Specify			
				ON CANCELLATION, PLEASE			
				IN OWNERS' NAME. The \$10 check or money order for the N-			
			nui	mber reservation fee is enclosed.			
\overline{a}	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·						
SIGNATURE OF OWNER 1	PRINTED NAME OF SIGN	NER		TITLE	DATE		
"Andeeen	Toby E. Marcovic	ch		President	10/17/2011		
SIGNATURE OF OWNER 2	PRINTED NAME OF SIGN	NER		TITLE	DATE		

.

FILED WITH FAA AIRCRAFT REGISTRATION BR 2011 OCT 24 AM II 30 0KLAHOMA CITY 0KLAHOMA AMOHAJYO

. ,

• • •

2

.,

. ..

· .

.

...

• •

.

۰.

.

..

. .

.

CHANGE OF AD	DRESS NOTIFICATION				
(AIRCI	RAFT OWNER)				
PRI	NT OR TYPE				
Name of Registered Owner Aircraft Registration Number					
	N 40ME				
	Manufacturer				
Toby E. Marcovich, S.C.	Cessna				
TODY E. FRICOVICI, S.C.	Model				
	421C				
	Serial Number				
	421C1241				
Mailing Address (if PO Box, include physical address)	ż. Ż.				

Accepted DP Jan/18/2011

-

•

75 S. Main Street, #7

City Concord			State New Hampshire	Zip Code 03301
SIGNATURE (DO-NC	T Print or Type)		Title	
- AAC	ell		President	
		SIGNATURE R	EQUIREMENTS:	
\mathcal{V}			ate title for signer)	
	Owner must sign.			٤į
	 A general partner must sign. n: A corporate officer or management 	ing official must sign		· · · ·
 Co-owner: 	Each Co-owner must sign.			ала са селото селот Авгот
Governme	nt: Any authorized person may	sign		AFS-750-ADCHG-1 (07/04)
		(firs	t fold)	
SA FIRST-CLASS FOREVER			۲ ۱	
	•		ľ I	
the Brandelle	ï		1	
			1	
• • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • •	20)		ľ I	
	Z -2			
	(AF)		l '	
		-0504 	1	
	RTA AT	in f		
h f	Ö HA	04 111	ľ I	
· · ·	NSPOF NISTR BRAN	-05 (se	l	
	TRANSPORT DMINISTRA ION BRANC	AHOMA CITY OK 73125-0504 II.IIIIII.I.I.II.II.II.II.II.I	I I	i
	EL OL	73]	l,	
	AT AT		1	
		OK OK	1	
	ENT C ATION CISTR	AT III	1	
	되는주		1	
া হ	ARTN L AV Secon		l	
้ที่ 7				
7 10, 5			1	
1 1			і І.,	
C 7	US. DEPA FEDERAL AIRCRAF		1	
			1	
75 S. Main St Concord, NH				
in 9				
15 S. Main St				
F 3				

AAA HTIM GAITA 🛜 💡

......

7

.

5010 DEC ST 8W 1 33

- ОКГАНОМА СІТҮ - ОКГАНОМА

			add chg U DEC 052005
		DF ADDRESS NOTIFICATION AIRCRAFT OWNER) PRINT OR TYPE	U DEC 0 5 2005
Name of Registered Owner TOBY E, MARCOVICH, S.	L.	Aircraft Registration Number N 40 M E Manufacturer CESSNA Model 421C	
Mailing Address (if PO Box, include 26 So. MAINSH	physical address) reet. PN	NB 515	
City (DA COR) SIGNATURE (DO NOT Print or Type AMMerce	euch	State N.H. Title President	ZipCode 03301
 Individual: Owner must sign Partnership: A general partre Corporation: A corporate of Co-owner: Each Co-owner Government: Any authorize 	SIGN (S er must sign. ficer or managing offici must sign.	ATURE REQUIREMENTS: Show appropriate title for signer)	
		(first fold)	
	SPORTATION ISTRATION IRANCH (AFS-750) 0504	(second fold)	
35E 33)	U.S. DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION FEDERAL AVIATION ADMINISTRATION AIRCRAFT RECISTRATION BRANCH (AFS-750) PO BOX 25504 OKLAHOMA CITY OK 73125-0504		د میں
	US. AIR PO J		·

 \mathcal{F}_{i}

•

FILED WITH FAA AIRCRAFT REGISTRATION BR

٠

.

.

.

.

.

.

.

• • • •

"05 NOV 14 PM 2 30

OKLAHOMA CITY OKLAHOMA

• •
UNITED STATES OF AMERICA DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION FEDERAL AVIATION ADMINISTRATION-MIKE MONROMEY AERONAUTICAL CENTER AIRCRAFT REGISTRATION APPLICATION UNITED STATES REGISTRATION NUMBER N 40ME AIRCRAFT MANUFACTURER & MODEL Cessna 421 AIRCRAFT SERIAL NO. 421C1241 TYPE OF REGISTRATION (Check one box) FOR FAA USE ONLY 1. Individual 2. Partnership 2 3. Corporation 4. Co-owner 5. Gov't. 8. Non-Citizen NAME OF APPLICANT (Person(s) shown on evidence of ownership. If individual, give last name, first name, and middle initial.) TOby E. Marcovich, S.C. 19A Constellation Dr. Laconia, NH 03246-4082 TELÉPHONE NUMBER: (603) 528-6966		FORM APPROVED OMB No. 2120-0042
PECALL AVAIDOM ADMINSTRATICAL GENER CERT I ISSUE DATE AIRCART REGISTRATION NUMBER A 00ME AIRCART MANUFACTURER & MODEL CERT I ISSUE DATE CESTINA TOMANTACTURER & MODEL CERT I ISSUE DATE AIRCART MANUFACTURER & MODEL CERT I ISSUE DATE AIRCART MANUFACTURER & MODEL CERT I ISSUE DATE AIRCART SERIAL NO. FOR FAA USE ONLY AIRCART SERIAL NO. FOR FAA USE ONLY AIRCART SERIAL NO. S. Corporation MARE OF APPLICANT (Person(s) shown on evidence of conversity). If Individual, give last name, iffer name, and meddle Individual Toby E. Marcovich, S.C. 19A Constellation Dr. Incare Constellation Dr. Laconia, NH 03246-4082 TelÉPHONE NUMBER: (603) 528-6966 MDDEESS (Permanent mailing address for first applicant listed) Number and streat: 19A Constellation Dr. Number and streat: PO. Box: CITY STATE Laconia NH O3246 O3246 CHECK HERE IF YOU ARE ONLY REPORTING A CHANGE OF ADDRESS ATTENTION: Read the following statement before signing this application. This portion MUST be completed. CHECK HERE IF YOU ARE ONLY REPORTING A CHANGE OF ADDRESS <tr< td=""><td></td><td></td></tr<>		
Recistration Númer N 40ME ARCRAFT MANUFACTURER N MODEL JUL 12 2005 Cessna 421 FOR FAA USE ONLY AIRCRAFT SEINA NO EVENTS 421C1241 TYPE OF REGISTRATION (Chack one box) FOR FAA USE ONLY FOR FAA USE ONLY Marchaft Manufacturer 13. Corporation 4. Co-owner 5. Govt. 8. Non-Class OD Corporation Corporation 000000000000000000000000000000000000	FEDERAL AVIATION ADMINISTRATION-MIKE MONRONEY AERON/ AIRCRAFT REGISTRATION APPLICATION	AUTICAL CENTER
ARCRAFT MANUFACTURER & MODEL OJUL 1.2.2005 COSS na 421 FOR FAA USE ONLY ARCRAFT SENAL No. FOR FAA USE ONLY 421 C1241 TYPE OF REGISTRATION (Chuck one box) B. Son-Citzen DD Information of the constraints of a scheme of ownership. If individual give last name, first name, and middle Inditat.) TOBY E. Marcovich, S.C. Non-Citzen DD NAME OF APPLICANT (Porson(c) shown on evidence of ownership. If individual give last name, first name, and middle Inditat.) TOBY E. Marcovich, S.C. 19A Constellation Dr. NAME OF APPLICANT (Porson(c) shown on evidence of ownership. If individual give last name, first name, and middle Inditat.) TOBY E. Marcovich, S.C. 19A Constellation Dr. NAMESOF (GU3) 528-6966 - - ADDRESS (Permanent mailing address for first applicant listed.) - - Numfor and street: 19A Constellation Dr. - Laconia NH 03246 - CHECK MERE IF YOU ARE ONLY REPORTING A CHANCE OF ADDRESS ATTENTION! Read the following statement before signing this epplication. NS. code, Tile 19, Sec. TOD. CERTIFICATION - - WE CERTIFY: CERTIFICATION - - WE CERTIFY: CERTIFICATION - -		
ARRCRAFT SERIAL No. EXAMPLE 421C1241 TYPE OF REGISTRATION (Check one box) FOR FAA USE ONLY Instant State of the Construction on evidence of ownership. If individual, give last name, inst name, and middle initial.) MARC OF APPLICANT (Person(s) shown on evidence of ownership. If individual, give last name, inst name, and middle initial.) TOBY E. Marcovich, S.C. 19AA Constellation Dr. Laconia, NH 03246-4082 TELEPHONE NUMBER: (603) 528-6966 NADDEESS (Permanent mailing address for first applicant listed.) Number and street: 19A Constellation Dr. Fara Route: PO. Box: CITY STATE CAPPCK HERE IF YOU ARE ONLY REPORTING A CHANGE OF ADDRESS ATTENTION Read the following statement before signing this application. This portion MUST be completed. Afalse or dishoned answer to any question in this application may be grounds for punishment by fine and / or imprimonment (US code: Tite I), sec. 1001). EXERTIFICATION WE CERTIFY: CHECK HERE IF SOU ARE ONLY REPORTING a CHANGE OF ADDRESS ATTENTION Read the following statement before signing this application. This portion MUST be completed. Afalse or dishoned answer to any question in this application may be grounds for punishment by fine and / or imprimonment (US code: Tite I), sec. 1001). CHECK HERE IF AS APPROFUNCTINE: A neeldent allen, with alle		SUL 12 2005 -
FOR FAA USE ONLY integration TYPE OF REGISTRATION (Check one box) FOR FAA USE ONLY integration TYPE OF REGISTRATION (Check one box) Individual _ 2. Partnership & 3. Corporation _ 4. Co-owner _ 5. Govt 6. Non-Citizen @ Corporation MARE OF APPLICANT (Presente) shown on owdence of ownership. If individual, give last name, first name, and middle infliation Toby E. Marcovich, S.C. 19A Constellation Dr. Laconia, NH 03246-4082 PO. Box: - 19A Constellation Dr. Real Reads Read Reads PO. Box: - 19A Constellation Dr. Read Reads Read Reads PO. Box: - 19A Constellation Dr. Read Reads Read Reads PO. Box: - 19A Constellation Dr. Read He following statement before signing this application. This portion MUST be completed. A Check HERE IF YOU ARE ONLY REPORTING A CHANGE OF ADDRESS ATTENTION: Read the following statement before signing this application. This portion MUST be completed. A false or denotest answer to any question in this application may be grounds for punishment by fine and / or Imprisonment fulls. Cocertifier. (Certrify: (') That the above alcraft is owned by the undersigned applicant, who is a clitzen (including corporations) (For voting twie, give name of		
TYPE OF REGISTRATION (Check one box)		FOR FAA USE ONLY
Individual 2. Partnership 3. Corporation 4. Co-owner 5. Govt. 6. Non-Citizen DX NAME OF APPLICANT (Person(s) shown on evidence of ownership. If Individual, give last name, and middle initial) Toby E. Marcovich, S.C. 19A Constellation Dr. Image: Transmission of the state of the stat		
Toby E. Marcovich, S.C. 19A Constellation Dr. Laconia, NH 03246-4082 Telépiène NUMBER: (603) 528-6966 ADDRESS (Permanent mailing address for first applicant listed.) Numbor ² and street: 19A Constellation Dr. Provide Street: 20P CODE CHECK HERE IF YOU ARE ONLY REPORTING A CHANGE OF ADDRESS ATTENTION! Read the following streement before signing this application. This portion MUST be completed. A false or distored answer to any question in this application may be grounds for punishment by fine and / or imprisonment (S. Code, Thirts 16, Sec. 107). Provide CERTIFY (1) That the above alicraft is owned by the undersigned applicant, who is a clitzen (including corporations) of the Unide States. Provide States. (For voting truet, give name of trustee:		4. Co-owner 5. Gov't. 8. Non-Citizen 💭 Corporation
19A Constellation Dr. Laconia, NH 03246-4082 Image: State of the state	NAME OF APPLICANT (Person(s) shown on evidence of owners	ip. If individual, give last name, first name, and middle initial.)
TELÉPHONE NUMBER: (603) 528-6966 ADDRESS (Permanent mailing address for first applicant listed.) Number' and street:19A Constellation Dr. Rural Route:	19A Constellat	ion Dr.
ADDRESS (Permanent mailing address for first applicant listed.) Number and street: 19A Constellation Dr. Rural Floute: PO. Box: 2IP CODE CITY STATE 0.3246 CHECK HERE IF YOU ARE ONLY REPORTING A CHANGE OF ADDRESS ATTENTION! Read the following statement before signing this application. This portion MUST be completed. A false or dishonest answer to any question in the application may be grounds for punishment by fine and / or imprisonment (U.S. Code, Title 18, See. 100). IVE CERTIFY: (1) That the above aircraft is owned by the undersigned applicant, who is a citizen (including corporations) of the United States.), or: CHECK ONE AS APPROPRIATE: a. A resident alien, with alien registration (form 1-151 or Form 1-551) No.). b. A non-citizen corporation organized and doing business under the laws of (state) as alid aircraft is based and primarity used in the United States. Records or flight hours are available for inspection at its based and primarity used in the United States. Records or flight hours are available for inspection at States. (2) That the aircraft is not registered under the laws of any foreign country; and (3) That legal evidence of ownership all applicants must sign. Use reverse side if necessary. TYPE ÖR PRINT NAME BELOW SIGNATURE S.C. TITLE DATE SiGNATURE S.C. TITLE DATE Marcovich TITLE DATE<	Laconia, NH U	3246-4082
ADDRESS (Permanent mailing address for first applicant listed.) Number and street: 19A Constellation Dr. Rural Floute: PO. Box: 2IP CODE CITY STATE 0.3246 CHECK HERE IF YOU ARE ONLY REPORTING A CHANGE OF ADDRESS ATTENTION! Read the following statement before signing this application. This portion MUST be completed. A false or dishonest answer to any question in the application may be grounds for punishment by fine and / or imprisonment (U.S. Code, Title 18, See. 100). IVE CERTIFY: (1) That the above aircraft is owned by the undersigned applicant, who is a citizen (including corporations) of the United States.), or: CHECK ONE AS APPROPRIATE: a. A resident alien, with alien registration (form 1-151 or Form 1-551) No.). b. A non-citizen corporation organized and doing business under the laws of (state) as alid aircraft is based and primarity used in the United States. Records or flight hours are available for inspection at its based and primarity used in the United States. Records or flight hours are available for inspection at States. (2) That the aircraft is not registered under the laws of any foreign country; and (3) That legal evidence of ownership all applicants must sign. Use reverse side if necessary. TYPE ÖR PRINT NAME BELOW SIGNATURE S.C. TITLE DATE SiGNATURE S.C. TITLE DATE Marcovich TITLE DATE<		
Rural Route: PO. Box: Purper Print Name ZIP CODE Laconia NH 03246 CHECK HERE IF YOU ARE ONLY REPORTING A CHANGE OF ADDRESS ATTENTION: Read the following statement before signing this application. This portion MUST be completed. 0 3246 A faise or dishonest answer to any question in this application may be grounds for punishment by fine and / or imprisonment (U.S. Code, Title 18, Sec. 100). CERTIFICATION WE CERTIFY: (1) That the above alcorat is owned by the undersigned applicant, who is a citizen (including corporations) of the United States.), or: CHECK ONE AS APPROPRIATE: (2) That the above alcorat is not registration organized and doing business under the laws of (fate) inspection at inspection at), or: CHECK ONE AS APPROPRIATE: (3) That legal evidence of ownership at applicants must sign: Use reverse side if necessary. (2) That the alcorat is not registered under the laws of any foreign country; and (3) That legal evidence of ownership at applicants must sign: Use reverse side if necessary. TYPE OR PRINT NAME BELOW SIGNATURE S.C. TOBY B2, Marcovich TITLE DATE MUM MUM Bernard Have S.C. TITLE Integrate is alcored for no aperiod not in excess of 90 days, during which time the PINK copy of this application, the alcraft may be operated for a period not in excess of 90 days, during which time the PINK copy of this application must be carried in the alcraft.	TELÉPHONE NUMBER: (603) 528-6966 ADDRESS (Permanent mailing address for first applicant listed.)	
Pural Route: PO. Box: Pural Route: PO. Box: Laconia NH 03246 CHY State 2/P CODE Laconia NH 03246 CHECK HERE IF YOU ARE ONLY REPORTING A CHANGE OF ADDRESS ATTENTION: Read the following statement before signing this application. This portion MUST be completed. A false or dishonest answer to any question in this application may be grounds for punishment by fine and / or imprisonment (U.S. Code, Title 18, Sec. 100). WE CERTIFY: (1) That the above alcoral is owned by the undersigned applicant, who is a citizen (including corporations) of the United States. (including corporations) (For voting trust, give name of trustee:	192 Constellati	on Dr
STATE ZIP CODE Laconia NH 0.3246 CHECK HERE IF YOU ARE ONLY REPORTING A CHANGE OF ADDRESS ATTENTION! Read the following statement before signing this application. This portion MUST be completed. A false or dishonest answer to any question in this application may be grounds for punishment by fine and / or imprisonment (U.S. Code, Title 18, Sec. 1001). IVE CERTIFY: CERTIFICATION (1) That the above aircraft is owned by the undersigned applicant, who is a citizen (including corporations) of the United States.), or: CHECK ONE AS APPROPRIATE:	Number [*] and street:7A CONSCIL	
Laconia NH 03246 CHECK HERE IF YOU ARE ONLY REPORTING A CHANGE OF ADDRESS ATTENTION! Read the following statement before signing this application. This portion MUST be completed. A faise or dishonest answer to any question in this application may be grounds for punishment by fine and / or imprisonment (U.S. Code, Tite 18, Sec. 1001). Image: the structure of the structure of the structure of the structure of the undersigned applicant, who is a citizen (including corporations) of the United States. (For voting trust, give name of trustee:		
CHECK HERE IF YOU ARE ONLY REPORTING A CHANGE OF ADDRESS ATTENTION! Read the following statement before signing this application. This portion MUST be completed. A false or dishenest answer to any question in this application may be grounds for punishment by fine and / or imprisonment (U.S. Code, Title 18, Sec. 1001). WE CERTIFY: (1) That the above aircraft is owned by the undersigned applicant, who is a citizen (including corporations) of the United States. (For voting trust, give name of trustee: CHECK ONE AS APPROPRIATE: a. □ A resident alien, with alien registration (Form 1-151 or Form 1-551) No. b. □ A non-citizen corporation organized and doing business under the laws of (state) and said aircraft is based and primarity used in the United States. Records or flight hours are available for inspection at (3) That he aircraft is not registered under the laws of any foreign country; and (3) That legal evidence of ownership is attached or has been filed with the Federal Aviation Administration. TYPE OR PRINT NAME BELOW SIGNATURE SIGNATURE SiGNATURE SiGNATURE DATE 1/5/05 NUME AND BELOW SIGNATURE TITLE DATE NUME AND BELOW SIGNATURE TITLE DATE NOTE: Marcovich, SIGNATURE TITLE DATE NOTE: Marcovich, SIGNATURE TITLE DATE NUME AND BELOW SIGNATURE TITLE DATE NUME AND BELOW SIGNATURE TITLE DATE		· -
CHECK HERE IF YOU ARE ONLY REPORTING A CHANGE OF ADDRESS ATTENTION! Read the following statement before signing this application. This portion MUST be completed. A false or dishonest answer to any question in this application may be grounds for punishment by fine and / or imprisonment (J.S. Code, Title 18, Sec. 1001). CERTIFICATION WE CERTIFY: (1) That the above aircraft is owned by the undersigned applicant, who is a citizen (including corporations) of the United States. (For voting trust, give name of trustee:	Laconia	NH 03246
IWE CERTIFY: (1) That the above aircraft is owned by the undersigned applicant, who is a citizen (including corporations) (if or voting trust, give name of trustee:	A false or dishonest answer to any question in this application (U.S. Code, Title 18, Sec. 1001).	may be grounds for punishment by fine and / or imprisonment
(1) That the above aircraft is owned by the undersigned applicant, who is a citizen (including corporations) of the United States. (For voting trust, give name of trustee:		SATION
of the United States. (For voting trust, give name of trustee:	(1) That the above aircraft is owned by the undersigned applica	nt, who is a citizen (including corporations)
CHECK ONE AS APPROPRIATE: a. □ A resident alien, with alien registration (Form 1-151 or Form 1-551) No	of the United States.	
 b. A non-citizen corporation organized and doing business under the laws of (state)		
and said aircraft is based and primarily used in the United States. Records or flight hours are available for inspection at		
(2) That the aircraft is not registered under the laws of any foreign country; and (3) That legal evidence of ownership is attached or has been filed with the Federal Aviation Administration. NOTE: If executed for co-ownership all applicants must sign. Use reverse side if necessary. TYPE OR PRINT NAME BELOW SIGNATURE SIGNATURE S.C. TITLE RECOVERT 1/5/05 HENRITORIE SIGNATURE TITLE DATE TODY F2. Marcovich, TITLE DATE SIGNATURE TITLE DATE NOTE SIGNATURE TITLE DATE NOTE Pending receipt of the Certificate of Aircraft Registration, the aircraft may be operated for a period not in excess of 90 days, during which time the PINK copy of this application must be carried in the aircraft.	and said aircraft is based and primarily used in the U	s under the laws of (state)nited States. Records or flight hours are available for
NOTE: If executed for co-ownership all applicants must sign. Use reverse side if necessary. TYPE OR PRINT NAME BELOW SIGNATURE SIGNATURE S.C. TOby F2. Marcovich, DATE Avery and the second se	(2) That the aircraft is not registered under the laws of any fore	
TYPE OR PRINT NAME BELOW SIGNATURE SIGNATURE DATE SIGNATURE DATE TOby F? Marcovich DATE TITLE RRESUDENT DATE TODY F? Marcovich DATE TITLE DATE	(3) That legal evidence of ownership is attached or has been in	ed with the Federal Aviation Administration.
SIGNATURE S.C. TITLE DATE Toby F? Marcovich 1/5/05 SHENATURE DATE SIGNATURE TITLE SIGNATURE DATE SIGNATURE TITLE DATE DATE NOTE Pending receipt of the Certificate of Aircraft Registration, the aircraft may be operated for a period not in excess of 90 days, during which time the PINK copy of this application must be carried in the aircraft.	NOTE: If executed for co-ownership all application	its must sign. Use reverse side if necessary.
NOTE Pending receipt of the Certificate of Aircraft Registration, the aircraft may be operated for a period not in excess of 90 days, during which time the PINK copy of this application must be carried in the aircraft.	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	
NOTE Pending receipt of the Certificate of Aircraft Registration, the aircraft may be operated for a period not in excess of 90 days, during which time the PINK copy of this application must be carried in the aircraft. Interact in the aircraft.		RESIDENT
NOTE Pending receipt of the Certificate of Aircraft Registration, the aircraft may be operated for a period not in excess of 90 days, during which time the PINK copy of this application must be carried in the aircraft.	ESE Toby E? Marcovich,	1/5/05
NOTE Pending receipt of the Certificate of Aircraft Registration, the aircraft may be operated for a period not in excess of 90 days, during which time the PINK copy of this application must be carried in the aircraft.		
NOTE Pending receipt of the Certificate of Aircraft Registration, the aircraft may be operated for a period not in excess of 90 days, during which time the PINK copy of this application must be carried in the aircraft.	HEND THE MAN	
days, during which time the PINK copy of this application must be carried in the aircraft.		DATE
C Come 2050 1 (12/00) (0052.00.622.0007) Supercodes Browieus Edition		

FLYING TIME EXTENDED DAYS FROM

FILED WITH FAA AIRCRAFT REGISTRATION BR 2005 JUN 27 PM 12 12 OKLAHOMA CITY

OKLAHOMA.CITY OKLAHOMA

SOOS JEN IS EW 3 SO

12:0

AAF HTIM GEILED WITH FAA AG NOITAATSIDER TEANDIN

UNITED STATES OF		FORM AP OMB NO. 2	PROVED
U.S: DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION		OWD NO. 2	120-0042 An
Aircraft Bill C	OF SALE	0 0 0 0 0 0	5. 17 下来
FOR AND IN CONSIDERATION UNDERSIGNED OWNER(S) AND BENEFICIAL TITLE OF CRIBED AS FOLLOWS:	OF THE FULL LEGAL	003962	1
UNITED STATES REGISTRATION NUMBER N 40ME			
AIRCRAFT MANUFACTURER & MOL	DEL		1 \]
AIRCRAFT SERIAL No.	CONVETA	NCE RECORDED	
421C1241	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	l	र्म्स्स अ
DOES THIS 5th DAY HEREBY SELL, GRANT, TH DELIVER ALL RIGHTS, TH IN AND TO SUCH AIRCRA NAME AND ADDRESS	ANSFER AND UUD UUL I LE, AND INTERESTS AFT UNTO: FEDER	2 AM 6 27 ALPA VotAVFILOINTHIS BLOCK FOR FAA USE ONLY VISTRATION	<u>‹</u>
(IF INDIVIDUAL(S), GIVE LAST NAME, FIRST	:		
E 103	y E. Marcovich,		
	Constellation	6-4082	
H		· · · · · ·	
Lac HOUNT AND		• •	
DEALER CERTIFICATE NUMBER			
AND TO THEIR SINGULARLY THE SAID AIRCRAFT FOREVER, A		RS, AND ASSIGNS TO HAVE AND T	O HOLD
	ET MY HAND AND SEAL TH	is 5th DAY OF Jan	29005
(TYPED OR PRINTED)	SIGNATURE (S) (IN INK) (IF EXECUTED FOR CO-OWNERSHIP, ALL MUST SIGN.)	TITLE (TYPED OR PRINTED)	
H North Country Sa	les Nei Mathe	President	<u>t</u>
	0		
ACKNOWLEDGMENT (NOT REQUIRED		DING: HOWEVER, MAY BE RE	QUIRED
BY LOCAL LAW FOR VALIDITY OF THE INST	5002/47		
ORIGINAL: TO FAA	2627551411)50	

AC Form 8050-2 (9/92) (NSN 0052-00-629-0003) Supersedes Previous Edition

.

FILED WITH FAA AIRCRAFT REGISTRATION BR

2005 JUN 27 PM 12 12

OKLAHOMA CITY OKLAHOMA

EILED WITH FAA AIRGRAFT REGISTRATION BR 2005 JPN 18 RM 9 20 OKLAHOMA CITY OKLAHOMA

U.S: DE	UNITED STATES OF A			Form Approved MB NO. 2120-0042
•,	AIRCRAFT BILL O		03961	e
U Al	OR AND IN CONSIDERATION NDERSIGNED OWNER(S) (ND BENEFICIAL TITLE OF RIBED AS FOLLOWS:	OF THE FULL LEGAL		
UNI REGIST	TED STATES N 40ME			باب ا ک
AIRCR	AFT MANUFACTURER & MOL	CONVEYANC	E RECORDE	
	AFT SERIAL No.			
4	21C1241			141 141
	HEREBY SELL. GRANT. TR	LE, AND INTERESTOERAL	AVIATION De Not Write In TI TREDITI FAMI USE	
	NAME AND ADDRESS			
SER	North Cou	untry Sales, Inc port Approach Rd		
PURCHA	٠ ـ			
AND TO SINGULA	their ARLY THE SAID AIRCRAFT FOREVER, 4	EXECUTORS, ADMINISTRATORS ND WARRANTS THE TITLE THEREOF.	, AND ASSIGNS TO HAV	/E AND TO HOLD
IN TEST	MONY WHEREOF I HAVE S	ET $\mathbf{M}\mathbf{y}$ HAND AND SEAL THIS	3rd DAY OF	Jan 12005
•	NAME (S) OF SELLER (TYPED OR PRINTED)	SIGNATURE (S) (IN INK) (IF EXECUTED FOR CO-OWNERSHIP, ALL MUST SIGN.)	TITLI (TYPED OR PF	
œ	Currino Duono	Mill mo	Peer	WER
LER	Sunpine Property Bozich	Robad A. Boz	CH PIER	
SELL	Jean Bozich		Parthe	R
	WLEDGMENT (NOT REQUIRED AL LAW FOR VALIDITY OF THE INSTR		I ING: HOWEVER, MAY	BE REQUIRED
~		•		

ORIGINAL: TO FAA

AC Form 8050-2 (9/92) (NSN 0052-00-629-0003) Supersedes Previous Edition

FILED WITH FAA AIRCRAFT REGISTRATION BR 2005 JUN 27 PM 12 12 OKLAHOMA CITY OKLAHOMA

. 3

(, -

.

ОКГАНОМА СІТҮ

5002 JEN 18 EW 3 50

U.S. Department of Transportation

Federal Aviation Administration

Aircraft Certification Service Delegation & Airworthiness Programs Branch PO Box 26460, AIR-140 Oklahoma City, OK 73125-0460

Official Business Penalty for Private Use \$300

WW JUL > 1 2004 PRESORT **FIRST CLASS MAIL** POSTAGE AND FEES PAID OKLA. CITY, OK FAA-G-44

10 7267 CO

REV

FLIGHT INFORMATION **CRITICAL TO FLYING SAFETY**

URGENT FORWARD TO AIRCRAFT OPERATOR

How do I change or cancel I • If you own an aircraft, you must fill out and SIGN the form bel • If you operate or repair an aircraft, you must contact your loc • If you know that the owner is deceased, please call or write the	low; mail it to the Aircraft Registry. al Flight Standards Field Office (FSDO).
For all registration questions, contact Aircraft Registry at 405.954.31	6 or on the internet at http://registry.faa.gov
For any other question, please call us (AIR-140) at 405.954.4103.	
Name of Registered Owner	Aircraft Registration Number
SUNPINE PROPERTIES-BOZIC	IN JOME
Mailing Address (if PO Box, include physical address)	Manufacturer
7267 Ely Lake Dr	CESSNA
City EVELETH	Model 421C
State Zip MINN SST34	Serial Number
Signature (DON'T print or type)	Title (Owner, Pilot, President, V.P., etc.)
1 Mills har	OUNER
 SIGNATUSE REQUIREMENTS (Show appropriate title for signer) Individual: Owner must sign. Partnership: A general partner must sign. Corporation: A corporate officer or managing official must sign. Co-owner: Each Co-owner must sign. Government: Any authorized person may sign. 	Mail to:U.S. DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION FEDERAL AVIATION ADMINISTRATION AIRCRAFT REGISTRATION BRANCH (AFS-750) PO BOX 25504 OKLAHOMA CITY, OK 73125-0504

ОКГАНОМА UITY ОКГАНОМА UITY OT TT WY ST NAP HO. FILED WITH FAA

- FAA AIRCRAFT REGISTRY CAMERA HO. 2 DATE: 9-9-91

0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	9	0	Ĩ.
---	---	---	---	---	---	---	---	---	---	----

H.77504

CONVEYANCE RECORDED U.S. DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION FEDERAL AVIATION ADMINISTRATION OMB APPROVAL NOT REQUIRED THIS FORM SERVES TWO PURPOSES PART I acknowledges the recording of a security conveyance covering the collateral shown. PART II is a suggested form of release which may be used to release the collateral from the the conveyance. SEP 4 1 50 PH '91 PART 1-CONVEYANCE RECORDATION NOTICE FEDERAL AVIATION ADMINISTRATION NAME (last mame first) OF DEBTOR Sunpine Properties-Bozich 3563 Ely Lake Drive Eveleth MN 55734 AME and ADDRESS OF SECURED PARTY/ASSIGNEE Norwest Bank Minneapolis N.A. 8th & Marquette Ave Mpls MN 55479 SEE RECORDED CONVEYANCE R 40ME NUMBER ___ - - - PASE 2 22 -3 NAME OF SECURED PARTY'S ASSIGNOR (if assigned) Do Not Write In This Block FOR FAA USE ONLY AIRCRAFT MFR. (BUILDER) and MODEL. AIRCRAFT SERIAL NUMBER FAA REGISTRA-N2726S 421C1241 Cessna 421C ENGINE MFR. and MODEL ENGINE SERIAL NUMBER(5) PROPELLER MFR. and MODEL PROPELLER SERIAL NUMBER(S) COVERING THE ABOVE COLLATERAL WAS RECORDED BY THE FAA AIRCRAFT REGLEGED BY AIRCRAFT REGLEGED BY AIRCRAFT REGLEGED BY THE FAA AIRCRAFT REGLEGED BY AIRCRAFT REGLEGED B 7-3-86 THE SECURITY CONVEYANCE DATED ISTRY ON 8-25-86 AS CONVI AS CONVEYANCE NUMBER. FAA CONVETANCE EXAMINER PART II - RELEASE - (This suggested release form may be executed by the secured party and returned to the FAA Aircraft Registry when terms of the conveyance have been satisfied. See below for additional information.) THE UNDERSIGNED HEREBY CERTIFIES AND ACKNOWLEDGES THAT HE IS THE TRUE AND LAWFUL HOLDER OF THE NOTE OR OTHER EVIDENCE OF INDEBTEDNESS SECURED BY THE CONVEYANCE REFERRED TO HEREIN ON THE ABOVE-DESCRIBED COLLATERAL AND THAT THE SAME COLLATERAL IS HEREBY RELEASED FROM THE TERMS OF THE CONVEYANCE. ANY TITLE RETAINED IN THE COLLATERAL BY THE CONVEYANCE IS HEREBY SOLD, GRAVIED, TRANS-FERRED, AND ASSIGNED TO THE PARTY WHO EXECUTED THE CONVEYANCE, OR TO THE ASSIGNED OF SAID PARTY IF THE CONVEYANCE SHALL HAVE BEEN ASSIGNED. PROVIDED, THAT NO EXPRESS WARRANTY IS GIVEN NOR IMPLIED BY REASON OF EXECUTION OR DELIVERY OF THIS RELEASE. This form is only intended to be a suggested form of release, which meets the recording requirements of the Federal Aviation Act of 1958, and the regulations issued thereunder. In addition to these requirements, the form used by the security holder should be drafted in accordance with the pertinent provisions of local statutes and other applicable rederal statutes. This form may be reproduced. There is no fee for recording a release. Sond to FAA Aircraft Reg-istry, P. O. Box 2554, Oklahoma' City' Oklahoma ~73125. ACKNOWLEDCEMENT (If Required By Applicable Local Law): Norwest Bank Minnerpon's, N.A. SIGNATURE (in ink) Officer Operations TITLE (A person signing for a corporation must be a corporate officer or hold a managerial position and must show his title. A person signing for another should see Parts 47 and 49 of the Federal Aviation Regulations (14 CFR). 2:01018. AC Form 8050-41 (8-77) (0052-00-543-5001) クルエル ヒアサ 0011ハミスソロCE TUS. GOVERNMENT PRINTING OFFICE 1977-771-021/623

FAA AIRCRAFT REGISTRY Camera no. 2 date: 9-9-91

> w rebritter

N U B Y Y H Bort (TVHOD DB//COUPA ALTER DATE OF STREET Andreas and a second se 18' MLOZ 1 1 592 1.4.8

en en en state de la servicie de la La servicie de la serv and 10²⁵ - 158 (New York) Johns May 122 (J. 1975) as a constant of the second ALA REPAIR ATTEN SECTOR BALLEY

<u>na seren andere seren seren a</u>

and a second sec

ىلى بىر بىيىشىكى ار بوكار باركار بەرگەر ب

Ã.

Ō

IR. W 55 | EZ 307

AIRCHAFT RECISTRY EILED WITH FAA

CONVEYANCE

--

IRPL, M. BRIDGARD AND TO THE STREET OF THE S

(a) System and the state of the state of

DATE: 6-20									
	#Clue	J						0.1	
	z JUN 14	1990				- 	c	~~~	
ASSIGNMENT (DF SPECIAL RE	GISTRATION	NU	ABERS				on Number	
Aircraft Make and Model CESSNA					_			on Number	
Seriai Number		<u></u>	21C		-				
<u></u>		Issue Date			N	2726	S		
			thority	to chappe the lister of				<u> </u>	
LY LAKE DRIVE	ZICH	above described	aircraft	to the special registratio	n numb	egistrati per shov	ion num vn.	iber on the	
H MN 55734		certificate of reg	istratio	. Obtain a revised certi	ogether aircraft ficate c	with t pending of airwo	he old i g receipt orthiness	registration of revised from your	
		The latest FAA For	m 8130-6	Amplication	NONE	-			
		For Airworthiness (na file is d	ated			÷		
	a service and the second s		e. RETU	JRN FORM TO: AA Aircraft Registry .0. Box 25504			29,	1990	
	BELOW THIS POINT	FOR FAA USE ONL					_ <u>. </u>		
	THE STATE								
			++				_		
	9 GL 1. 9 BLE 1	ZIP + 2	1.1	EMP	DATE	.			5.00
		ZIP	-	EMP CODE	DATE				
		ZIP			DATE				
		219			DATE				
		ZIP			DATE				
					DATE				
					DATE				
					DATE				
					DATE				
					DATE				
					DATE				
					DATE				
	ASSIGNMENT (Aircraft Make and Model CESSNA Serial Number 421C1241 E PROPERTIES - BO LY LAKE DRIVE H MN 55734	H Chug Z JUN 14 ASSIGNMENT OF SPECIAL RE Aircraft Make and Model CESSNA Serial Number 421C1241 E PROPERTIES - BOZICH LY LAKE DRIVE H MN 55734 HE ORIGINAL of this form to the FAA Aircraft Registry, wi en be issued. Unless this authority is used and this office so n tify that the special registration number roas placed on the ai	#Chigh Z JUN 14 1990 ASSIGNMENT OF SPECIAL REGISTRATION Aircrait Maké and Model CESSNA Seriai Number 421C1241 Issue Date This is your au advoct described Carry duplicate Carry duplicate L'ALTCL241 E PROPERTIES - BOZICH LY LAKE DRIVE H MN 55734 Carry duplicate Carry duplicate The latest FAA For For Airworthines The latest FAA For For Airworthines Aircraft Registry, within 5 days after place Intertificate on ontified, the authority Intertificate on ontified abov Intertificate on the aircraft described abov <	# Clingd. Z JUN 14 1990 ASSIGNMENT OF SPECIAL REGISTRATION NUM Aircraft Make and Model CESSNA Assignment of special ReGISTRATION NUM Aircraft Make and Model CESSNA Serial Number 421C Serial Number 421C This is your authority ASSIGNMENT OF SPECIAL REGISTRATION NUM Aircraft Make Action 1000 Serial Number 421C Sub colspan="2">Sub colspan="2">Sub colspan="2">Sub colspan="2">Sub colspan="2">Colspan="2">Colspan="2">Colspan="2"Sub colspan="2"Sub colspan="2"Sub colspan="2">Action 1000 E PROPERTIES - BOZICH Issue colspan="2"Sub colspan="2">Colspan="2"Sub colspan="2"Sub colspan="2">Colspan= 2"Sub colspan="2"Sub colspan="2">Colspan= 2"Sub colspan="2"Sub colspan="2"Sub colspan="2">Action 1000 E PROPERTIES - BOZICH Colspan= 2"Sub colspan="2"Sub colspan="2"Sub colspan="2"Sub colspan="2">Colspan= 2"Sub colspan="2"Sub colspan="2">Colspan= 2"Sub colspan="2"Sub colspan="2">Colspan= 2"Sub colspan="2"Sub colspan="2"Sub colspan="2"Sub colspan="2"Sub colspan="2">Sub colspan="2"Sub colspan="2"Sub colspan="2"Sub colspan="2"Sub colspan="2"Sub colspan="2"Sub colspan="2"Sub c	#Clugd. Z JUN 14 1990 ASSIGNMENT OF SPECIAL REGISTRATION NUMBERS Aircraft Make and Model ASSIGNMENT OF SPECIAL REGISTRATION NUMBERS Aircraft Make and Model ASSIGNMENT OF SPECIAL REGISTRATION NUMBERS Aircraft Make and Model AIrcraft Make and Model CESSNA Serial Number 421C1241 DEC - 29, 1989 This is your authority to change the United S avour describe districts to the share the siteraft to certificate of restration, Obtain a revised certificate of restration, Obtain a revised cert nearest Flight Standards field office. The later FAA Form SI306, Application Fer Airworthiness on files dated The airworthiness dissification and category HE OFIIGINAL of this form to the FAA Aircraft Registry, within 5 days after placing the special registration num en be issued. Unless this authority is used and this office so notified the authority for use of the special number w If is is your authority for use of the special number w If issue the authority for use of the special number w If issue the authority for use of the special number w If issue the authority for use of the special number w	# Clingd. Z JUN 14 1990 Arcraft Make and Model Sr Aircraft Make and Model Pr Aircraft Make and Model 6210 Serial Number 6210 Serial Number 1sive Date 42101241 2076017 N 1sive Date DEC • 29, 1989 This is your authority to change the United States or above described aircraft to the special registration number Ly LAKE DRIVE H MN 55734 Carry duplication of the storm in the aircraft described aircraft to operate the eincraft certificate of registration. Dubins a revised certificate or above described aircraft to operate the eincraft certificate of registration and category NONE The airworthiness classification number on to an be issued. Unless this authority is used and this office so notified, the authority for use of the special registration number on to and this office so notified the category The airworthiness classification and category NONE The airworthiness classification and category NONE The airworthiness classification anumber will exclipting the special registration	# Chigh, Z JUN 14 1990 Arcraft Make Alrcraft Make and Model CESSNA Serial Number 421C1241 Issue Date DEC - 29, 1989 This is your authority to change the United States registration number store above described arcraft to the special registration number store above described arcraft to the special registration number store above described arcraft set of this form in the aircraft operate the aircraft peddim registration number on the aircraft set of airwore registration number on the aircraft field store registration number on the aircraft field store activities to a store of the store on the aircraft field store activity for us of the special registration number on the aircraft field store activity for us of the special number will extrget on the aircraft field store activity for us of the special number will extrget on the aircraft field store activity for us of the special number will extrget on the aircraft field store activity for us of the special number will extrget on the aircraft field store activity for us of the special number will extrget on the aircraft field store activity for us of the special number will extrget on the aircraft field store activity for us of the special number will extrget on the aircraft field store acti	# Chingd. Z JUN 14 1990 Arcraft Make and Model CESSNA Arcraft Make and Model CESSNA 421C Serial Number 421C1241 The Series Number 421C1241 Serial Number 421C1241	# Cluyd. 24-1 Z JUN 14 1990 Special Registration Numbers Aircraft Make N 40ME Aircraft Make N 40ME Aircraft Make Present Registration Number 3erial Number 421C Serial Number 2076017 421C1241 DEC - 29, 1989 This is your authority to change the United State registration number on the above described aircraft to the special registration number on the above described aircraft to the special registration number of the above described aircraft to the special registration number of the above described aircraft to the special registration number of the above described aircraft to the special registration number of the above described aircraft to the special registration number of the above described aircraft to the special registration number of the special number will exeft certaft. A no set the special registration number of the special number will exeft certaft. A no set the special registration number of the speci

. منتخب

Ŧ ε.

۰. :



FAA AIRCRAFT REGISTRY CAMERA NO. DATE: 6-20-90

> SUNPINE PROPERTIES 3563 ELY LAKE DRIVE EVELETH, MINNESOTA 55734 PHONE (218) 744-2569

December 4, 1989

F.A.A. Aeronautical Center Aircraft Registration Bureau P.O. Box 25504 Oklahoma City, OK 73125

Gentlemen:

Sunpine Properties--Bozich is the owner of a Cessna 421 #N2726S. We would like to consider changing the tail number to N40ME.

A money order is enclosed in the amount of \$10.00 to reserve the number N40ME.

A 13

Sincerely,

(R) 40 M E 7 DEC 12 1989

A 2726 &
 To
 To
 40ME
 7 DEC 29 1989

SUNPINE PROPERTIES Robert Ar Bozich President

RAB⁄fm enc.

> SPEC # BD 10.00 1921 001 12/11/39

sp

23-1

OXEYTYYONY CIL1 0== 11 2 I 1 2=0 LIRGELE OF GIGTRY EITED MILH LYY CORAEAVHOE

8 🕐 👘



in an		-0-0-0-1	2 5 2	22-3
	WKS	L 4.9	995	Security Agreement
		00N	UFYANCE JULY 3	·
BITOR	SUNPINE PROPERT	TES BOZICH PARTY	CORDED	and the second sec
USINESS OR SIDENCE		AUG 25	12-51 PH 00	MINNEAPOLIS, N.A.
NORESS TY, AVE &	3563 ELY LAKE DI EVELETH, MN 55		EDERAL BTH AND MAR	QUETTE: AVB masser Ly,
CODE	-			and the second second second second second second
any documents may be direct o being herein col	Interest and Collateral. To secure the payment an Secured Party (whether such debt, liability or obliga evidencing it tear to this Security Agreement, wheth indirect, due or to become due, absolute or continge learney referred to as the "Obligations"), Debtor hereby le boxes and complete information):	uon now exists or is nereatter created or her it arises with or wilhout any document ent, primary or secondary, liquidated or u y grants Secured Party a security interest (/	ncurred, whether it is currently contemplated by the s (e.g. obligations to Secured Party created by che diquidated, or joint, several or joint and several; a serein called the "Security Interest" in the following	he Debtor and Secured Party, whether, cking overdrafts), and whether it is or such debts, kiabilities and obligations and property (herein called the "Collateral") and the second secon
	IVENTORY:] All inventory of Debtor, whether now owned or he	reafter acquired and wherever located;	المريح بالمريح المريح المريح المريحة ال المريح المريحة ا	an or constant and anna an an antair 1996 - A chuigeachta ghigeachta an an 1996 - An anna an an an an an an an an 1986 - An an an an an an an an an
(b) E	DUIPMENT, FARM PRODUCTS AND CONSUMER GOC	NDS: preather accountred inchidion but not limite	d to all account and facture marks in a subject of the last	a a set the set of the
	ment, farm machinery and equipment, shop equip or hereafter furnished to Secured Party by Debtor (bi		nt, parts and tools, and the goods described in ar d in order for the security interest granted herein to l	y equipment schedule or list herewith 5%. e valid as to all of Debtor's equipment).
	All farm products of Debtor, whether now owned o (ii) all crops, whether annual or perennial, and the and (w) any crop insurance payments and any powe crops provided per to be preven inc.		ited to (i) all poultry and livestock and their young,	
2 	crops growing or to be grown is:	coppers payments, anadolog	- y	e concerned with the above described
. *	*			All and a stranger of the second
				<u>an an an an Anna an Anna an Anna an Anna</u> Anna an Anna Anna Anna Anna Anna Anna Anna Anna
X2	and the name of the record owner is: The following goods or types of goods:1	982 CESSNA EAGL	E II N27265, SN#42	101241
	<u>AVIONICS 1000 Set</u> 1000 Coms, 1000 I	ries, consisting Navs, 1000 ADF	g of; 1000 Audio Ar	POO Prosider
	800 Altitude Aler	rt/Preselect [*] 1(000 RMI, 1000 R/NA Cergrated Flight Co	7 sectored, and the factor
	COUNTS AND OTHER RIGHTS TO PAYMENT:	•	and the second second second	a a second contraction in the second
L	Each and every right of Debtor to the payment of m other disposition of goods or other property by Deb or otherwise arises under any contract or agreement	XOF, DULLOF & FENDENING OF SERVICES by Debi whether such right to peyment is or is no	or, out of a loan by Debtor, out of the overpaymen	of taxes or other liabilities of Debtor,
- 	together with all other rights and interests (including obligated to make any such payment or against any chattel papers, accounts, loans and obligations re	all bens and security interests) which Deb of the property of such account debtor (tor may at any time have by law or agreement again In other obligor; all including but not limited to all	
. E		<i>z.</i>		an sarah dalah d Angan dalah
(d) GE	NERAL INTANGIBLES:			A AN ADALAMELIA AN AND A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A
		d or herealter acquired, including, but not nchises, and the right to use Debtor's nar	limited to, applications for patents, patents, copyring	hts, trademarks, trade secrets, good
	titutions and replacements for and products of any ou Collateral, together with all accessions and, except in connection with any such products and (ii) of uncert			
	n connection with any such goods, and (ii) all wareh ations, Warranties and Agreements. Deblor re	ouse receipts, bijs of lading and other do	cuments of title now or hereafter covering such g	an an terma india na manana distrikana. 1999 - San terma india na manana distrikana. 1999 - San terma india na manana distrikana.
(a) Dea	xtor is □ an individual, □ a partnership, □ a co Collateral will be used primarily for □ personal, fi	rporation and, if Debtor is an individual, the	Debtor's residence is at the address of Debtor show	n at the beginning of this Agreement.
(c)	If any part or all of the langible Collateral will becom	ne so related to particular real estate as to	become a fixture, the real estate concerned is: _	en an the dust state in a state tradition and the network of the dust state of the tradition and the en an the dust state of the dust state of the dust state of the
	the name of the record owner is:		4:11 PH 1083	0 REC 0 255 A 07/25/86
(d) Del	tor's chief executive office is located at for's chief executive office is located at f left blank, at the address of Debtor shown at the be	Hinning of this Arreamant		anna an ann an ann ann an ann an ann an
•	THIS AGREEMENT CONTAINS	ADDITIONAL PROVISIO	NS SET FORTH ON THE REVE	ARTC
		ALL OF WHICH ARE MAD	'S A FANI NENEUR	en 1997 Maria e conservation esta 1997 (1997 - 1997 - 1997 - 1997 - 1997 - 1997 - 1997 - 1997 - 1997 - 1997 - 1 Antonio de la conservation de la co
NÓR	WEST BANK MINNEAPOL Secured Party's Name	IS, N.A.	SUNPINE PROPER	FIES-BOZICH
	A A		Debtor's Name	Zarania ministra
Tem	the B Khen	By	MALA P	A CONTRACT OF A
18: <u>- LAN S</u>	une 12mples		PARTY	a 1998 ben da serier parte de la companya de la companya de la companya de la companya de la companya de la companya de la companya de la companya de la companya de la
		By Tate: _		
	I certify this to	be a true and correct		
(6/84) — Linivers	copy of the orig	ginal document.		ふけんのう おうそうち ひろく ちょうかい ちょうろう
(5/84) — Linivers	copy of the orig AERO RECORD By	S & TITLE CO.	OKIG Rot AR	

A State of the local date of the

ىنە

STATISTIC WORVER

93. Ha ot 6 h7 100

and the second the second

ondron nýmbor st y je sky karater dater.

996) 1997 - 1997 - 1997 - 1997 - 1997 - 1997 - 1997 - 1997 - 1997 - 1997 - 1997 - 1997 - 1997 - 1997 - 1997 - 1997 1997 - 1997 - 1997 - 1997 - 1997 - 1997 - 1997 - 1997 - 1997 - 1997 - 1997 - 1997 - 1997 - 1997 - 1997 - 1997 -T states too

ANAYAY NECOSOS STATE OF THE STA

Areas Records se mile Co. @

2 Additional Representations, Warranties and Agreements, Debior represents, warrants and agrees that:

R. C. A. C. A.

Surgiant . I March 10 - 56

22=1

3. Additional Hepresentations, Warranties and Agreements. Declor represents, warranties and agrees trait.
(a) Debtor has (or will have at the time Debtor acquires rights in Collateral here arising) absolute tibe to each tem of Collateral tree and clear of all security interests, fiens and encumpances, except the Security Interest, and will delend the Collateral against all claims or demands of all persons other than Secured Party. Debtor will not sell or otherwise dispose of the Collateral or any interest therein without the prior written consent of Secured Party, except that, until the occurrence of an Event of Default and the revocation by Secured Party of Debtors is a corporation, this Agreement has been duly and validy authorized by all necessary corporate action, and, if Debtor is a partnership, the partnership, the partnership, the partnership, the partnership.

(b) Debtor will not permit any tangible Collateral to be located in any state (and, if county filing is required, in any county) in which a financing statement covering such Collateral is required to be, but has not in fact been, filed in order to perfect the Security Interest.

any and all instru 3 and Section 4

Into be comminged with any function in property of behavior.
5. Collection Rights of Secured Party, Notwithstanding Secured Party's rights under Section 4 with respect to any and all debi instruments, chattel papers, accounts, and other rights to payment con-stituting Collateral (including proceeds.), Secured Party may, at any time (both before and after the occurrence of an Event of Default) notify any account debtor, or any other person obligated to pay any amount due, that such chatter paper, account, or other right to payment has been assigned or transferred to Secured Party in security and shall be paid directly to Secured Party in Secured Party or Secured Party, and shall be paid directly to Secured Party or Se

6. Assignment of Insurance. Debicit hereby assigns to Scured Party, as additional security for the payment of the Obligations, any and all moneys (including but not limited to proceeds of insurance and relunds of unearmed premumits) due to to become due under, and all other rights of Debtor under or with respect to, any and all polices of insurance covering the Codeteral, and Debtor hereby directs the issuer of any such policy: to pay any such moneys directly to Secured Party. Both before and after the occurrence of an Secured Party may (but mot kinked to proceeds of insurance and of any such policy: to pay any such moneys directly to Secured Party. Both before and after the occurrence of an Secured Party may (but mot kinked to be not money and the instruments) representing payment of such moneys, and adjust, bigate, compromise or release any claim against the issuer of any deliver process of claum, receive all such moneys, endorse checks and other instruments representing payment of such moneys, and adjust, bigate, compromise or release any claim against the issuer of any such moneys. any such policy

7. Events of Default. Each of the totowing occurrences shall constitute an event of default under this Agreement (herein called "Event of Default"): (i) Debtor shall fail to pay any or all of the Obligations wingh due or (ii) payable on demand; on shall fail to observe or perform any covenant to agreement herein binding on it. (ii) any representation or warranty by Debtor set forth in this Agreement or made to Secured Party and prinancial statements or reports submitted to Secured Party by or on behalf of Debtor shall prive materially faile or miseaching; (iii) agruinshment, summons or a wind to attach-ment shall be usued against or served upon the Secured Party for the attachment of any property of the Debtor shall prive States owing to Debtor; (iv) Debtor or any guarantor of any Obligation shall (A) to attach-ment shall be usued against or served upon the Secured Party for the attachment of any property of the Debtor or any indebtedness owing to Debtor; (iv) Debtor or any guarantor of any Obligation shall (A) to attach-ment shall be usued against in view of the attachment of any property of the Debtor or any indebtedness owing to Debtor; (iv) Debtor or any guarantor of any Obligation shall (A) to attach-ment shall be usued against in weight against it invisioning within the data party for the attachment of any property of the Debtor or any indebtedness owing to Debtor; (iv) Debtor or any guarantor of any Obligation shall (A) to a become insolvent (however defined), or (D) voluntarily hile or have file dagainst it invisioning a termination and the Debtor of any indebtedness; or (D) attached and against in weight the attachment of any property of the Debtor of any indebtedness; or (V) Secured Party shall in good faith before that the prospect of due and punctual comment of more studied to before that the data of a partner or, if an individual- the, or (D) go out of business; or (v) Secured Party shall in good faith before that the prospect of due and punctual 7 payment of any or all of the Obligations is impaired.

9. Other Personal Property. Unless at the time Secured Party takes possession of any tangible Collateral, or within seven days thereafter, Debtor gives written notice to Secured Party of the existence of any poosis, papers or other property of Debtor, not affixed to or constituting a part of such Collateral, but which are located or found upon or within such Collateral, describing such property of the existence of not be responsible or liable to Debtor for any action taken or omitted by or on behalf of Secured Party with respect to such property without actual knowledge of the existence of any such property or without actual knowledge that it was located or to be found upon or within such Collateral.

actual knowledge that it was tocated or to be found upon or within such Collateral.
10. Miscellaneous: Ins Agreement does not contemplate a sale of accounts, or chattel paper. Debtor agrees that each provision whose box is ghecked is part of this Agreement. This Agreement. This Agreement can be waved, modified, amended, terrimated or a sicharged, and the Security Interest can be released, only explicitly in a witting signed by Secured Party. A waiver signed by Secured Party and be electrice only in the specific mistance and tor the specific murpose given. Mere delay or failure to act shall not preclude the exercise or enforcement of any on Secured Party. A waiver signed by Secured Party and be a condition to no bar the ecurcuster or enforcement of any on the other than to precle other and the security or concurrently. Al Secured Party Sulp of any exercises are enforcement of any on such right or remedies. All notices to be given to Debtor shall be deemed sufficiently given it delivered or mailed by registered or certified mail, postage prepaid, to Debtor all is address set or at the most recent address stown on Secured Party need not loadiestari in the possessor, as inposed by they shall be demend fulfilled if Secured Party secures erasonable care in physically salekeeping such Collateral in specific and y cossession of a bailee or diter third person, exercises reasonable care in the selector or order, or to apply any cash proceeds of Collateral in any particular order of application. This Agreement shall be blocking upon and mure to the benefit of Debtor and Secured Party may excelle theirs, representatives, successors and assigns and stall take effect when signed by Debtor and delivered to secured Party and Debtor waits and effects as that and effects as that and effects as that and they are to insegment. This Agreement is address set of indepreson and take and the secures or order or to apply any cash proceeds of Collateral in any particular order of application. This Agreement shall be benet and the secures

	0,0000		<u>⊉</u> 2=3 ecurity
	TEST BUNKS	4.9 996	ement
1		ANVEYANCE	201 10 00
DESSOR	SUNPINE PROPERTIES -BOZ		.15, N.A.
RESDE		HUS 23 12 31 1 A. CO	un internet with 1997 - United Al Maninetti Internet with
CITY SIME & ZP COD	EVELETH, MN 55734	WIATION STRATION NEAPOLIS, MN 5547	autor search and a s
bera.	ifter owe to Secured Party (whether such debt, liability or obligation now exists or l	ach and every debit, Eablidy and obligation of every type and description which Debtor may now or is hereafter created or incurred, whether it is currently contemplated by the Dabtor and Securad Para whom any decuments (e.g., obligations to Securad Party created by checking overdrafts), and who	v whether
• may (being	be direct or indirect, due or to become due, absolute or contingent, primary or sec	undary, liquidated or unifiquidated, or joint, amerati or joint and several; all such debts, liabilities and in by a security interest (bennin called the "Security Interest") in the balaning property (barries called the "C	Columnal 7
	(a) INVENTORY:	(1) March and a strand service and the strang of March (March 2010) and the strand strang address of the strand service of the strand service of the strand service and service of the strand service of a strangeneous location, and a strand service of the strand service of the strangeneous and service of the strangeneous service of the strand service of the strand service of the strangeneous and service service of the strangeneous service of the strand service of the strand service of the strangeneous service of the strand service of the strand service of the strand service of the strand service of the strand service of the strangeneous service of the strand service of the	
	ment, farm machinery and equipment, shop equipment, office and n	ncluding but not limited to all present and future machinery, vehicles, furniture, fixtures, menulactur scordinecing equipment, parts and took, and the goods described in any equipment schedule or b	t herawith
	All farm products of Debtor, whether now owned or hereafter acquired	or list need be furnished in order for the security intensit granted berein to be valid as to all of Debtor's e 1. including but not limited to (!) all poutity and livestock and their young, products thereof and produ ((ii) all feed (iii), seed, fertilizer, medicines and other supplies used or produced by Debtor in farming or	ce thereof,
		in ter warten, seon manuer, menuers and ours services separate ter or produce or y bende in terming a It payments, lectualing any devention or influence payments. The real estate concerned with the above	
	and the name of the rotant and is:		=
	AVIONIOS 000 Series, c	SNA EAGLE II N27265, SN#42101241 onsisting of; 1000 Audio Amplifier, 000 ADF, 1000 Transponder, 800 Encod	
	800 Altitude Alert/Break	ect, 1000 RMI, 1000 R/NAV,	ten.
	(c) ACCININTS AND OTHER RIGHTS TO PAYMENT:	and the second	t, Roase Of of Dedator
	or otherwise arises under any contract or agreement, when which right together with all other rights and interests (including all lies obligated to make any such payment or against any of the second policy of the second second second second second second second	to payment now exists or heraelter arises, whether such right to payment arises out of a sail services by Debtor, out of a koar by Debtor, out of the overpayment of laces or other kabitios ment is or is not already earned by performance, and howsover such right to payment may be established by the transmitter of the payment may be established by the other other other other or agreement against any account debtor or other performance of the other other other other other or agreement against any account debtor or the other other performance of the other	watericed, = wr obligar pruments
	chattel papers, accounts, loans and obligations received tax r		
	(d) - GENERAL INTANGIBLES:		
	All general intemplets of Dec.i.e. whether now owned or helpstler acquering will, tradenames, customers' lists, permits and franchises, and the right of the r	pht to use Debtor's name.	
Explorer w the case of or attaced	im an substitutions and replacements for and products of any of the foregoing pro- tail tangible Collateral, together with all accessions and, except in the case of consi to or used in connection with any such goods, and (ii) all warehouse receipts, bills	perty not constituting consume the start to be and together with proceeds of any end all of the knegoing pr mer goods, together with (i) all the sources, attachments, parts, equipment and repairs now or here of lading and other documents are now or hereafter covering such goods.	operty and, in effer attached Lorent attached
2 1	Impresentations, Warranties and Agreements. Debtor represents, warrant (a) Debtor is 🗆 an individual, 🗋 a partnership, 🗖 a corporation and # De	s and agrees that: blor is in individual, the Debtor's residence is at the address of Debtor is in the debtor of this A	all Niet and T
	(b) The Collatoral with be used primarily for personal, tamily or household (c) if any part or all of the tangible Collateral with become so related to particular the personal sector of the tangible collateral with tand tangible collater	ticular real estate as to become a fixture, the real estate concerned is	2
	and the name of the record owner is:	<u> </u>	<u> </u>
	(d) Debtor's chief executive office is located at or, if left blank, at the address of Debtor shown at the baginning of this Ag		ARIC
		IAL PROVISIONS SET FORTH ON THE REVERSE SIDE ICH ARE MADE A PART HEREOR.	ng an datat a an A solation A solation A solation
	NORWEST BANK MINNEAPOLIS, N.A	SUNPINE PROPERTIES - 6	Charlen (n. 1997) Alfoniaria (n. 1997) Fictoria
	Secured Party's Martie		Hondragginen (* 1914) 1929 - Alexandra Galactica, francés 2019 - Alexandra Galactica, francés 1919 - Alexandra Galactica, francés 1919 - Alexandra Galactica, francés
By 7150: _	Lansunk Barter		95448.0019
101177 (10	0-Linew (Sinter WARALD) I certify this to be a true copy of the original docu		
	AERO RECORDS & TITS	CO	

1476-1



3 St Stul 8. .t< 365 34 G.

<u>a do no r</u> 过来的过度

-

a presidente de destru

مىرىلىتىلەر يى 1975 1944 - يەلى 2011 - يە 1945 - يەلى 2011 - يە

3. T. J.

ان ان ان

5

-

Britanis Angestin Andri Rado Bladen, Angestin Rado Bladen, Angestin Rado Bladen, Angestin

มามากของหมือมาระวังชาญราชาวิธีมาระวัง การไประกาศจะเขาง วามมากระวังชาญราชาวิธีมาระวังชาญราชาวิธี ว่า เป็นการเป็นการเป็นการเป็นการเป็นการเป็นการเป็นการเป็นการเป็นการเป็น สามากการเป็นการเป็นการเป็นการเป็นการเป็นการเป็นการเป็นการเป็นการเป็นการเป็นการเป็นการเป็นการเป็นการเป็นการเป็น

R,

ter en der stelling i **ven** blive Wold Hand A AR BRAM AN

出意し言

1

وفيوراب بشائلاه وال

ч: У.3 Setting Anona is

93, HO OT & NZ MM

\$1.17 AS **11**.5 1 21 2 2

ed et anti pittigs e Concernit Stand e I Jean Acode Contene anness Greens Gree

1

ووكرت

0000 OADDTIOAL PROGSIO 2 Additional Representations, Warranties and Agreements. Debus represents, warrants and agrees that: 0 0 0 OADDTIONAL PROVISIONS

6. 564 (a) Publication of the Section of the Section of the Construction of the Section of the Section of Construction of Con

3

(0) Debtor will not permit any langible Collateral to be located in any state (and, il county filing is required, in any county) in which a linancing statement covering such Collateral is required to be, but has not in lact been, liked in order to perfect the Security Interest.

matery distribution of will anterest to explore the subscription and the importance constraints () backet and a present of the straints () backet and a present of the straints () backet and a present of the straints () backet and the straints () backet an

4.

Collection Rights of Secured Party. Notwithstanding Secured Party 4 with respect to any and all debt instruments, chaltel papers, accounts, and other rights to payment cona. Lumentum rugins of Secureta Party. Nowithstanding Securet Party may at any time (bo stituing Ouldetrai (including proceeds). Secured Party may, at any time (bo due, that such chatter paper, account, or other right to payment has been a time. Debtor will so nolly such account beotors and other obligors in writin fany time after Secured Party or Dextur yives such notice to an account any money or property at any time payable or receivable on account of, or setting or ntherace access in the payable or receivable on account of, or setting or the secure of Party. If I) yours and section is with respect to any and a doct instruments, chattel papers, accounts, and other rights to payment con-objection and offic the occurrence of an Event of Default) notify any account debtor, or any other person oblecated to pay any amount as used or there are not secured Party for security and shall be pad directly to Secured Party. If Secured Party so requests at any if an will indicate an all invoices to such account debtors or other oblegors that the amount our is pay-aire arectly to Secured Party and will indicate an all invoices to such account debtors or other oblegors that the amount our is pay-aire arectly to Secured Party and will indicate an all invoices to such account debtors or other oblegors that the amount our is pay-aire arectly to Secured Party account of the target, Secured Party may (but need not), in its own name or in Debtor's name, demand, sue for, coalect or receive society, any fact chattel paper, account, or other right to payment, or grant any submission to, meas any compromise or sottlement the ording content obligations) of any such account debtor or other oblegor. with or otherwise agree to waive, modify, amend or change the obligation ditiona / Debio nd alte

Assignment of lasurance. Debut thereby assigns to Secured Party inds of unearned premiums) due or to become due under, and all other i and the second secon

ly for the payment of the Obegabors, any and all moneys (including but not lemited to proceeds of insurance an of with respect to, any and all policies of insurance covering the Collateral, and Debtor hereby cirresc the assu currence of an Event of Debtat, Sociered Payr may (but need not), in its own name or in Debtor's name, eacout resenting payment of such moneys, and adjust, litigata, compromise or rabase any claim against the assure ity for the paym

any soci pointy.
7. Events of Default. Each of the following occurrences shall constitute an events of dual under this Agreement (when due or (if payable on bemand) on bemand, or shall fail to observe or perform any overanit or agreement here to made to Secured Party in any financial statements or reports submitted to Secured Part, by or on behalf of Dector shall ment shall be issued against or served upon the Secured Party to the attachment of any property of the Dector or any it or become insolvent (however schned) or (B) voluntarily the, or hare lided against it involuntarily, a peritorin under the id dissolved or injudated or. If a partner stup, suffer the death of a partner or, if an individual, die; or (D) go out of business payment of any or all of the Dougations is impared. (Destated 3,000

called "Event of Default"): (i) Debtor shall fail to pay any or all or the Opligabors on it: (i) any representation or warranty by Debtor set forth in this Agreement or materially lates or imsteading; (iii) a garnishment summons or a writ of attach-fiess owing to Debtor; (iv) Debtor or any puramour or any Obligation shall (A) be States Bankruptcy Code; or (C) if a corporation, partnership, or organization, be Secured Party shall in good tash bea ve that the prospect of due and punctua

A Remedies upon Event of Default. Upon the occurrence of an Event of Default under Section 7 or d at any time the Section 2 or d at any time the Default under section of the tolowing rights and remedies: y do at unstance Objections to even minimized being the and payable, and the same shall thereupon be minimized being to be process any one or more of the tolowing rights and remedies: y do at rights and remedies: y do at rights and remedies: wellable upon default to a secured party under the Uniform Commercial Code, including to the right to be process any one or more of the tolowing rights and remedies: y do at rights and remedies: wellable upon default to a secured party under the Uniform Commercial Code, including to the right to be process any or a or are constraint. (i) exercise and inforce are y or at rights and remedies: wellable upon default to a secured party under the Uniform Commercial Code, including to the right to be possession of any coate and any coate are right and in connection there wellable upon resonable commercial to as or any or at or the Coateraria, and in connection of any intended disposition of Coateraria and in contection is application is required by law in a particular instance. Such notice the designation are on process or any or at or other accounts; against to excurred party is provide to the disposition or other account; (iii) exercise or enforce any or all other minimes cally reasonable dominer cally reasonable dominer cally reasonable dominer cally reasonable in Section or application in a process. The other accounts are other and any other person or property. Upon the occurrence of the first of the first of the science of any or all other access, wellable in Section 7 (iv) (B). All Colegibility is not to the call or any other at organication is and payable, workwell and rangets the cole and any and a nonecclustic, workwell and rangets the cole and any and and registry doern and any other person or property. Upon the occurrence of the first of person of properties areal-be

9. Other Personal Property. Unless at the time Secured Party takes possession of any tangible Contateral, or within seven days thereafter. Debtor gives win any goods, papers or other property of Deotor, not almost to or constituting a part of such Collaboral, but which are located or lound upon or within such Collabora not be responsible or leade to Debtor for any actual knowledge of actual knowledge that it was located or to be found upon or within such Collaboral. ed Party of the existence of and property. Secured P. ty shall a stary such property or without

actual knowledge that it was located on to be found upon or writin such Collateral.
 Misseellaneous. This Agreement does not contemplate a sale of accounts, or chattel paper. Debto: Agree 7 that each provision whose box is ghecked is after by Secured Perry A warms and by Secured Perry and the discovery interests can be released, only explicitly in a writing signed by Secured Perry A warms and and precision of a base or other centres or entities and the previous previous and the security or entities and the previous and the previous and the previous and the security or entities and the previous and the security or entities and the security or entities and the security or entities and the previous and the security or entities and the security or entitis and the security or entities and the security or entities an

Ing K Migt



.

1.1

i,

FAA AIRCRAFT	REGISTRY		· ·	
CAMERA NO. /	N DATE: 8	-	27	- 86

-5

	0 0	0000	0 0 1	FORM APPROV OMENO. 200 EXPLOATE O
UNITED STATES OF AMERICA I		TRANS ORTATION	1	2
FEDERAL AVIATION ADMINISTRATION	-MIKE MONRONEY A	ERDNAUTICAL CENTER	CERT	ISSUE DAT
UNITED STATES			1	
REGISTRATION NUMBER N 27			L A	UG 2 5 1
	na 421C			
AIRCRAFT SERIAL No.			FOR FA	A USE ON
4210		ATION (Check one box)		
1. Individual 2 Partnershi			5. Govit. ⊡ 8.	Foreign-cwne
				OC.po.onon
NAME OF APPLICANT (Person(s) si middle initial.)	hown on evidence	e of ownership. If individu	al, grwe last na	me, first name,
ر المحرية الأنشار الأسلام المع <mark>لمين</mark> . والمحرية المحرية المحالية المح لين			-	
	Sunpin	e Properties	- Bozich	1
Λ		Ro B	ERT /	DOTIC
TELEPHONE NUMBER: (218)	741	_ 8252 JEA	N A.B	
ADDRESS (Permanent mailing add	iress for first appl	icant listed.)	· · · ·	
3563	Ely Lake	Drive	· · ·	
Number and street:			÷	
Rural Route:		STATE	P.O. Box:	ZIP CODE
CITY	1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1			
Eveleth		Minnesota		55734
ATTENTION! Read the fol	lowing stater	NLY REPORTING A	i this applic	OF ADDR
	l lowing stater y question in this Sec. 1001).	NLY REPORTING A nent before signing application may be groun	i this applic	OF ADDR
CHECK HERE IF ATTENTION! Read the fol A false or dishonest answer to any imprisonment (U.S. Code, Title 18, S	l lowing stater y question in this Sec. 1001).	NLY REPORTING A	i this applic	OF ADDR
CHECK HERE IF ATTENTION! Read the fol A false or dishonest answer to any imprisonment (U.S. Code, Trille 18, S	llowing stater question in this sec. 1001). CER	NLY REPORTING A nent before signing application may be groun TIFICATION	this applic	OF ADDR
CHECK HERE IF ATTENTION! Read the fol A false or dishonest answer to any imprisonment (U.S. Code, Trille 18, S W/E CERTIFY: (1) final the above aircraft is owned of the United States.	Ilowing stater y question in this sec. 1001). CER by the undersigned	NLY REPORTING A nent before signing application may be groun TIFICATION	this applic	OF ADDR
CHECK HERE IF ATTENTION! Read the fol A faise or dishonest answer to amy imprisonment (U.S. Code, Trile 18, S IWE CERTIFY: (1) Zhat the above aircraft is owned of the United States. (For voting trust, give name of	Ilowing stater y question in this sec. 1001). CER by the undersigned	NLY REPORTING A nent before signing application may be groun TIFICATION	this applic	OF ADDR
CHECK HERE IF ATTENTION! Read the fol A false or dishonest answer to any imprisonment (U.S. Code, Title 18, S (WE CERTIFY: (1) Zhat the above aircraft is owned of the United States. (For voting trust, give name of CHECK ONE AS APPROPRIATE:	Ilowing states y question in this sec. 1001). CER by the undersigned trustee:	NLY REPORTING A nent before signing application may be groun TIFICATION d applicant, who is a citizen	this applic	OF ADDR
CHECK HERE IF ATTENTION! Read the fol A false or dishonest answer to any imprisonment (U.S. Code, Title 18, S (I) finat the above aircraft is owned of the United States. (For voting trust, tive name of CHECK ONE AS APPROPRIATE: a, \[] A resident alien, with alien	Ilowing stater y question in this sec. 1001). CER by the undersigned trustee: registration (Form	NLY REPORTING A nent before signing application may be groun TIFICATION d applicant, who is a citizen t-151 or Form 1-551) No. –	this applic	OF ADDR cation ment by fine an porations)
CHECK HERE IF ATTENTION! Read the fol A faise or dishonest answer to amy imprisonment (U.S. Code, Title 18, S IWE CERTIFY: (1) Zhat the above aircraft is owned of the United States. (For voting trust, tive name of <u>CHECK ONE AS APPROPRIATE:</u> a. A resident alien, with alien b. A foreign-owned corporati of triggin hours are available	Ilowing states y question in this Sec. 1001). CER1 by the undersigned trustee: registration (Form ion organized and said aircraft is bi set for imperction i	NLY REPORTING A nent before signing application may be groun riffication d applicant, who is a citizen d applicant, who is a citizen	this applic ds for punishr (including corp (including corp aws of (state or the United Sta	OF ADDR: cation ment by fine an porations)
CHECK HERE IF ATTENTION! Read the fol A faise or dishonest answer to amy imprisonment (U.S. Code, Title 18, S IWE CERTIFY: (1) Zhat the above aircraft is owned of the United States. (For voting trust, tive name of <u>CHECK ONE AS APPROPRIATE:</u> a. A resident alien, with alien b. A foreign-owned corporati of triggin hours are available	Ilowing states y question in this Sec. 1001). CER1 by the undersigned trustee: registration (Form ion organized and said aircraft is bi set for impection i	NLY REPORTING A nent before signing application may be groun riffication d applicant, who is a citizen d applicant, who is a citizen	this applic ds for punishr (including corp (including corp aws of (state or the United Sta	OF ADDR: cation ment by fine an porations)
CHECK HERE IF ATTENTION! Read the fol A false or dishonest answer to any imprisonment (U.S. Code, Title 18, S (For voting trust, cive name of CHECK ONE AS APPROPRIATE: a. A resident atlen, with allen b. A foreign-owned corporati a, and	Ilowing states y question in this Sec. 1001). CER1 by the undersigned trustee: registration (Form ion organized and said aircraft is bi set for impection i	NLY REPORTING A nent before signing application may be groun riffication d applicant, who is a citizen d applicant, who is a citizen	this applic ds for punishr (including corp (including corp aws of (state or the United Sta	OF ADDR: cation ment by fine an porations)
CHECK HERE IF ATTENTION! Read the fol A false or dishonest answer to any imprisonment (U.S. Code, Title 18, 5 (I) finat the above aircraft is owned of the United States. (For voting trust, tive name of CHECK ONE AS APPROPRIATE; a. A resident alien, with alien b. A foreign-owned corporat of flight hours are availat (2) That the aircraft is not registered (3) That legal evidence of comenship	Ilowing states question in this sec. 1001). CERT by the undersigned trustee: registration (Form ion organized and said aircraft is bi to for insection of to a statched or has	NLY REPORTING A nent before signing application may be groun TIFICATION dapplicant, who is a citizen t-151 or Form 1-551) No. doing business under the I assed and primarily used in at any foreion country; and t been filed with the Federal	I this applid ds for punishr (including corp (including corp aws of (state or the United Sta "Aviation Admin	OF ADDR cation ment by fine an porations)
CHECK HERE IF ATTENTION! Read the fol A false or dishonest answer to any imprisonment (U.S. Code, Title 18, S WE CERTIFY: (1) That the above aircraft is owned of the United States. (For voting trust, the name of CHECK ONE AS APPROPRIATE: a. A resident alien, with alien b. A foreign-owned corporati of fright hours are availab (2) That the aircraft is not registered (3) That legal evidence of covership NOTE: If executed for other and the second of the other and	Ilowing stater question in this sec. 1001). CERT by the undersigned trustee: registration (Form ion organized and said alicraft is bi- said alicraft is bi- sai	NLY REPORTING A nent before signing application may be groun riffication d applicant, who is a citizen d applicant, who is a citizen	I this applid ds for punishr (including corp (including corp aws of (state or the United Sta "Aviation Admin	OF ADDR cotion ment by fine an porations)
CHECK HERE IF ATTENTION! Read the fol A false or dishonest answer to any imprisonment (U.S. Code, Title 18, S WE CERTIFY: (1) Finat the above aircraft is owned of the United States. (For voting trust, give name of <u>CHECK ONE AS APPROPRIATE</u> : a. A resident alien, with alien b. A foreign-owned corporati of flight hours are availat (2) That the aircraft is no! registered (3) That legal evidence of comership NOTE: If executed for C TYPE OR PRINCTAME BELOW SIG	Ilowing stater question in this sec. 1001). CERT by the undersigned trustee: registration (Form ion organized and said alicraft is bi- said alicraft is bi- sai	NLY REPORTING A nent before signing application may be groun TIFICATION dapplicant, who is a citizen t-151 or Form 1-551) No. doing business under the I assed and primarily used in at any foreion country; and t been filed with the Federal	I this applid ds for punishr (including corp (including corp aws of (state or the United Sta "Aviation Admin	OF ADDR cation ment by fine an operations) recession) tes. Records necessary.
CHECK HERE IF ATTENTION! Read the fol A false or dishonest answer to any imprisonment (U.S. Code, Title 18, S WE CERTIFY: (1) Finat the above aircraft is owned of the United States. (For voting trust, give name of <u>CHECK ONE AS APPROPRIATE</u> : a. A resident alien, with alien b. A foreign-owned corporati of flight hours are availat (2) That the aircraft is no! registered (3) That legal evidence of comership NOTE: If executed for C TYPE OR PRINCTAME BELOW SIG	Ilowing stater question in this sec. 1001). CERT by the undersigned trustee: registration (Form ion organized and said alicraft is bi- said alicraft is bi- sai	NLY REPORTING A nent before signing application may be groun TIFICATION 4 applicant, who is a citizen data the second second second tapplicant, who is a citizen to applicant, who is a citizen any foreion country and the second second second second the second second second second second second the second second second second second second second temporal second second second second second second second temporal second	I this applid ds for punishr (including corp (including corp aws of (state or the United Sta "Aviation Admin	OF ADDR cotion ment by fine an operations)
CHECK HERE IF ATTENTION! Read the fol A false or dishonest answer to any imprisonment (U.S. Code, Title 18, S IWE CERTIFY: (1) That the above aircraft is owned of the United States. (For voting trust, give name of CHECK ONE AS APPROPRIATE: a. A resident alien, with alien b. A foreign-owned corporati and of flight hours are evaluat (2) That the aircraft is not registered (3) That legal evidence of comorship NOTE: If executed for C TYPE OR FRIGHT SHAE BELOW SKIC SIGNATURE	Ilowing stater question in this sec. 1001). CERT by the undersigned trustee: registration (Form ion organized and said alicraft is bi- said alicraft is bi- sai	NLY REPORTING A nent before signing application may be groun TIFICATION 4 applicant, who is a citizen data the second second second tapplicant, who is a citizen to applicant, who is a citizen any foreion country and the second second second second the second second second second second second the second second second second second second second temporal second second second second second second second temporal second	I this applid ds for punishr (including corp (including corp aws of (state or the United Sta "Aviation Admin	OF ADDR cation ment by fine an operations) recession) tes. Records necessary.
CHECK HERE IF ATTENTION! Read the fol A false or dishonest answer to any imprisonment (U.S. Code, Title 18, S IWE CERTIFY: (1) That the above aircraft is owned of the United States. (For voting trust, give name of CHECK ONE AS APPROPRIATE: a. A resident alien, with alien b. A foreign-owned corporati and of fright hours are evaluat (2) That the aircraft is not registered (3) That legal evidence of comorship NOTE: If executed for C TYPE OR FRIGHT SHAE BELOW SKIC SIGNATURE	Ilowing stater question in this sec. 1001). CERT by the undersigned trustee: registration (Form ion organized and said alicraft is bi- said alicraft is bi- sai	NLY REPORTING A nent before signing application may be groun TIFICATION d applicant, who is a citizen d applicant, who is a citizen d applicant, who is a citizen applicant, who is a citizen and primarily used in any foreion country; and t been filed with the Federal applicants must sign. Use TITLE Parameters	I this applid ds for punishr (including corp (including corp aws of (state or the United Sta "Aviation Admin	OF ADDR cation ment by fine an operations) recession) tes. Records necessary.
CHECK HERE IF ATTENTION! Read the fol A false or dishonest answer to am imprisonment (U.S. Code, Title 18, S IWE CERTIFY: (1) Zhat the above aircraft is owned of the United States. (For voting trust, give name of CHECK ONE AS APPROPRIATE: a. A resident alien, with alien b. A foreign-owned corporation of thight hours are availant of thight nours are availant (2) That the aircraft is no? registered (3) That isgal evidence of comership NOTE: If executed for or TYPE OR PRINCH SMAE BELOW SKI SIGNATURE	Ilowing stater question in this sec. 1001). CERT by the undersigned trustee: registration (Form ion organized and said alicraft is bi- said alicraft is bi- sai	NLY REPORTING A nent before signing application may be groun TIFICATION d applicant, who is a citizen d applicant, who is a citizen d applicant, who is a citizen applicant, who is a citizen and primarily used in any foreion country; and t been filed with the Federal applicants must sign. Use TITLE Parameters	I this applid ds for punishr (including corp (including corp aws of (state or the United Sta "Aviation Admin	OF ADDR cation ment by fine an operations) recession) tes. Records necessary.
CHECK HERE IF ATTENTION! Read the fol A false or dishonest answer to any imprisonment (U.S. Code, Title 18, S IWE CERTIFY: (1) That the above aircraft is owned of the United States. (For voting trust, give name of CHECK ONE AS APPROPRIATE: a. A resident alien, with alien b. A foreign-owned corporati and of flight hours are availat (2) That the aircraft is not registered (3) That legal evidence of comorship NOTE: If executed for C TYPE OR PRINCHAME BELOW SIG SIGNATURE (1) The available of the av	Ilowing stater question in this sec. 1001). CERT by the undersigned trustee: registration (Form ion organized and said alicraft is bi- said alicraft is bi- sai	NLY REPORTING A nent before signing application may be groun TIFICATION dapplicant, who is a citizen doing business under the I seed and primarily used in any foreion country; and been filed with the Federal applicants must sign. Use TITLE Farmer:	I this applid ds for punishr (including corp (including corp aws of (state or the United Sta "Aviation Admin	OF ADDR cation ment by fine an possession) tiss. Records necessary.
CHECK HERE IF ATTENTION! Read the fol A false or dishonest answer to any imprisonment (U.S. Code, Trile 18, S (WE CERTIFY: 1) Joint the above aircraft is owned of the United States. (For voting trust, give name of CHECK ONE AS APPROPRIATE: a. A resident alien, with alien b. A foreign-owned corporati of flight hours are availat (2) That legal evidence of constraints (3) That legal evidence of constraints (4) The constraints (5) The constraints (6) The constraints (7) The constraints (7	Ilowing stater question in this sec. 1001). CERT by the undersigned trustee: registration (Form ion organized and is aid aircraft is bi se for inspection i b is attached or heat co-ownership all i NATURE	NLY REPORTING A nent before signing application may be groun TIFICATION dapplicant, who is a citizen doing business under the I seed and primarily used in any foreion country; and been filed with the Federal applicants must sign. Use TITLE Farmer:	I this applid ds for punishr (including corp aws of (state or the United Sta Aviation Admin reverse side if	OF ADDR cation ment by fine an possession) its. Records necessary. DATE Z-/O-C DATE DATE

È.

0 (194) 1947 - 1947 - 1947 - 1947 - 1947 - 1947 - 1947 - 1947 - 1947 - 1947 - 1947 - 1947 - 1947 - 1947 - 1947 - 1947 -1947 - 194 050 3 2 3 23

10 <u>495</u>00

÷

DRLAHOMA CITY DR. 2 38. HJ OT & 12 JUL CONVEYANCE FILED WITH FAA BIRCHAL - REDISTRY

CAMERA NO.	T REGISTRY / N DATE: 8 - 27 - 86	
	TOADTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION U- Unon Cast OF	
	AIRCRAFT BILL OF SALE	
	AND BENEFICIAL TITLE OF THE AIRCRAFT DES	
	UNITED STATES REGISTRATION NUMBER N 2726S AIRCRAFT MANUFACTURER & MODEL CESSNA 421C	
	AIRCRAFT SERIAL NO. 421C1241 AUG 25 12 50 PH 186	
	DOES THIS 10th DAY OF JULY 19 80	
	DELIVER ALL RIGHTS, TITLE, AND INTERESTS Do Not Write In This Block	
	Anther Anther Anther States	
	NAME AND ALCONT AND A START HAME, FIRST NAME, AND MIDDLE IN LIGHT	
	Sunpine Properties - Bozich 3563 Ely Lake Drive Eveleth, MN 55734	
	3563 Ely Lake Drive Eveleth, MN 55734	
	DEALER CERTIFICATE NUMBER AND TO EXECUTORS, ADMINISTRATORS, AND ASSIGNS TO HAVE AND TO HOLD SINGULARLY THE SAID AIRCRAFT FOREVER, AND WARRANTS THE TITLE THEREOF.	
	IN TESTIMONY WHERE SIGNATURE (5)	
	NAME (5) OF SELLER (IN, INK) (IP EXECUTED (TYPED OR PRINTED) (TYPED OR PRINTED) FOR CO-OWNERSHIP, ALL MUST	
	Fingling Aircraft, Exec. V.P.	
	Inc R all for the former	
	Richard A- Shitler	
	3. H	
	ACKNOWLEDGMENT (NOT REQUIRED FOR PURPOSES OF FAA RECORDING: HOWEVER, MAY BE REQUIRED	
1 1 1 1	BY LOCAL LAW FOR VALUE	
4 4	ORIGINAL: TO FAA	
	AC FORM 806-2 (8-85) (0552-00-629-0002)	=

の時代の読みない

.

FAA AMCRAFT PIGISTRY CAHERA NO. / / DATE: 8 - 27 86

> ارد ایم محمقہ کینٹ ویلے اور 20 3752 5000

antinus - festinuson - sutinus Suting end MEE (2005) Statel other strates

مى ئىچى،

112 STR. 5

13

3 -

	CRAFT REGISTRY NO. / N DATE: 8 - 27 - 86	
	000001354	19- L 4.9994
	U.S. DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION FEDERAL AVIATION ADMINISTRATION THIS FORM SERVES TWO PURPOSES PART I chooseledges the recording of a security conveyance covering the collateral shown. PART I is a suggested form of release which may be used to release the collateral from the terms of the conveyance.	CONVEYANCE RECORDED
	PART I - CONVEYANCE RECORDATION NOTICE NAME (last name first) OF DEBTOR	AUG 25 12 50 PM *86
	Yingling aircraft enc.	FEDERAL AVIATION ADMINISTRATION
	Jourth. National Bank & Trust Co	SEE RECORDED
	Box 4	CONVEYANCE
	Wichita, XA 67201	NUMBER N74354 FICHE # PAGE #_18-1
•	NAME OF SECURED PARTY'S ASSIGNOR (if assigned)	Do Not Write In This Block FOR FAA USE ONLY
	FAA REGISTRA- TION NUMBER SERIAL NUMBER AIRCRAFT MFR. (BUILDER) and MODEL	
	27265 42101241 Cessna 4210	

ė., COVFRING THE ABOVE COLLATERAL WAS RECORDED BY THE FAA AIRCRAFT REG-THE SECURITY CONVEYANCE DATED_11-15-85_COVERING ISTRY ON_12-2.3-85 AS CONVEYANCE NUMBER_N 74355 EXAMINE PART II - RELEASE - (This suggested release form may be executed by the secured party and returned to the FAA Aircraft Registry when terms of the conveyance have been satisfied. See below for additional information.)

PROPELLER SERIAL NUMBER(S)

ENGINE SERIAL NUMBER(S)

THE UNDERSIGNED HEREBY CERTIFIES AND ACKNOWLEDGES THAT HE IS THE TRUE AND LAWFUL HOLDER OF THE NOTE OR OTHER EVIDENCE OF INDEBTEDNESS-SECURED BY THE CONVEYANCE REFERRED TO HEREIN ON THE ABOVE-DESCRIBED COLLATERAL AND THAT THE SAME COLLATERAL IS HEREBY RELEASED FROM THE TERMS OF THE CONVEYANCE. ANY TITLE RETAINED IN THE COLLATERAL BY THE CONVEYANCE IS HEREBY SOLD, GRANTED, TRANS-FERRED, AND ASSIGNED TO THE PARTY WHIO EXECUTED THE CONVEYANCE, OR TO THE ASSIGNEE OF SAID PARTY IF THE CONVEYANCE. SHALL. HAVE. BEEN. ASSIGNED: __RO VIDED_THAT NO EXCRESS WARRANTY IS GIVEN NOR IMPLIED BY REASON OF EXECUTION OR DELIVERY OF THIS-RELEASE.

BY REASON OF EXECUTION OR DELIVERY OF THIS: This form is only intende: to be a suggested form of release, which meets the recording requirements of the Federal. Aviation Act of 1958, and the regulations issued thereunder. In addition to these requirements, the form used by the security holder should be drafted in accordance with the pertinent provisions of local statutes and other applicable federal statutes. This form may be reproduced. There is no fee for recording a release. Send to FAA Aircraft Reg-istry, P. O. Eor 25504, Okiahoma City, Oklahoma 73125. ACKNOWLF_JCEMENT (If Required By Applicable Local Law):

1)

LEADE	
DATE OF RELEASE: JULY 1. 1986	
BANK IV, Wichita N. A. formerly Fourth Natio	pnal
Bank and Trust (Some sourty holder)	, *
SIGNATURE (m ink) Suchan Sucha	
TITLE VIES PRESIDENT	

(A person signing for a corporation must be a corporate officer or hold a managerial position and must show his title. A person signing for another should see Parts 47 and 49 of the Federal Aviation Regulations (14 CFR).

AC Form 8050-41 (8-77) (0052-00-543-9001)

ENGINE MFR. and MODEL

PROPELLER MFR. and MODEL

5

ŝ.

÷.,

- Sec

1. S. . .

ार्थ

CUNVEYANDU AAAHTWICHIT AAAHTWICHIT AAAHTWICHIT AAAHTWICHIT AAAHTWICHIT AAAHTWICHIT AAAHTWICHIT AAAA

38. NA OT A 45 UL

1.1

• •

FAA AIKCRAFT FECITAY CAMERA NO. 1 N DATE: 8 - 27 - 86

軍法 國 計量

1

BEE RECORDED

	N74350 18	> _1
	SECURITY AGREEMENT	- 1
	0 0 0 GLOORPLAN FINANCING	
	CONVEYANDE	
	<u> </u>	
	whose chief place of business is located atMID CONTINENT AIRPORT	
	is secure the payment of \$ 325,000.00 with interest thereon as set forth in Debtor's promissory note of Svelidan nerewith	
	and all other liabilities of Debtor to The Fourth National Bank and Trust Company, Wichita, Wichita, Kansas (herein called Bank"), hereby grants to Bank a security interest in and to the Collateral (as hereinafter defined), the proceeds and products thereof; and in	
	nereby grants to Bank a security interest in and to the Collateria (as nerematter defined), the proceeding inpoperty of any nature whatsoever belonging to Debtor which is now or here/ifer shall be in the forkers ion of Bank.	
		2
	a. "Liabilities" as used herein includes the aforesaid indebtedness of Debtor to Bank as well as any and all other in-	
	debtedness whatsoever of Debtor to Bank, whether direct or indirect, absolute or contingent, due or to become due and whether now	(\cdot, \cdot)
	existing or hereafter arising and howsoever evidenced, created or acquired. b. "Collateral" as used herein means:	,
	X the property listed on the reverse side hereof	-
	accessions thereto and replacements thereof.	
-	c. "Non-Cash Proceeds" as used herein means any personal property received by Debtor upon the sale by Debtor, as here-	
	in permitted, of the Collateral or any part thereof. DEP - JR-REPRESENTS, WARRANTS AND COVENANTS THAT:	
	1: In addition to Debtor's chief place of business set forth above, Debtor has places of business located at (County and State)	
	NONE	
	If Debtor is an individual and has no place of business but does reside in the State of Kansas, Debtor's residence is located at	
	2. Debtor shall be entitled to hold the Collateral in trust for Bank and shall be permitted to exhibit and sell the same in the	
	ordinary course of business for not less than the amount set forth opposite each item comprising the Collateral, plus interes, on such amount from the date hereof. All cash proceeds received by Debtor on each sale of any part of the Collateral shall be segre-	
	gated and held separate from Debtor's funds and Debtor shall remit the same to Bank promptly after each sale in the form received by Debtor. On demand of Bank, Debtor will furnish Bank with a true and complete report showing all sales of the Collateral and the	.
	amounts received therefrom.	5
	3. Any non-cash proceeds received by Debtor in any sale hereunder shall be security for the payment of the Liabilities until such time as Debtor shall sell the same in the ordinary course of business, at retail, and Bank is hereby expressly granted a secur-	5
	ity interest therein. Upon the sale of any non-cash proceeds by Debtor, the proceeds received therefrom shall be subject to the pro-	-
	visions of paragraph 2 hereof. 4. Debtor shall not lease any of the Collateral without having obtained the prior written consent of Bank. Should Bank grant	
	such consent, any such lease as shall be executed by Debtor with any lessee shall expressly provide that it is subordinate and subject to the security interest created hereby, and Bank is hereby granted a security interest in and to each such lease and to all	
	amounts due or to become due thereon. Any such lease shall be assigned to Bank in form satisfactory to Bank at Braik's request.	
	Any and all amounts collected by Debtor on any such lease shall be kept separate and apart from the funds of Debtor and shall be transmitted by Debtor to Bank forthwith after their receipt in the form received by Debfor.	t.
	5. At the time this Agreement is executed, Debtor shall either:	
	a. Have good title to all of the Collateral, free from any security interest, claim or interest of another whatsoever, except for the security interest created hereby; or	
	b. Be purchasing the Collateral or discharging all pre-existing security interests thereon with the loan secured hereby and	
	Bank is authorized to disburse the loan proceeds as follows: In account # 000 385 9	
	6. Debror will procure promptly and maintain for the term hereof insurance against such risks of loss or damage as Bank shall require at Debtor's expense and for such amounts and with such companies as shall be satisfactory to Bank. The insurance obtained	
. 5	by Debtor shall have a loss payable endorsement clause showing the proceeds thereof to be payable to Debtor and bank as their in-	
	terest may appear. Debtor shall furnish Bank with a certificate or other evidence deemed satisfactory by Bank of compliance with the foregoing provisions. In the event Debtor refressive fails to provide such the market coverage, Bank may obtain the same, such cost shall constitute an additional obligation of webty to Fank que on demand with incress at the highest lawful rate. In the event	
	cost shall constitute an additional obligatile of Gebto, to Wank due on demand with interest at the highest lawful rate. In the event any insurance coverage obtained by Debtor or Bank is cancelled, any unearned premium refund may, in the discretion of Bank, be	
	used to pay for other coverage or applied to the unpaid balance owing by Debtor to Bank. Debtor hereby assigns to Bank any monies	
	not in excess of the unpaid balance of the Liabilities secured hereby which may become payable under such insurance, including the return of any uncarned premium refund and directs any insurance company to make payment thereof to Bank to be applied to said	
	indebtedness. Debtor hereby appoints Bank as its attorney-in-fact: to adjust and settle any loss which may occur; to cancel any in- surance obtained by Debtor upon failure of Debtor to pay any Liability secured hereby and obtain from such insurance carrier any	
	unearned premium; and, to endorse any draft, check or other instrument for the payment of money, issued in the name of Debtor. Bank is authorized to cancel any insurance obtained by Debtor covering the Collateral or any part thereof at such time as Debtor shall be	
	is dutionzed to concert any insuance obtained by Debto covering the connectit of any part acted to shear time as obside one of the indefault hereunder.	
	THE PROVISIONS ON THE REVERSE HEREOF ARE INCORPORATED BY REFERENCE.	· • •
	Dated November 15, 1985	
	Callar (Day Ara)	
	Dataan Dawar Echler_Mana	
	By Kazean Barger, Sec YTreas.	
-	그는 것을 감독했다. 그는 그는 것을 하는 것 같아요. 그는 것을 가지 않는 것 같아요. 이렇게 가지 않는 것을 가지 않는 것을 수 있는 것을 하는 것	
e	s_325,000.00 Wichita, Kansas November 15, 19_85	
	ON DEMAND, and if no demand be made, then on theday ofday of	
	the undersigned promises to pay to the order of The Fourth National Bank and Trust Company, Wichita, Wichita, Kansas, the sum of	
	Three hundred and twenty five thousand and no/100Dollars,	
	with interest thereon from date at the rate of % above the prime lending rate in effect at said bank from time to time, the interest rate	
	to be adjusted on the first day of the calendar month following any change in said prime rate. If this note shall not be paid at maturity, the under- sign id agree to pay all costs of collection, including reasonable attorney's fees.	
	All parties hereto whether makers, endorsers; guarantors, or surcties severally waive presentment, demand for payment, protest, no- tice of protest or dishonor and agree that the time of payment may be extended or this note renewed from time to time without notice.	•
	If this note be executed by more than one party, their agreements and liabilities hereunder shall be joint and several.	-
	Due ON DEMAND	
	a Anisan Marian	
	Revean Barger, Sec'v,-Treas.	
	- 이번	シロチ
	5.00 1995 - State St 1996 - State St	

MAKE	MODEL	BODY C. TYPE	YEAR	SERIAL NO.	MOTOR NO.	RELEASE AMOUNT	
ı. Cessna	421C		1982	42101241	N27265	325,000.00	ſ
2.				an an an an an Arran ann an Arran an A An Arran an A Ar an Arran a			
•	V.				1997년 1월 1984년 1997년 - 1997년 1월 1994년 1997년 - 1997년 1월 19		
4.							
5.						Allandar (1997) Allandar (1997)	
6		· · · · ·					
7					ter an		
в.	•	ta ser en se					
9.			• •				
0.				· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·		an in the second se	
1.					1997 - 19	······	
2							
3.	, ,						• •
4.						• . •	
5.							
6.		14 15				· · · · ·	
7.						•	· .
8.							

C 2 800 000 CADDITIONAL PROVISIONS

7. Debtor will not let any security interest, lien or other encumbrance of any nature attach to the Collateral or the proceeds thereof, except that created by this Agreement, and will protect and care for the Collateral, and keep the same in good, saleable condition, and will not make or permit any use to be made of the Collateral, or any part thereof, other than exhibiting the same for without the prior written consent of Bank. Bank shall have the right at all times to enter the premises where the Collateral is located for the purpose of examining, counting and protecting the same.
8. Bank, by any of its agents or employees, shall have the right to examine any or all of Debtor's books and records at any time during normal business hours and make excerpts thereform, and business records as Bank may determine necessary.
9. Upon failure of Debtor to pay any Liability secured hereby when the same shall be due and payable. Bank share any Liability secured hereby when the same shall be due and payable. Bank share in ad-

profit and loss statement, and such other financial statements and business records as Bank may determine necessary. 9. Upon failure of Debtor to pay any Liability secured hereby when the same shall be due and payable, Bank shall have, in ad-dition to the rights and remedies provided herein, all the rights and remedies of a secured party under the Uniform Commercial Code. Bank may require Debtor to assemble the Collateral and make it available to Bank at a place to be designated by Bank which is reasonably convenient to both parties. Debtor hereby expressly authorizes Bank to enter upon any premises where the Collateral might be located to take possession of the Collateral and Debtor hereby expressly waives any rights or rights of action or claims whatsoever that Debtor might have against Bank, its agents or employees resulting from any such repossession of the Collateral or otherwise. Unless the Collateral is perishable or threatons to decline speedily in value or is of a type customarily sold on a recog-nized market, Bank will give Debtor rationable notice of the time and place of rany public sale or of the time after which any private sale or other inteaded disposition is to be made. The requirements of reasonable notice shall be met if such notice is mailed, post-age prepaid, addressed to Debtor at the address shown at the beginning of this Agreement at least five days before the time of such sale or disposition. Expenses of retaining, horing, preparing for sale, selling or the like shall include Bank's reasonable attorney's fees and legal expenses. Should the disposition of the Collateral fail to satisfy the Debtor's indebtedness to Bank, bebtor agrees to pay any deficiency.

No waiver by Bank of any default shall operate as a waiver of any other default or of the same default on a future occasion, and the failure of Bank to make immediate demand for the entire payment due in the event of default shall not be deemed a waiver by Bank of its right to make immediate demand for the entire amount remaining unpaid or to take immediate possession of the Collat-eral. Any payments made by Debtor to or for the account of Debtor subsequent to any default and the acceptance of such payments shall not be deemed a waiver of such rights. No waivers, amendments, or modifications of this Agreement shall be effective unless in writing and signed by Debtor and Bank.

10. This Agreement shall be governed by the laws of the State of Kanchie

HITE CALL SANCHA AS sary ish 1 7 -03[]

ULT THUS TO THE

وترافية الأتريني

FAA AIRCRAFT	REGISTRY	
CAMERA NO.	DATE:	1-15-86

	and a second	
	UNITED STATES OF AMBRICA U	CAB No 2720-0029 EXP. DATE 10/31/64
DEPART	MENT OF TRANSPORTATION PEDLAN, AVIATION FORMATING	N74353
	AIRCRAFT BILL OF SALE	
	R AND IN CONSIDERATION OF \$1.00 OVCTHE DERSIGNED OWNER(S) OF THE FULL LEGAL D DENEFICIAL TITLE OF THE AIRCRAFT DES- IBED AS FOLLOWS:	
EGISTR	ED STATES 2726S	RECORDED
	FT MANUFACTURER & MODEL Cessna 421C	
AIRCRA	FT SERIAL No. 421C1241	DEC 23 15 PH '85
DO	ES THIS 14th DAY OF NOV. 19 85 HEREBY SELL, GRANT, TRANSFER AND DELIVER ALL RISHTS, TITLE, AND INTERESTS	ADMINISTRATION
Ċ	IN AND TO SUCH AIRCRAFT UNTO:	Do Not White In This Block FOR FAA USE ONLY
-	NAME AND ADDRESS (IF INDIVIDUAL(S), GIVE LAST NAME, FIRST NAME, AND MIDD	LE INITIAL.)
		A. 出人和国际
PURCHASER	Yingling Aircraft P.O. Box 9248 Wichita, KS 6727	
<u>c.</u>		
	DEALER CERTIFICATE NUMBER	
AND	DEALER CLATCH EXECUTORS, ADMINISTRATORS, AN	RANTS THE TITLE THEREOF.
		SEAL THIS DAY OF 19
<u>.</u>	NAME (S) OF SELLER (IN INK) (IF EXECUTI FOR CO-OWNERSHIP, ALL SIGN.)	CD (TYPED OR PRINTED)
œ	Denman, Leroy G Jr. Lerey HAer	uncal Owner
SELLER	0	
ŝ		
	20	YAI
	NOWLEDGMENT (NOT REQUIRED FOF PURPOSES OF PAR	3 253 A 12/06/83

MERA NO. 3 M DATE: / 1	15=86			
			NTADE	18-1
	SECURITY AGRI		7 3 5 4	· -
0	0 0 GLOOR PLAN FIN	Andres		
	TEOOR TLAN TIN		CONVEYANOS	1
YINGLING.	AIRCRAFT, INC.		RE(Seren) called "Debtor	r '')
whose chief place of business is	located at MID CONFINENT A	JRPORT		
to secure the payment of \$ 325,	000.00 with interest thereon as	s set forth in Debtor's promise	or note of GVPH dage herew	lith
and all other liabilities of Debtor hereby grants to Bank a security i	to The Fourth National Bank and Trus interest in and to the Collateral (as he by nature whatsoever belonging to De	st Company, Wichita, Wichita, I reinafter defined), the proceed	Cansas (herein called & Bank' ds and products thereof, and	''), 1 in
DEFINITIONS:	الصروفيصرة كالأعتبات معمدتها المصار	المراجع فالمترقي فتنافي المتعادية والمتعا	IN STRATION	-
a. "Liabilities" as use debtedness whatsoever of Debtor	ed herein includes the aforesaid indel to Bank, whether direct or indirect, a nowsoever evidenced, created or acqui	bsolute or contingent, due or t	s well as any and all other to become due and whether n	in- 10w
b. "Collateral" as used		· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	•	* - ·
all property desc	dion the reverse side hereof	hed hereto and made a part h	ereof together with any and	all
c. Non-Cash Erogeeds in permitted, of the Collateral fr	as used herein means any personal p any part thereof. NTS AND COVENANTS THAT:	Roperty received by Debtor up	on the sale by Debtor, as he	1C-
DEBTOR REPRESENTS, WARRA	TS AND COVENANTS THAT: hef place of business set forth above,	Debtor has places of hund	n located at (Concerned R	
1. In addition to Debtors ch	ter place of pusiness set forth above,	Deptor nas places of busines	s located at (County and Sta	
	· · · ·	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·		· · · · ·
If Debtor is an individual and h	as no place of business but does res	side in the State of Kansas. D	ebtor's residence is located	at
gi agente de la composición de la compo				
2. Debtor shall be entitled t	o hold the Collateral instrust for Bar	ik and shall be permitted to e	whibit and sell the same in t	the
h amount from the date hereof	. All cash proceeds received by Debt	or on each sale of any part o	f the Collateral shall be seg	;re-
by gebtor. On demand of Bank, D	o hold the Collace al intrust for Ban not less than the amount set forth op . All cash profeeds redeived by Debt tor's funds and Debtors thall remit the ebtor will furnish Hank with a true had	same to Bank promptly after d complete report showing all	each sale in the form receiv sales of the Collateral and t	^{rea}
amounts received therefrom.		· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	+	
such time as Debtor shall sell the	ceived by Debtor any sale hereund same in the oldinary course of busine of any non-casing of the by Debtor,	ess, at retail, and Bank is her	eby expressly granted a sec	<u>w</u> - J
visions of paragraph 2 hereof.		5		•
4. Debtor shall not lease an such consent, any such lease as	y of the Collateral without having ob shall be executed by Debtor with a eated hereby, and Bank is hereby gra	tained the prior written conse ny lessee shall expressly pro	nt of Bank. Should Bank gra wide that it is subordinate a	ant and
subject to the security interest or amounts due or to become due th	eated hereby, and Bank is hereby gra ereon. Any such lease shall be assig	nted a sequrity interest in and ned to Bank in form sarisfact	i to each such lease and to a ory to Bank at Bank's reque	all st.
Any and all amounts collected by	Debtor on any such lease shall be k	ept separate and apart from th	e funds of Debtor and shall	be
	thwith after their receipt in the form r at is executed, Debtor shall either:	CELIVEOUDY DEDIOI.	and the second sec	
	l of the Collateral, free from any secu	rity interest, claim or interest	of another whatsoever, exce	spt
	llateral or discharging all pre-existing	; security interests thereon wi	th the loan secured hereby a	ınd
Bank is authorized to disburse th	e loan proceeds as follows: In ac	count 000 385 9		
				<u> </u>
 Debt will procure promp require at Debtor's expense and for 	tly and maintain for the term hereof in or such amounts and with such compan	isurance against such risks of ites as shall be satisfactory to	Ipsso r damage as Bank sha Bank.Thermsurance obtain	all ned
by Debtor shall have a loss payab terest may appear. Debtor shall f	or such amounts and with such compan- ble endorsement clause showing the pro- urnish Bank with a certificate or othe	oceeds thereof to be payable t ir evidence deemed satisfacto	o Debtor and Bank as their i ryby Bank of compliance w	in- ith
cost shall constitute an additional	cent debter represent fails to provide	e such assurance coverage, B demand with interest at the hi	adizanay obtain the same, su	ich -
any insurance coverage obtained	by Debtor or Bank is cancelled, any applied to the unpaid balance owing by	unearned premium refund may	, in the discretion of Bank,	be
not in excess of the unpaid balar	nce of the Liabilities secured hereby	which may become payable u	nder such insprance, includi	ing
indebtedness. Debtor hereby appo	n refund and directs any insurance con ints Bank as its attorney-in-fact: to ac	djust and settle any loss whic	h may occur; to cancel any	in- te
unearned premium; and, to endorse	failure of Debtor to pay any Liability any draft, check of other instrument f	for the payment of money, issu	ed in the name of Debtor. Ba	ank .
is authorized to cancel any insura in default hereunder.	nce obtained by Debtor covering the C	collateral or any part thereof a	t such time as Debtor shall	be .
	ERSE HEREOF ARE INCORPORATE	D BY REFERENCE.	en andre en	
Dated November 15, 19		WELING ALECRAFT, INC	ing para series and a series and a series of the series o	<u> </u>
ารรู้ไปประวัติเราะสุดสารและสาร์ไม่หมายไปประวัติเราะ เป็นสูงเป็นสุดสารสารสารให้เป็นสิ่งสารสารสารสารสารสารสารสาร		allan Basan	uswany na Berestitzen (n. 1.) ⊅anto anne 11 an energitzen (n. 1.)	
ร้า เป็นสีมาณณ์เราการการการการการการการการการการการการกา		ean Barger, Sec'y	freas.	<u> </u>
 Solution (1997) (1997) (1997) (1997) (1997) (1997) 	realed to move out at sub. as where	AUTHORIZED SIGNATURE	FCORPORATION	.
1	the second states as a second s	्रियं इत्यं रुवेत्व अग्ने प्रत्यं को स्वर्थने किन्व ग्रह्म में अन्त्र महाम् तत्व में हम्म की	مر المراجع في من من مرجع مراجع في المرجع . مراجع مراجع في من	uer <u>e</u> References de la composition
s 325.000.00	NOTE:	ichita, Kansas	November 15	ada (
ON DEMAND, and if no dema	, the second	ल्हे कु लिखे तमें हमें मुख्य महामामण्ड को	Lass series of it and the	
	o the order of The Fourth National Bar	day of nk and Trust Company, Wichit	a, Wichita, Kansas, the sum	of
Three hundred and the	nty five thousand and no/1	100	Dolla	is,
with interest thereon from date at the	ne rate of% above the prime len	ding rate in effect at said bank ?	from time to time, the interest	rate
to be wasted on the first day of the	calendar month following any change in s	said prime rate. If this note shall	not be paid at maturity, the und	ler-
signed agree to pay all costs of collection	m, mendung reasonable attorney a rees.	severally waive presentment.	lemand for payment, protest,	BO-
All parties hereto whether mak	ters, endorsers, guarantors, or sureties	anded or this		
All parties hereto whether mak tice of protest or dishonor and agr		ended or this note renewed fro		ce.
All parties hereto whether mak tice of protest or dishonor and agr	ters, endorsers, guarantors, or sureties that the time of payment may be ext ore than one party, their agreements a	ended or this note renewed fro		ce.
All parties hereto whether mak tice of protest or dishonor and agree If this note be executed by m	ters, endorsers, guarantors, or sureties that the time of payment may be ext ore than one party, their agreements a	ended or this note renewed fro and liabilities hereunder shall		ce.
All parties hereto whether mak tice of protest or dishonor and agree If this note be executed by m	ters, endorsers, guarantors, or sureties that the time of payment may be ext ore than one party, their agreements a	ended or this note renewed fro and liabilities hereunder shall		ce.
All parties hereto whether mak tice of protest or dishonor and agree If this note be executed by m	ters, endorsers, guarantors, or sureties that the time of payment may be ext ore than one party, their agreements a	ended or this note renewed in and liabilities hereunder shall XELING ALACRAFT, INC. WIN YOUNG San Barger, Sec [*] yTr	be joint and several	
All parties hereto whether mak tice of protest or dishonor and agree If this note be executed by m	ters, endorsers, guarantors, or sureties that the time of payment may be ext ore than one party, their agreements a	ended or this note renewed in and liabilities hereunder shall WELING ALECKAFT, INC	be joint and several	

r ٩.:

4

÷.,

÷

<u>ಪ್ರದೇಶದ ಮಾಡಿಕೊಂಡಿದೆ.</u>

đ

AIRCRAFT REGISTRY



No waiver by Bank of any default shall operate as a waiver of any other default or of the same default on a future occasion, and the failure of Bank to make immediate demand for the entire payment due in the event of default shall not be deemed a waiver by Bank of its right to make immediate demand for the entire amount remaining unpaid or to take immediate possession of the Collat-eral. Any payments made by Debtor to or for the account of Debtor subsequent to any default and the acceptance of such rights. No waivers, amendments, or modifications of this Agreement shall be effective unless in writing and signed by Debtor and Bank. This Agreement shall be governed by the laws of the State of Kansas. 325,000.00

and a second second

Esser y of

an agi An Aisi

TTO LONGE?

TING B

la sport

175

u ch vas he

Self I then will have been Hause THERE'S Sublimentary and the sub-e l'ini VER True of Sam Darshell and Tinge, builded and thanky five, thousand and no 100 ten and at all the transferrate from the states of the second states of the second states of the second states and the second states of the second states of

Ť TALE REGEATER REGISTER b ingle 2 031 SBZ HJ SH 1 50.5 306.21 I ÉD1 UT3 ANDHEIND

والطف المحتي

IRCRAFT REG NO. JND					
		<u> </u>	0002	APTIOVED to 2120-0029	
FTPAR MENT OF	TED STATES () ANE TRANSPORTATION	FEDERAL SALATION ALWINISTRATION	7435	No 2120-0029 DATE 10/31/84	
	CONSIDERATION OF CONSIDERATION OF CONNER(S) OF T CIAL TITLE OF TH	\$1 OU OVCTHE	1435	3 7-1	
UNITED STATES	OLLOWS:	E AIRCRAFT DES-	CONVEYANCE		
AIRCRAFT MANUFA	CTURER & MODEL		RECORDED		
AIRCRAFT SERIAL	<u>Cessna 421C</u> № 421C1241	 Dec	23 1 16 4	'85	
DOES THIS	14th DAY OF SELL, GRANT, TRAI	NOV. 19 85	DEBAL AVIATI	ON STATES	
IN AND	ALL RIGHTS, TITL	E, AND INTERESTS	Dol WHI IN TH	Biock	
NAME AND	ADDRESS	FIRST NAME, AND MIDDLE IN	rt		
ж Ж			DEA!	ER	
PURCHASER	Yingi P.O.	ing Aircraft, I Box 9248	nc.		
RU4	Wichi	ita, KS 67277			
DEALER CE	RTIFICATE NUMBE	R A			
		IINISTRATORS, AND AS	SIGNS TO HAVE AN	D TO HCLO	
IN TESTIMONY W	OF SELLER		THIS DAY OF	19	
	OR PRINTED)	SIGNATURE (S) (IN INK) (IN EXECUTED R CO-OWNERCHIM ALLAUST SIGN)	TYPED OR P	INTED)	
	eroy G Jr.	Leray HArman	Owner		
		0			
S S					â
				AI	
ACKNOWLEDGME	NT - L CT - L DUNCO PC	PERFORMENT.) 9:24 PM 1514	0 255 A L	0 REG 2/06/85	
		X			

. . . .

24

भ्यः अस्ति क्रम्स

.a. -: 1, 1, 1, 1, 7

86

÷. –

and states in the second s The second s

HTIW DEAL - HUNGERS

. موجوع المراجع ا مراجع المراجع ا

erari.

FUSTIN SE ID E DAT AN PROPERTY SEE

ana gari

FAA AIRCRAFT REGISTRY CAMERA NO. 3 M DATE: /

000000000000

RELEASE OF LIEN

STATE OF TEXAS

COUNTY OF BEXAR §

NAME OF DEBTOR: P.U.M.W., Inc.

NAME AND ADDRESS OF

SEE RECORDED CONVEYANCE NUMBER N_{14352} FICHE $\#_{1-2}$ PAGE $\#_{1-2}$

2. جيني مريكا عن ²

174352

CONVEYANCE RECORDED

DEC 23 | 14 PH '85

FEDERAL AVIATION ADMINISTRATION 6-

SECURED PARTY/ASSIGNEE: Tetco, Inc., P. 0. Box 20659, San Antonio, TX 78220

FAA REGISTRATION NUMBER: 2726S

AIRCRAFT SERIAL NUMBER: 421C1241

AIRCRAFT MER. AND MODEL: Cessna 421C

Security Conveyance Dated 9-20-83 covering the above collateral was recorded by the FAA Aircraft Registry on 7-18-84 as conveyance number Z66815.

The undersigned hereby certifies and acknowledges that he is the true and lawful holder of the note or other evidence of indebtedness secured by the conveyance referred to herein on the above described collateral and that the same collateral is hereby released from the terms of the conveyance. Any title retained in the collateral by the conveyance is hereby sold, granted, transferred, and assigned to the party who executed the conveyance, or to the assignee of said party if the conveyance shall have been assigned; provided, that no express warranty is given nor implied by reason of execution or delivery of this release.

Executed this 13th of November, 1985.

TETCO, INC.

John R. Slimp, Secretary

STATE OF TEXAS COUNTY OF BEXAR

This instrument was acknowledged before me on this the 13th day of November, 1985, by John R. Slimp, Secretary of Tetco, Inc., a Texas corporation, on behalf of said corporation.

Public, State of Texas Not ary Typed Name: Jan M. Rosenbalm Commission Expires: 8/14/88

FAA AIRCRAFT REGISTRY-CAMERA NO. 5 M DATE: / - 15 - 86

 (\cdot, \cdot)

6

, i.e. e

. . -

. . . 16

۲

HINE DELLE GUART SAAD. MRT21058 TIARORIA 445 gijz kry sz 11 S. DER

ter estrate
UNITED STATES OF AMERICA DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION FEDERAL AVIATION ADMINISTRATION MIKE MONODEY AFFONATION AIRCRAFT REGISTRATION APPLICATION CERT. ISSUE DA UNITED STATES REGISTRATION NUMBER N 2726 SECTE S 8 1 0 0 9 8 5 Cessna 421C AIRCRAFT SERIAL No. FOR FAA USE ONLY 421C1241 TYPE OF REGISTRATION (Check one box
 Individual
 □
 2. Partnership
 □
 3. Corporation
 □
 4. Co-owner
 □
 5. Govt
 □
 8. Foreign-owned

 Corporation
 □
 4. Co-owner
 □
 5. Govt
 □
 8. Foreign-owned
 NAME OF APPLICANT (Person(s) shown on evidence of ownership. If individual, give last name, first name, and middle initial.) 1 Leroy G. Denman, Jr. TELEPHONE NUMBER: (512) 224 - 1011 ADDRESS (Permanent mailing address for first applicant list c^{1} 711 Navarro, Suite 535 Number and street: Rural Route: CITY P.O. Box STATE 78205-San Antonic, Texas CHECK HERE IF YOU ARE ONLY REPORTING A CHANGE OF ADDRESS П ATTENTION! Read the following statement before signing this application. A false or dishonest answer to any quastion in this application may be grounds for punishment by fine imprisonment (U.S. Code, Title 18, Sec. 1001). CERTIFICATION IAVE CERTIFY: (1) That the above aircraft is - and by of the United States. the undersig 220 (For voting trust, give name of th CHECK ONE AS APPROPRIATE: a. A resident alien, with alien registration (Form 1-151 or Form 1-551) No b. A foreign-evened corporation organized and doing business under the laws of (size) or possession) and said aircraft is based and primarily used in the United States. Records of flight hours are available for inspection at ______. (2) That the alroratt is not registered under the laws of any foreign country; and (3) That logal evidence of ownership is attached or has been filed with the Federal Aviation Administration 4 NOTE: If executed for co-ownership all applicants must sign. Use reverse side if necessary. TYPE OR PRINT NAME BELOW SIGNATURE TITLE SIGNATORE Rin 112/85 91 Amap. Quin OWNER EACH PANT OF T APPLICATION ML BE SIGNED IN IN TITLE DATE TITLE SIGNATURE Zending receipt of the Certificate of Aircraft Registration, the aircraft may be operated for a pariod not in excess of 90 days, during which time the DNK copy of this application must be carried 3, the RE craft. NOTE: S FORM 8050-1 (1-83) (0052-00-628-9005)

-4 ≇~~

8

÷.

FAA AIRCRAFT REGISTRY GAMEZA FO. / DATE: / UAMERA NO. DATE: 10 -21-

:15

:É : ja d فبشارك وأرجع جديد والمراجع deite C.

. . . . arten alten s 5 122

en an an an an an air an Ai Ann ann an Air . - ;- - - -

NINCHARTAN ALLOWNHONTON CR. HU TS C 52 JBS CR. HU TS C 52 JBS

3 8 N 14 τ.:

200 d T

.

8**4**.

in (

-	UNITED STATES OF AMERICA	OM & NO. 04-R0076
EPAR	THENT OF TRANSPORTATION FEDERAL AVIATION ADMINISTRATION	a paper p A ra 1
	AIRCRAFT BILL OF BADE 0 0	0 606 09 9 4 08 1
	DR AND IN CONSIDERATION OF THE NDERSIGNED OWNER(5) OF THE FULL LEGAL ND BENEFICIAL TITLE OF THE AIRCRAFT DES-	368940
CF	RIBED AS FOLLOWS:	CONVEYANCE
EGISTR	ED STATES ATION NUMBER 2726S	RECORDED
IRCRA	CESSNA 421C	
AIRCRA	AFT SERIAL No.	OCT 9 10 12 AM '85
	421C1241	
DO	DESTHIS 29th DAY OF JULY 1985	FEDERAL AVIATION
	HEREBY SELL, GRANT, TRANSFER AND DELIVER ALL RIGHTS, TITLE, AND INTERESTS	ADMINISTRATION Do Not Write In This Block
	IN AND TO SUCH AIRCRAFT UNTO	FOR FAA USE ONLY
<u> </u>	NAME AND ADDRESS	DLE INITIAL.)
	The INDIVIDUALIST, SITE 2001 China 1	
	LEROY G. DENMAN, JR.	
£	711 NAVARRO ST., STE. 535 SAN ANTONIO, TX 78205	
PURCHASER	SAN ANIONIO, IN 10203	
сн		
UB.		
<u>م</u> ا		
12		
	DEALER CERTIFICATE NUMBER	
AND T	EXECUTORS, ADMINISTRATORS, AN JULARLY THE SAID AIRCRAFT FOREVER, AND WAI	RRANTS THE TITLE THEREOF.
IN TE		SEAL THIS DAY OF 19
	NAME (S) OF SELLER SIGNATURE (S (TYPED OF PRINTED) (IN INK) (IF EXECUT	
· ·	(TYPED OR PRINTED) FOR CO-OWNERSHIP, AL	
	THE TWO MAN	PRESIDENT
	P.U.M.W., INC.	
Ë		
ELLER		- AB
SELLER		
SELLER		AT IT
SELLER		
-		J. J.
~	NOWLEDGMENT (NOT REQUIRED FOR FURPOSES OF FAA	RECORDING: NOWEVER, MAY JE REQUIRED 5. 00 REG
~	NOWLEDGMENT (NOT REQUIRED FOR FURPOSES OF FAA	0 255 A 08/12/8
~	CAL LAW FOR VALIDITY OF THE INSTRUMENTED (14 PH 374	0 0 255 A 08/12/5 9-25-85-#2489
ORIO	NOWLEDGMENT (NOT REQUIRED FOR FURFOSES OF FAA CAL LAW FOR VALIDITY OF THE INSTRUMENT) = FIS 374 SINAL: TO FAA Delwey succeded 118: SINAL: TO FAA Delwey succeded 118: SINA 2050-2 (4-74) (002-423-0002) FIFE Coperatings	0 0 255 A U8/12/8 9-25-85-#2489

4

чĩ

(

OXENHON: OIL OXEN

OXLAHONA WITH PLOUDE WITH 285

. د از قرب ک

FAA AIRCRAFT REGISTRY CAMERA NO. / DATE: 9-16-85

,

				· .			
-		14 g	- 1			· · · ·	
							· · · ·
				10 A.	1		
	and the second second		1	e ja terre di	the state of the second	-	
· · ·				1 (A.A.)		1 a 4 a 11	
	0 0 0	- A - A	A 3	1 1 1			
	11 11 11	11 14	11 1				
		- U . U					
		공장 🖷 고환 👘 한 문	and an an an and an	11.1		· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	
						그 같은 것은 가지 않는 것이 없다.	
							i

13-1

1

	¥05439
DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION OMB APPROVAL NOT REQUIRED	
IS FORM SERVES TWO PURPOSES IT I acknowledges the recording of a security conveyance covering the collateral shown. IT Is a suggested form of release which may be used to release the collateral from the terms of	CONVEYANCE. Reconded
conveyance. RT 1 - CONVEYANCE RECORDATION NOTICE	
ME (last name first) OF DEBTOR	SEP 9 8 34 Alt 185
	JEF 3 O 34 An OJ
ME and ADDRESS OF SECURED PARTY ASSIGNEE	FEDERAL AVIATION ADMINISTRATION
Interfirst Bank San antonio, M.a.	
Interfinat Dank Lan (1). Box 1/20 Jan antonio 24 78294 Jan antonio 24 78294	
Van Untry's Assignor (if assigned)	
INE OF SECOND AND A	Do Not Write In This Block
	Do Not Write In This Block FOR FAA USE ONLY
AR REGISTRA- ON NUMBER SERIAL NUMBER	SEE RECORDED CONVEYANCE NUMBER 4402 2
	1910 ACHER Line PROSE & LE
(726) 42 C 241 (Closing Serial NUMBER(S)	
GINE MER. and MODEL	
CONTINENTAL 375 HP LEFT HAND - 610336 RIGHT HAND - 610336	
	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
ROPELLER MFR. and MODEL PROPELLER SERIAL NUMBER(S)	- Andrea - Andre
LEFT HAND - 815651	
MCCAULEY RIGHT HAND - 815586	
	RAL WAS RECORDED BY THE FAA AIRCRAFT REG-
STRY ON 2-4-84 AS CONVEYANCE NUMBER. 440292	mcrune
	FAA CONVEYANCE EXAMINER
PART II - RELEASE - (This suggested release form may be executed by the secured party terms of the conveyance have been satisfied. See below for additional information.)	
THE UNDERSIGNED HEREBY CERTIFIES AND ACKNOWLEDGES THAT HE IS T NOTE OR OTHER EVIDENCE OF INDEBTEDNESS SECURED BY THE CONVEYAN DESCRIBED COLLATERAL AND THAT THE SAME COLLATERAL IS HEREI CONVEYANCE. ANY TITLE RETAINED IN THE COLLATERAL BY THE CONVEY FERRED, AND ASSIGNED TO THE PARTY WHO EXECUTED THE CONVEYAN IF THE CONVEYANCE SHALL HAVE BEEN.ASSIGNED. FRO VIDED, THAT NO BY REASON OF EXECUTION OR DELIVERY OF THIS RELEASE.	BY RELEASED FROM THE TERMS OF THE EYANCE IS HEREBY SOLD, GRANTED, TRANS- ICE, OR TO THE ASSIGNEF OF SAID PARTY EXPRESS WARRANTY IS CIVEN NOR IMPLIED THEY 29, 1985
This form is only intended to be a suggested form of release, This form is only intended to be a suggested form of release, TNTERFIRS	T. BANK, SAN ANTONIO, N.A.
which meets the recording requirements is used the reunder.	(Name of security holder)
In addition to these requirements, the form used by the SIGNATURE (in ink)	Counc tomam
portionent provisions of local statutes and other applicable	VE VICE-PRESIDENT
ederal statutes. This form may be reproduced. There are the for recording a release. Send to FAA Aircraft Reg-	a comparate officer or hold a
istry, P. O. Box 25504, Oklahoma City, Oklahoma 73125. (A person signing for managerial position and	
	d must show his title. A person signing for another d 49 of the Federal Aviation Regulations (14 CFR).

۰.

<u>, 1</u>

• . <u>.</u>. .

FAA AIRCRAFT REGISTRY CAMERA NO. DATE:

0.0.0 ्य विकेशित के

a 240 0000

> And Star Line grant n sanañ Sina se

CONTRACTOR CONTRACTOR FAA "LOINTRAN ANDERST TIO" "WARD STRAND VERSEL

> MARCH CONTRACTOR

JEAN LA MARKE

NSLOADON

13

Service and the service of the servi

eensi aanaa aanaa Sanaa aanaa Sanaa aanaa aa

านสาระการการการที่มีการสาร พิษณ์ สามารถสารการการ

\$% \$P\$(1): #15(9):

- fil - ...

MAN VILLEY

<u>Únics</u>

SBZ HJ 20 J ZJ ONY HJIM OB THE ROLL OF THE STREET

Str. 2, G. Ford 2000; C. Margall Char. E.M. Schwarzen R. M. B. Margaret, N. T. K. Harden, K. M. Strenger, and Physical Science, 1997 (1997), 1997.

and the second second

• • ·		•	•	FORM APPROVE OMB NO. 2120-00 EXP. DATE 10:31
	TO TRANSPO		~ ~	0 0 3
UNITED STATES OF A TRICA DEPARTME	DELICATION		CERT. 1	SSUE DATE
AIRCRAFT REGISTRATION A			N K JU	N 2 8 1985
GISTRATION NUMBER	2726S	<u> </u>	//	
CRAFT MANUFACTURER & MODEL	· .		0.00	ni - 84
Cessna 421			$\frac{D}{100}$	A USE ONLY
421 C 1241	EGISTRATION (CI	ack one box)	FUNTA	<u> </u>
				Foreign-owned
🗆 1. Individual 🔲 2. Partnership 🛫 3. C	orporation 4.	Co-owner Ll	b.Govi. Цо.	Corporation
AME OF APPLICANT (Person(s) shown on e	vidence of owners	hip. If individu	al give last na	me, first name, a
iddle initial.)	5			
P.U.M	.W., Inc	•		
		! . •	$\hat{0}$	
ELEPHONE NUMBER: (512 6 DDRESS (Permanent mailing address for fi	61 _ 746	<u>3</u>		<u>. </u>
				· · ·
tumber and street:5410 Kae	pa court			
			P.O. Box:	· · · ·
	STATE			ZIP CODE
San Antonio	Te:	кав		78218
1 A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A		·		
CHECK HERE IF YOU A	RE ONLY RE		a this annii	ration.
ATTENTIONI Read the following	statement be	lote signing	a qua abbu	
ATTENHON Read the following	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·		ods for ounish	ment by fine and
A false or dishonest answer to any question imprisonment (U.S. Code, Title 18, Sec. 1001).	in this applicatio	n may be grou	nds for punish	nent by fine and
A false or dishonast answer to any question imprisonment (U.S. Code, Title 18, Sec. 1001).	in this applicatio	n maybe grou	nds for punish	ment by fine and
A false or dishonast answer to any question imprisonment (U.S. Code, Title 18, Sec. 1001).	in this applicatio	n may be grou	· · · · ·	ment by tine and
A false or dishonast answer to any question imprisonment (U.S. Code, Title 18, Sec. 1001).	in this applicatio	n may be grou	· · · · ·	ment by tine and
A false or dishonast answer to any question imprisonment (U.S. Code, Title 18, Sec. 1001). WWE CERTIFY: (1) That the above aircraft is owned by the un of the United States.	in this applicatio	n may be grou	· · · · ·	ment by tine and
A false or dishonest answer to any question imprisonment (U.S. Code, Title 18, Sec. 1001). IWE CERTIFY: (1) That the above aircraft is owned by the un of the United States. (For voting trust, give name of trustee:	in this applicatio	n may be grou	· · · · ·	ment by tine and
A false or dishonast answer to any question imprisonment (U.S. Code, Title 18, Sec. 1001). IWE CERTIFY: (1) That the above aircraft is owned by the un- of the United States. (For voting trust, give name of trustee: <u>CHECK ONE AS APPROPRIATE:</u>	in this applicatio	n may be grou <u> TION</u> , who is a citize 	n (including cor)	pent by tine and
A false or dishonast answer to any question imprisonment (U.S. Code, Title 18, Sec. 1001). IWE CERTIFY: (1) That the above aircraft is owned by the un- of the United States. (For voting trust, give name of trustee: <u>CHECK ONE AS APPROPRIATE:</u>	in this applicatio	n may be grou <u> TION</u> , who is a citize 	n (including cor)	pent by tine and
A false or dishonest answer to any question imprisonment (U.S. Code, Title 18, Sec. 1001). IWE CERTIFY: (1) That the above aircraft is owned by the un of the United States. (For voting trust, give name of trustee: <u>CHECK ONE AS APPROPRIATE</u> : a A resident alien, with alien registratif b A foreign-owned corporation organ	In this application	n may be grou <u>FION</u> , who is a citize form 1-551) No. iness under the primerity used i	n (including corp isws of (state o n the United Sta	prent by tine and socrations)
A false or dishonest answer to any question imprisonment (U.S. Code, Title 18, Sec. 1001). IWE CERTIFY: (1) That the above aircraft is owned by the un of the United States. (For voting trust, give name of trustee: <u>CHECK ONE AS APPROPRIATE</u> : a A resident alien, with alien registratif b A foreign-owned corporation organ	In this application	n may be grou <u>FION</u> , who is a citize form 1-551) No. iness under the primerity used i	n (including corp isws of (state o n the United Sta	prent by tine and socrations)
A false or dishonast answer to any question imprisonment (U.S. Code, Title 18, Sec. 1001). 	In this application	n may be grou <u>FION</u> , who is a citize form 1-551) No. iness under the primerity used i	n (including corp isws of (state o n the United Sta	prent by tine and socrations)
A false or dishonast answer to any question imprisonment (U.S. Code, Title 18, Sec. 1001). (WE CERTIFY: (1) That the above aircraft is owned by the un- of the United States. (For voling trust, give name of trustee: <u>CHECK ONE AS APPROPAIATE:</u> a A resident alien, with alien registratik b A foreign-owned corporation organ and said alic of flight hours are available for ins (2) That the aircraft is not registered under th (3) That legal evidence of ownership is attach	In this application CERTIFICA dersigned applicant dersigned applicant on (Form 1-151 or F zed and doing bus raft is based and j pection at e laws of any foreig ed or has been filed	n may be grou	n (including corr laws of (state o n the United St al Aviation Admi	ponent by tine and porations) r possession) http://focods nistration.
A false or dishonast answer to any question imprisonment (U.S. Code, Title 18, Sec. 1001). (1) That the above aircraft is owned by the un- of the United States. (For voting trust, give name of trustee: CHECK OHE AS APPROPRIATE: a A resident alien, with alien registratif b A foreign-owned corporation organ of flight hours are available for ins (2) That the aircreft is not registered under th (3) That legal evidence of ownership is attach NOTE: If executed for co-owner	In this application CERTIFICA dersigned applicant dersigned applicant on (Form 1-151 or F zed and doing bus raft is based and j pection at e laws of any foreig ed or has been filed	n may be grou	n (including corr laws of (state o n the United St al Aviation Admi	ment by tine and porations) r possession) ites. Records netration.
A false or dishonast answer to any question imprisonment (U.S. Code, Title 18, Sec. 1001). (WE CERTIFY: (1) That the above aircraft is owned by the un- of the United States. (For voling trust, give name of trustee: <u>CHECK ONE AS APPROPAIATE:</u> a A resident alien, with alien registratik b A foreign-owned corporation organ and said alic of flight hours are available for ins (2) That the aircraft is not registered under th (3) That legal evidence of ownership is attach	In this application CERTIFICA dersigned applicant dersigned applicant on (Form 1-151 or F zed and doing bus raft is based and j pection at e laws of any foreig ed or has been filed	n may be grou	n (including corr laws of (state o n the United St al Aviation Admi	ponent by tine and porations) r possession) http://fecords nistration.
A false or dishonest answer to any question imprisonment (U.S. Code, Title 18, Sec. 1001). IWE CERTIFY: (1) That the above aircraft is owned by the un- of the United States. (For voting trust, give name of trustee:	certification certification dersigned applicant dersigned applicant certification and (form 1-151 or f zed and doing bus raft is based and r pection at <u>certification</u> e laws of any foreig ed or has been file ship all applicants	n may be grou	n (including corr laws of (state o n the United St al Aviation Admi	r possession) ties. Records nistration. I necessary.
A false or dishonast answer to any question imprisonment (U.S. Code, Title 18, Sec. 1001). (1) That the above aircraft is owned by the un- of the United States. (For voling trust, give name of trustee:	certification certification dersigned applicant dersigned applicant certification and (form 1-151 or f zed and doing bus raft is based and r pection at <u>certification</u> e laws of any foreig ed or has been file ship all applicants	n may be grou	n (including corr laws of (state o n the United St al Aviation Admi	ment by tine and porations) r possession) ites. Records netration.
A false or dishonast answer to any question imprisonment (U.S. Code, Title 18, Sec. 1001). (1) That the above aircraft is owned by the un- of the United States. (For voling trust, give name of trustee:	certification certification dersigned applicant dersigned applicant and (Form 1-151 or f zed and doing bus raft is based and r pection at the standard pection at the standard pection at the standard ship all applicants	n may be grou	n (including corr laws of (state o n the United St al Aviation Admi	r possession) ties. Records nistration. I necessary.
A false or dishonast answer to any question imprisonment (U.S. Code, Title 18, Sec. 1001). (1) That the above aircraft is owned by the un- of the United States. (For voling trust, give name of trustee:	certification certification dersigned applicant dersigned applicant and (Form 1-151 or f zed and doing bus raft is based and r pection at the standard pection at the standard pection at the standard ship all applicants	n may be grou	n (including corr laws of (state o n the United St al Aviation Admi	r possession) ties. Records nistration. I necessary.

REGISTRY FAA AÆRCRAFT 3 DATE: 7-12-85 CAMERA NO.

4

212321 126 2008860

San an Aligan .ozg .ig.2.6.8

2347. 1288 1288. 1997 - 1998 - 1998 - 1997 - 1997 - 1997 - 1997 - 1997 - 1997 - 1997 - 1997 - 1997 - 1997 - 1997 - 1997 - 1997 ľ ormoo sreact State ್ಷ - ಇತ್ತಿದಾಂ ವೈಪರ್ಷ್ಠ ಪ್ರಶಿ ಕ 51235 Texdo

. A trace can be among the cases nn a naisina ann an Air Air an $\sigma^{\rm Mac}$ concentration,

. An t-com

an an ann an Arran a An Arran an A and the most in ALIO VHOHAJAO SA NA BC

SO. NY BS 11 E HAP HULSIOJU ATHENSIOJU ATHENSIOJU ATHENSIOJU

<u>.</u>

ne seguramaska

12

1

CLAPEL (S. AND

÷Ξ

CAMERA NO. / N DATE: 8-8-8	7

¥. . And the second -1

3

1

•

.-

4

•

.

-

A MARTINE

.

-

AD				an ang ang ang ang ang ang ang ang ang a		
200	NATICE	To select the proper special terms constitu	ites the practice of law.	solke of form provision or thert No "standard form" can ;meet; all ;))-3	
	n armeitess te transmissi 19 - part per sei 200	requirements.	क्या तर सम्बद्धाः स्ट	EMENT is of such insertion in of such insertion is of such polyion to 3 is interval in its of such is of the insertion is of t	lacuira Paciest Ref. ra policiest	
ំពុំស្ថារ ភ្លេងស្ថិត អ្នកស្ថិត ស្រ្តាំមួយស្រុងស្ថិត ស្រ្តាំមួយស្រុងស្ថិត	- web per 221-04 - e n mars per 1275 (CON	SLCUNI SUMER GOODS,	EQUIPMENT AND		Bander (1997) nes comparts de né comparts de	
THE STAT	E OF TEXAS	ាល ទី៨៧ភ្លាស សំណានលើ របស់ទី 241 ស្ថិ ស្រីសំណាម៉ាម ខេត្ត ចំពានសំណាស់ សំពីលោក	ter of the business the	FARM PRODUCTS) when the the second se	hersef, and will y d or ve the full	
in the stream pairs	9 <u>6</u> 2	i me here out house centa cestel biotrice		y datas stronged burdyn greinei the ri a gan 217 will per promer v tregen dre wie dat	SIDE SCOULS	
That		M.W., INC.	<u> </u>	n in minimizian program a seconda para de 19. junio minimizian de la composicia de la 19. mai de la composicia d		
- 1964 a 1975 a - 1995 a 1975 a 1975 - 1975 a 1976 a 19	وسوور بأراج ومحجم المخدو والألال	in a manage and second	a yaa ahaa daha ila kari shaani ili kuni ƙwalara	<u>, a colorado en el color a ferencia.</u> El colorado presidente de el color Referencia de aller de San Antonio	<u>and assao</u> r Ang opposite Ang opposite as Action	
白色 主席	이 그녀는 친구한 것을 가지?	(No. and Street	0년~6일,월거남인,막안, 노	Educe control (City) is per-	an ang ang an	
hereby GR	ANTS to	Ounty, Texas ETCO, INC.	State)	after called "Debtor" (whether o	ne or more),	
	111010 2). :par?6 (4;4:2;4:4:1				-	
whose addr	ess is403	South W.W. Whi	te Road	San Antonic		
Bex	ar	untv	Sectors of	O BLEUR (Presson of Antonio (City)	cured Party"	
(whether o	ne or moze), a sec	of any incomment urity interest in th	ne following describe	d personal property now located	and situated	
at	(No. and Street)		San Antonio, (City)	Bexar Co	unty, Texas,	
	ith all additions a			ich property be livestock, then to n of such proceeds does not auth		
to sell, dis		wise use the Col		nner not authorized by this agr		
One l	982 Cessna 421	III, serial n	umber 1241, regi	stration number		
01033	0, right hand,	610336, prope	ntinental 375 hp ller serial numb	b), left hand, bers (McCauley),	5-\$.	
leit		nd right hand,		treat, sarry of the dates as		
	rinda.			Z 6 6 8 1 5		
				ΖΟ0.0.1.3		-
	ing aptilisaknyat (e.)	ene in the of Sources (gila is ugali.			
	girt çiştişi		1997	and an		
n nighte brun	nefit, see offer o Marine and states of Marine and states of the	y Linderströg (he in uswal automotion)		Jul 18 10 30 AM 184	ensela 2007,000 en servi non servi non servi	
4**				FEDERAL AVIATION ADMINISTRATION	1	
					. + f	
· .					•	
						•
				전에서 같은 것이다. 같은 것이 같은 것 같은 것을 많은 것	5.00 REC	
				11:04 AM 1950	3 255 A 06/11/84	
		वस्त वस्ताः मृत्यु स्टेम्स् सम्रोथ वर्षे स्वर्थन्त्र स्ताः स्		ನಿಧನೆ <u>ಟ್</u> ಟೆ ಪ್ರದೇಶಕರ್ ಕಾರ್ಯಕ್ರಿಯ ಕಾರ್ಯಕ್ರಿಯ ಗ್ರಾಮ ನಿರ್ದಾಶಕ್ಷ ಕ್ರಮ	BARNES STORES	
	ang penghungui (y ha genanisai (ya	요가 전 이상 중요가 말았다.				
wijes (p.	and steelings in the second			n - generality series, state () (1994 − 3)(1994 − 3) (1994 − 3		
					• • • • •	
	ta ta ta Sera Alexa				and for the second	*

.÷

Ð

in the

234 2341

ATT

کی... (جزوعیہ معنی

,

÷

which Collateral is of the following classification (s):

XX Equipment (Business Use)

AIRCRAFT REGHT Equipment (Farm Use) Consumer Goods

JUN 8 4 25 Fin Fain Products

सल सः अर्थ

14

이 문화 수요?

11-2

17 AP

and which Collateral is to be wholly or partly affixed to real state on attengoods, a description of which real estate or other goods is as follows: (if not to be so affixed, insert the word "None") OKLAHOMA S- 202

CONVEYANCE FILED WITH FAA

NONE

This security interest is to secure the payment of an indebtedness owing by Debtor to Secured Party and evidenced by that one <u>"</u>]0" | [], 1983, in the original principal sum of certain promissory note, dated September 20, One Hundred Thousand Dollars and n0/100 Dollars (\$ 100,000.00**)

executed by Debtor, payable to the order of Secured Party as follows:

Twenty-one (21) months from date hereof, and the interest is due quarterly as it accrues.

* At the floating prime rate established at the National Bank of Commerce San Antonio, Texas. कर त्यां य देवनां प्रतिहा

्रोक्स्ट्रेस्ट्रिये <u>१६४</u>) मेन्द्रस्य संग्रीत्व २ द्वी व्यक्तिप्रसन्त

and bearing interest as therein stipulated, providing for acceleration of maturity and for attorney's fees, and to secure all renewals and extensions of all or any part of said indebtedness hereby secured.

ા પણ તે તેણે દેવતર પણનું પ્રશ્ની શાળા માર્ગ પણ તે તે $[\mathfrak{m}]$ પિક જેવલે તે કુન પ્રાપ્ત પ્રત્યો છે. આ કરા પ્રત્ય n grad substants

Debtor warrants, covenants, represents and agrees as follows:

(1) That Debtor is the full owner of said Collateral and has authority to grant this security interest therein; that no Financing Statement is on file covering the Collateral or its proceeds; and except for the security interest granted hereby, there is no lien or encumbrance in or on the Collateral, unless otherwise expressly stated herein.

(2) That Debtor's residence is the address shown at the beginning hereof, and Debtor will immediately notify Secured Party in writing of any change of such residence.

(3) That the Collateral will not be sold, transferred, rented, leased, pledged, made subject to a security agreement, or removed from its present location above named without the written consent of Secured Party and that the Collateral will not be misused or abused, wasted or allowed to deteriorate, except for ordinary wear and tear from its intended use. The Collateral shall remain in Debtor's possession or control at all times at Debtor's risk of loss.

(4) That the Collateral will be used primarily for the classification of use above stated, and for no other use without the written consent of Secured Party. The Collateral will not be affixed to any real estate or other goods so as to become a fixture on real estate or accession to other goods, unless such real estate or other goods be described hereinabove; if said Collateral is to be so affixed, Debtor will upon demand of Secured Party furnish written consent or consents to the security interest hereby created or direction or discharge the security interest hereby created or disclaimer or disclaimers signed by all persons having an interest in the real estate or other goods.

(5) That Debtor will sign and execute, upon request of Secured Party, any Financing Statement or other document or procure any document, and pay all connected costs, necessary to protect the security interest granted hereby against the rights or interests of third persons.

(6) That Debtor will protect the title and possession of the Collateral and will pay promptly, when due and before becoming delinquent, all taxes and assessments now existing or hereafter levied or assessed against said Collateral or any part thereof, and will keep said Collateral insured, if insurable, to the extent of the original amount of the indebtedness hereby secured or to the full insurable value of said Collateral, whichever is the lesser, against loss or damage by fire, windstorm and theft and any other hazard or hazards as may be reasonably required from time to time by Secured Party, in such form and with such insurance company or companies as may be approved by Secured Party and will deliver to Secured Party the policies of such insurance, h using attached thereto such mortgage indemnity clause as Secured Party shall direct, and will deliver renewals of such policies to Secured Party at least ten (10) days before any such insurance policies expire; any sums which may become due under any such policy, or policies may be applied by Secured Party, at his option, to reduce said indebtedness, whether due or not, or Secured Party may permit Debtor to use said sums to repair or replace all Collateral damaged or destroyed and covered by such insurance.

Fronciel by the State Der of Texne for use of the second state and the second state of the second state of

FAA AIRCRAFT, REGISTRY CAMERA NO. / N DATE: 8-8-84

In the event Debtor shall fail to keep said Collateral in good repair and condition, or to pay promptly when due all taxes and assessments, as aforesaid, or to preserve the prior security interest hereby granted in said Collateral, or to keep said Collateral insured, as aforesaid, or to deliver the policy or policies of insurance or the renewal thereof to Secured Party, as aforesaid, then Secured Party may, at his option, but without being required to do so, make such repairs, pay such taxes and assessments, remove any prior liens or security interests and prosecute or defend any suits in relation to the prior security interest of this agreement in said Collateral, or insure and keep insured said Collateral in an amount not to exceed that above stipulated; that any sum which may be so paid out by Secured Party and all sums paid for insurance premiums, as aforesaid, including the costs, expenses and attorney's fees paid in any suit affecting said Collateral when necessary to protect the security interest hereof shall bear interest from the dates of such payments at ten (10%) per cent per annum and shall be paid by Debtor to Secured Party upon demand, at the same place at which the above described note or notes are payable and shall be a part of the indebtedness hereby secured and

0 0

0

11-1

Debtor shall be in default under this Security Agreement upon the happening of any of the following events or conditions (herein called an "Event of Default"):

(1) Debtor's failure to pay when due, or declared due, the indebtedness hereby secured, or any installment thereof, principal or interest;

(2) Debtor's default in the punctual performance of any of the obligations, covenants, terms or provisions contained herein or in the note or notes hereby secured;

(3) If any warranty, covenant or representation made herein by Debtor proves to have been false in any material respect when so made;

(4) Debtor's dissolution, termination of existence, insolvency or business failure, or Debtor making an assignment for the benefit' of creditors or the commission of an act of bankruptcy, or the institution of voluntary or involuntary bankruptcy proceedings, or the taking over of the Collateral or any part thereof by a Receiver for Debtor or the placing of same in the custody of any court or an officer or appointee thereof;

(5) Loss, theft, substantial damage, destruction, sale, abandoument or encumbrance of or to the Collateral or any part thereof.

Upon the occurrence of an Event of Default, and at any time thereafter, Secured Party may elect, Debtor hereby expressly waiving notice, demand and presentment, to declare the entire indebtedness hereby secured immediately due and payable.

In the event of default in the payment of said indebtedness when due or declared due, Secured Party, without waiving any rights and remedies of a Secured Party under the Uniform Commercial Code of Texas, shall have the right to require Debtor to assemble the Collateral and make it available to Secured Party at a place to be designated by Secured Party which is reasonably convenient to both Parties, and the right to take immediate possession of any and all of the Collateral and for this purpose shall have the right to enter upon the premises where said Collateral may be located and remove the same or may leave the same where it is then located, and sell the Collateral or such part thereof as Secured Party may elect (without exhausting the power to sell the remainder or any part thereof at Public Sale as herein provided or at Public or Private Sale as provided in the Uniform Commercial Collateral is now located, after having first given notice of the time, place and terms of such Public Sale by posting a written or printed notice (which notice shall also show the then location of the Collateral and place to the bighest bidder for cash at the Collateral to be sold) of said sale at the Courthouse door of said County, at least ten days before the day of sale and after sending reasonable notice to Debtor and to such other person or persons legally entitled thereto under the Uniform Commercial Code of Texas, of the time and place of the Public Sale; the Collateral to be sold may be sold as an entirety or in such parcels as Secured Party may elect and it shall not be necessary for Secured Party to have actual possession of the Collateral or to have it present when the sale is made, but full and perfect title shall of Sale or Transfer therefor, binding Debtor to warrant and forever defend the title to such Collateral, and out of the proceeds of the sale pay the reasonable expenses of retaking, holding, preparing for sale, selling and the like, reasonable attorney's fees and said Note, rendering the balance, if any, and

Secured Party, in addition to the rights and remedies provided for in the preceding paragraph, shall have all the rights and remedies of a Secured Party under the Uniform Commercial Code of Texas and Secured Party shall be entitled to avail himself of all such other rights and remedies as may now or hereafter exist at law or in equity for the collection of said indebtedness and the enforcement of the covenants herein and the foreclosure of the security interest created hereby and the resort to any remedy provided hereunder or provided by the Uniform Commercial Code of Texas, or by any other law of Texas, shall not prevent the concurrent or subsequent employment of any other appropriate remedy or remedies.

The requirement of reasonable notice to Debtor of the time and place of any Public Sale of the Collateral or of the time after which any Private Sale, or any other intended disposition thereof is to be made, shall be met if such notice is mailed, postage prepaid, to Debtor at the address of Debtor designated at the beginning of this Security Agreement, at least five days before the date of any Public Sale or at least five days before the time after which any Private Sale or other disposition is to be made.

Secured Party may remedy any default, without waiving same, or may waive any default without waiving any prior or subsequent default.

The security interest herein granted shall not be affected by nor affect any other security taken for the indebtedness hereby secured, or any part thereof; and any extensions may be made of the indebtedness and this security interest and any releases may be executed of the Collateral, or any part thereof, herein conveyed without affecting the priority of this security interest or the validity thereof with reference to any third person, and the holder of said indebtedness shall not be limited by any election of remedies if he chooses to foreclose this security interest by suit. The right to sell under the terms hereof shall also exist cumulative with said suit; and one method so resorted to shall not bar the other, but both may be exercised at the same or different times, nor shall one be a defense to the other.

AIRCRAFT REGISTRY 8-8-84 CAMERA NO. N DATE:

a charta ro

CUNVEYANCE FILED WITH FAA AIRCRAFT REGISTRY

The pronouns used in this agreement are in the masculine cannot but shall be construed as feminine or neuter as occasion may require. "Secured Party" and "Debtor" as used in this agreement include, shall bind and shall inure to the benefit of the respective heirs, executors or administrators, successors, representatives, receivers, trustees or assigns of such parties. If there be more than one Debtor, their obligations shall be joint and several. DKLAHOMA The law governing this secured transaction shall be the Uniform Commercial Code of Texas and other applicable laws of the.

State of Texas. All terms used herein which are defined in the Uniform Commercial Code of Texas shall have the same meaning

State of Texas. All terms used herein which are defined in the Uniform Commercial Code of Texas shall have the same meaning herein as in said Code.

Then no obtained to in first the second of an obtained and the second straight of the secon ·

Then in Modifical Claim Swith Schernicht and an ingeneration, and Sortmin -yr

(วิรายโดยมากใหญ่มีมาสมสารณ์หนึ่งใหญ่แห่ง และสมสารณ์ สุขภาพการและสารณ์สุขภาพการและ สุขภาพวงการ สุขภาพ 🗤 กระบบ คน คน ใญร์ของ อา มนมีอิน กระโญน์ เวษร์ (1) Streak fina bation, itssemulation of existence insulation juster teatures follors, or denote the second streak of the principal due in the bathering of the bathering of the manufaction of the second second second streak of the second second second second streak streak second second second second second second second second streak of the second s second seco

AFTER RECORDING PLEASE RETURN TO:

Jonn K. Slimp in Landing is integrate of the start least resume of the start least resume land

San Antonio, Texas 78220 et graden ser tes a sector succession of the sector of the se ente la composición de la compañía. Notas de Laboras de Compañía, po

en ben fruit he bereiche fruiter this Sechnick surrement bereit bereitig er gen in fan de fan som som un hinn sin gin gyaddadar

EXECUTED THIS TO A SHORT 20 A SHART HOLE OF AN SECTION SECTION OF A STATEMENT OF A STATEMENT, A. D. 19....83

P.U.M.W INC. Debtor By: Thomas M. Adams, President

Max C TE S S HOW

AIRCRAFT REGISTRY FAA CAMERA NO. DATE:

÷.,

DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION 040 17 FEDERAL AVIATION ADMINISTRATION FAA AIRCRAFT REGISTRY

0 0 0 0

P.O. Box 25504 Oklahoma City, Oklahoma 73125

AIRCRAFT SECURITY AGREEMENT

NAME & ADDRESS OF DEBTOR P.U.M.W., Inc. 5410 RITTIMAN PLAZA SAN ANTONIO, TEXAS 78218

NAME & ADDRESS OF SECURED PARTY/ASSIGNEE INTERFIRST BANK SAN ANTONIO, N.A. P.O. BOX 1120 78294 SAN ANTONIO, TEXAS

NAME OF SECURED PARTY'S ASSIGNOR

Date: September 20, 1983

Complete description of collateral being mortgaged: AIRCRAFT (FAA registration number, manufacturer, model, and serial number): 1982 Cessna 421 III, Serial No. 1241

ENGINES (manufacturer, model, and serial number):

Continental 375 hp, left hand - 610330, right hand - 610336

PROPELLERS (manufacturer, model, and serial number):

McCauley, left hand - 815651, right hand 815586

SPARE PARTS LOCATIONS (air carrier's name, city, and state):

together with all equipment and accessories attached thereto or used in connection therewith, including engines of 750 or more horsepower, or the equivalent, and propellers capable of absorbing 750 or more rated takeoff shaft horsepower, described above, all of which are included in the term aircraft as used herein.

The above described aircraft is hereby mortgaged to the secured party for the purpose of securing in the order named: FIRST: The payment of all indebtedness evidenced by and according to the terms of that certain promissory note, here-inbelow described, and all renewals and extensions thereof.

Note bearing date September 20 1983 executed by the debtor and payable to the order of Inter First Bank San Antonio, N.A. in the aggregate sum of \$ 553,000.00 with interest thereon at the rate of <u>BF+2</u>, r centum per annum, from date, payable in installments as follows: The principal and interest of said note is payable in _____4 installments of \$ 34,562.00each on the ____19th day of each 3rd. successive month beguning with the <u>19th</u> day of <u>Jecember</u> remaining balance <u>19th</u> day of <u>September</u>, 1985 *Plus Interest

1AT5_AC-137

SECOND: The prompt and faithful discharge and performance of each agreement of the debtor herein contained made with or for the benefit of the secured party in connection with the indebtedness to secure which this instrument is executed, and the repayment of any sums expended or advanced by the secured party for the maintenance or preservation of the property mortgaged hereby or in enforcing his rights hereunder.

Said debtor hereby declares and hereby warrants to the said secured party that he is the absolute owner of the legal and beneficial title to the said aircraft and in possession thereof, and that the same is free and clear of all liens, encumbrances, and adverse claims whatsoever, except as follows: (If no liens other than this mortgage, indicate "none".)

Texas It is the intention of the parties to deliver this instrument in the state of

Dig v new net

Do Not Write In This Block FOR FAA USE ONLY

H40252

CONVEYANCE

PECORDED

FEB 4 6 50 AH 284

FEDERAL AVIATION

\$5.00 IFBSA 6640 9-28-83

1. A

and the second

ANA MARINE

CONVEYANCE FILED WITH FAR AIRCAAFT REGISTRY BEC 7 2 07 FM '83 CKLANDAP'CITY . S

10-2

4 C

REGISTRY AIRCRAFT FAA DATE: CAMERA NO.

888824

10

The following space is for the inclusion of any special provisions which the parties hereto are desirous of making a part of this security agreement: security agree

Provided, however, that if the debtor, his heirs, administrators, successors, or assigns shall pay said note and the interest thereon in accordance with the terms thereof and shall keep and perform all and singular the terms, covenants, and agreements in this security agreement, then this security agreement shall be null and void. Time is of the essence of this security agreement. It is hereby agreed that, if default be made in the payment of any part of the principal or interest of the promissory note secured hereby at the time and in the manner therein specified, or if any breach be made of any obligation or promise of the debtor herein contained or secured hereby, or if any or all of the property covered hereby be hereafter sold, leased, transferred, mortgaged, or otherwise encumbered without the written consent of the secured party first had and obtained, or in the event of the secure of the aircraft under execution or other legal process, or if for any other reason the secured hereon, or advanced under the terms of this security agreement, or secured thereby, and the interest thereon, shall immediately become due and payable at the option of the secured party.

Upon default, secured party may at once proceed to foreclose this mortgage in any manner provided by law, or he may at his option, and he is hereby empowered so to do, with or without foreclosure action, enter upon the premises where the said air-craft may be and take possession thereof; and remove and sell and dispose of the same at public or private sale, and from the proceeds of such sale retain all costs and charges incurred by him in the taking or sale of said aircraft, including any reason-able aitomsy's fees incurred; also all sums due him on said promissory note, under any provisions thereof, or advanced under the terms of this security agreement, and interest thereon, or due or owing to the said secured party under any provisions of this security agreement, or secured hereby, with the interest thereon, and any surplus of such proceeds remaining shall be paid to the debtor, or whoever may be lawfully entitled to receive the same. If a deficiency occurs, the debtor agrees to pay such deficiency forthwith. deficiency forthwith.

Said secured party or his agent may bid and purchase at any sale made under this mortgage or herein authorized, or at any sale made upon foreclosure of this mortgage.

In witness whereof, the debtor has hereunto set hand and seal on the day and year first above written.

NAME OF DEBTOR P.U.M.W., INC. l SIGNATURE(S)-(IN INK) BEE nd. (If executed for co-ownership, all must sign)

in and

EFNOWLEDGMENT: (If required by applicable local law):

TITLE PRESIDENT

I HEREBY CERTIFY THAT THIS IS A TRUE AND ORIGINAL COPY Notary Public, State My Commission Expires 9/30/8-1 Notary Public ASSIGNMENT BY SECURED PARTY

For value received, the undersigned secured party does hereby sell, assign, and transfer all his right, trile, and interest in and to the foregoing note as security agreement and the aircraft covered thereby, unto the assignee named on the face of this instrument at the address given, and hereby authorizes the said assignee to do every act and thing necessary to collect and discharge the same. The undersigned secured party warrants and agrees to defend the title of said aircraft hereby conveyed against all lawful claims and demands except the rights of the maker. The undersigned secured party warrants that he is the owner of a valid security interest in the said aircraft. (A Guaranty Clause or any other provisions which the parties are desirous of making a part of this assignment should be included in the following space.)

First day of Alcenter Dated this.....

AC Form 8050-98 (3-78) Replaces FAA Form 905 (0052-00-038-4001)

NAME OF SECURED PARTY (ASSIGNOR).

SIGNATURE(S) (IN INK) ...

(If executed for co-ownership, all must sign) 5

ACKNOWLEDGMENT: (If required by applicable local law)

STATIN

TITLE. (If signed for a corporation, partnership, owner, or agent)

1.000

10

THIS FORM IS_ONLY INTENDED TO BE A SUGGESTED FORM OF SECURITY ACREEMENT WHICH MEETS THE RECORDING REQUIREMENTS OF THE FEDERAL AVIATION ACT OF 1958, AND THE REGULATIONS ISSUED THEREUNDER. IN ADDITION TO THESE REQUIREMENTS, THE FORM OF SECURITY ACREEMENT SHOULD BE DRAFTED IN ACCORDANCE WITH THE PERTINENT PROVISIONS OF LOCAL STATUTES AND OTHER APPLI-CABLE FEDERAL STATUTES. THIS FORM MAY BE REPRODUCED.

SEND, WITH APPROPRIATE FEE, TO: FAA AIRCRAFT RECISTRY P. O. BOX 25504 2 Oklahoma City, Oklahoma 73125 FAA AIRCRAFT REGISTRY CAMERA NO. / DATE: 2-8-84

- #

10

CONVEYANCE A FILEO WITH FAA A FILEO WITH FAA A ARACHAFT REGISTRY B C 7 2 07 PH 4 C 7 0 2 0 7 0 7 7 10 AMOHAJAO A MOHAJAO

and the second

OKTONIONN OPALOSERY See 59 1 53 N 583 EBS VILLE SECTION SALA GENERAL STREET

• 3 [

FAA AIR CAMERA	CRAFT REGISTRY NO. / FATE: 2-8-84	
<u></u>	7	
	FORM	APPROVED OMB NO. 04-R0073
	HITED STATES OF AMERIC DEPARTMENT OF DATISFORTATION	7 C
	UNITED STATES REGISTRATION NUMBER N 27265	
	AIRCRAFT MANUFACTURER & MODEL 1982 Cessna 421 III	020484
. [AIRCRAFT SERIAL No. 421C 1241	FOR FAA USE ONLY
	TYPE OF REGISTRATION (Check one box)	
	□ 1. Individual □ 2. Partnership XX 3. Corporation □ 4. Co	
	NAME OF APPLICANT (Person(s) shown on evidence of ownership. If individual, g ,middle initial.)	jive last name, first name, and
	P. U. M. W., Inc.	
	Х.С.	
	ADDRESS (Permanent mailing address for first applicant listed.)	
100 - 100 -	Number and street: 5410 RITTIMAN PLAZA	
	Horai houte.	.O. Box:
	CITY STATE	ZIP CODE
•	SAN ANTONIO TEXAS CHECK HERE IF YOU ARE ONLY REPORTING A CH	78218
	ATTENTIONI Read the following statement before signing this application.	•
· .	A false or dishonest answer to any question in this application may be grounds imprisonment (U.S. Code, Title 18, Sec. 1001).	for punishment by fine and/or
	CERTIFICATION	
	I/WE CERTIFY: (1) That the above aircraft is owned by the undersigned app';cant, who is:	
	Check one as appropriate a. X A citizen of the United States;	-
	b. D A resident alien, with alien registration (Form 1-151 or Form 1-551) No.	
•	c. A foreign-owned corporation organized and doing business under the information of t	aws of (state or possession) United States, Records of flight
• .	hours are available for inspection at	
· ·	 (2) That the aircraft is not registered under the laws of ally county bound boundy. (3) That legal evidence of ownership is attached or has been filed with the Fedéral 	Aviation Administration.
	NOTE: If executed for co-ownership all applicants must sign. Use reve	rse side if necessary.
· . ·	SIGNATURE	DATE
	SELSYZ home M lelam PACS	9/20/83
		DATE
		DATE
·•.		
	NOTE: Pending receipt of the Certificate of Aircraft Registration, the aircraft In excess of 90 days, during which time the PINK copy of this applic craft.	may be operated for a period not action must be carried in the air-
	FLYING TIME EXTENDED 120 DAYS FROM N	113085
	AC FORM 8050-1 (11-79) (0052-00-628-9005) SUPERSEDES PREVIOUS EDITION	UI & 1.07

. . . .

in the second

.

100 B

(1, 1, 2, 2)

i harder

. ,u - - -

-3'

nster and realist of the

FAA AIRCRAFT REGISTRY CAMERA NO. 1 DATE: 2-8-84

¥. ;

.

<u>a i je i</u>

AUSIGE LIVE CONVERT SECTOR

1.6.1

ELLINA CARACTER

FAA AIRCRAFT REGISTRY CAMERA NO. / DATE: 2-8-84

	UNITED STATES		FORM APPROVED
DEP	ARTMENT OF TRANSPORT	UF AMERICA	OMB NO. 04-R007
1		ATTON PEDERAL AVIATION ADMINISTRATION	140251
	AIRCRAFT BN	LDFSALE	• 4 • 1
	FOR AND IN CONSIDERAT	ION OF'S 1&OVC THE	8-1
	UNDERSIGNED OWNER(S AND BENEFICIAL TITLE CRIBED AS FOLLOWS) OF THE FULL LEGAL	
	CRIBED AS FOLLOWS:	OF THE AIRCRAFT DES-	
'U	NITED STATES		CONVEYANCE
REGIS	TRATION NUMBER N 272	26S	RECORDED
чнс	RAFT MANUFACTURER & MO	DEL	
	Cessna 421C	100 C 100 C	Fra di A
	42101241		FEB 4 6 49 AH 284
. j. 1	DOES THIS DA	YOF 19	FEDERAL AVIATION
	HEREBY SELL, GRANT	TRANSFER AND	ADMINISTRATION
	DELIVER ÄLL RIGHTS,	TITLE, AND INTERESTS	
2	IN AND TO SUCH AIRC	RAFT UNTO	Do Not Write In This Block
$\overline{\}$	NAME AND ADDRESS		FOR FAA USE ONLY
	(IF INDIVIDUAL(S), GIVE LAST	NAME, FIRST NAME, AND MIDDLE	
	D II M II		- (11104.)
· ·	P. U. M. W.,	INC.	
Щ	5410 RITTIMA	N PLAZA	
٩S	SAN ANIONIO,	TEXAS 78218	
Ë.			
8	· .		
PURCHASER			
-	- <u>-</u> -		ψ_{\sim}
			OFB579
f	DEALER OFFICIAL		N
	DEALER CERTIFICATE NU		
100	LARLY THE SAID AIRCRA	ADMINISTRATORS, AND A	SSIGNS TO HAVE AND TO HOLD
		ADMINISTRATORS, AND A	NTS THE TITLE THEREOF.
IES		VE SET HAND AND SEA	
	NAME (S) OF SELLER		DAY OF 19
	(TYPED OR PRINTED)	SIGNATURE (S)	TITLE
Τ		FOR CO-DWNER SHIP, ALL MUS	TYPED OR PRINTED
		SIGN.]	1
	Stinson	- Al	
	Stinson Aviation Corp.	Sell	President
	Stinson Aviation Corp.	Actor	President
	Stinson Aviabion Corp.	A.M.	President
	Stinson Aviation Corp.	Actor	President
	Stinson Aviation Corp.	Act -	
	Stinson Aviation Corp.	7100 60 6660	5.00 REG
	Stinson Aviation Corp.	7100 AM 6640	
	Stinson Aviation Corp.		5.00 REG

ORIGINAL: TO FAA

S. Second Roy







FAA AIRCEAFT REGISTRY CAMERA HO. | DATE: 12-16-83

					18 - 19 - 19 - 19 - 19 - 19 - 19 - 19 -	
	2 C		- 50		VED OMB NO	
	ſ	N∩∑∩.	\cap		VED UMB NO	. 04-H0076
UNITED STATES OF AMER REPEAL AVIATION ADMINISTI AIRCRAFT RE	ICA DEPARTMEN	ONEY AFRONAUTICA	RTATION L CENTER	-		/-1
UNITED STATES	2726s			GERI	. ISSUE C	DATE
AIRCRAFT MANUFACTURER		a 1.21°C		. 1	0.0	-
AIRCRAFT SERIAL NC.	4210-1				LOL	
		GISTRATION (Ch	eck one box)			
🗆 1. Individual. 🗆 2	2. Partnership	🕅 3. Corpora	tion 🖂 4. C			
NAME OF APPLICANT (Person(s) shown on evid	tence of ownersh	lp. If Individual,	give last n	ame, first nar	ne, and
C. A.		-	· · · ·	-		·
Stinsor	1 Aviati	on Corr	oration	1	1.0	-
1944 A.		e e stiff			•	
	⁻			· ·		
	-	1				
ADDRESS (Permanent mailing :	address for first	applicant listed	.)			<u> </u>
	23 Miss					
Rural Route:			P	O. Box:	2	
С[ТҮ ,		TATE		1	ZIP CODE	·
San Antionno		Texa		· · ·	78214	-
HECK HERE IF	VOU ADE O					
ATTENTIONI Read the following A faise or dishonest answer to a	statement before ny question in tr	signing this app	RTING A CH lictition. ay be grounds	÷		
ATTENTIONI Read the following A faise or dishonest answer to a	statement before ny question in tr 18, Sec. 1001).	signing this app his application m	licătion.	÷		
ATTENTIONI Read the following A false or dishonest answer to a imprisonment (U.S. Code, Title	statement before ny question in tr 18, Sec. 1001).	signing this app	licătion.	÷		
ATTENTIONI Read the following A failse or dishonest answer to a imprisonment (U.S. Code, Title (WE, CERTIFY: (1) That the above alrcraft is owner	statement before ny question in tr 18, Sec. 1001). <u>C</u>	algoing this app his application m ERTIFICATION	lication. ay be grounds	÷		
ATTENTIONI Read the following A failse or dishonest answer to a imprisonment (U.S. Code, Title IWWE, CERTIFY: (1) That the above alroraft is own Check one as appropriate	statement before ny question in th 18, Sec. 1001). C ed by the undersi	algoing this app his application m ERTIFICATION	lication. ay be grounds	÷		
ATTENTIONI Rad the following A faise or dishonest answer to a imprisonment (U.S. Code, Title UWE CERTIFY: (1) That the above elicraft is own Check one as appropriate a. Check one as appropriate	statement before ny question in th 18, Sec. 1001). <u>C</u> ed by the undersi ed States;	Bigning this app his application m ERTIFICATION gned applicant, y	lication. Hay be grounds	÷		
ATTENTIONI Read the following A failse or dishonest answer to a imprisonment (U.S. Code, Title (WE CERTIFY: (1) That the above alroraft is own Check one as appropriate a. A citizen of the Unit b. A resident allen, with	statement before ny question in the 18, Sec. 1001). C ed by the undersi ed States; alien registration	i signing this app his application m <u>ERTIFICATION</u> gned applicant, v (Form 1-151 or F	Note:	for punish:	ment by fine :	and/or
ATTENTIONI Read the following A failse or dishonest answer to a imprisonment (U.S. Code, Title II/WE CERTIFY: (1) That the above alroraft is own Check one as appropriate a. $\stackrel{\frown}{=}$ A citizen of the Unit b. $\stackrel{\frown}{=}$ A resident allen, with c. \square A foreign-owned corpo	statement before ny question in the 18, Sec. 1001). C ed by the undersi ed States: alien registration oration organized said aircraft is b	ERTIFICATION GREG Application m ERTIFICATION GREG Applicant, v (Form 1-151 or F j and doing busine vased and boirg	vho Is:	for punish:	ment by fine	and/or
ATTENTIONI Read the following A failse or dishonest answer to a imprisonment (U.S. Code, Title (II) That the above alroraft is owner Check one as appropriate a. $\stackrel{\frown}{=}$ A citizen of the Unit b. $\stackrel{\frown}{=}$ A resident allen, with, c. \square A foreign-owned component	statement before ny question in tt 18, Sec. 1001). ed by the undersi ed States; allen registration oranized state alricraft is b or inspection at, ed including the text	signing this app his application m <u>ERTIFICATION</u> igned applicant, v (Form 1-151 or F i and doing busin pased and primar	Notes that the second s	for punish: ws of (state nited State	nent by fine or possessions. Records of	and/or
ATTENTIONI Read the following A false or dishonest answer to a imprisonment (U.S. Code, Title imprisonment (U.S. Code, Title (U.WE, CERTIFY: (1) That the above alroraft is own Check one as appropriate a. A citizen of the Unit b. A citizen of the Unit b. A criter	statement before ny question in tt 18, Sec. 1001). ed by the undersi ed States; allen registration organized d said alreraft is b or inspection at ed under the lawn ip is attached or	I signing this app his application m ERTIFICATION gned applicant, v (Form 1-151 or FF and doing busin assed and primar s of any foreign c has been filed with	liettien. ay be grounds who is: form 1-551) No ess under the lai if y used in the U ountry; and th the Federal A	for punish: ws of (state nited State viation Adm	nent by fine e or possessions. Records of ninistration.	and/or
ATTENTIONI Read the following A failse or dishonest answer to a imprisonment (U.S. Code, Title invites on the state of the control of the control Check one as appropriate a. $\overrightarrow{\Box}$ A citizen of the Unit b. $\overrightarrow{\Box}$ A resident allen, with i c. \square A foreign-owned corpu- hours are available to a fours are available to 2) That the alroraft is not register 3) That legal evidence of ownerst	statement before ny question in tt 18, Sec. 1001). ed by the undersi ed States; allen registration organized d said alreraft is b or inspection at ed under the lawn ip is attached or	algoning this application m ERTIFICATION Grand applicant, v (Form 1-151 or F and doing busin assod and primar s of any foreign c has been filed wi applicants must	liettien. ay be grounds who is: form 1-551) No ess under the lai if y used in the U ountry; and th the Federal A	for punish: ws of (state nited State viation Adm	nent by fine or possessions. Records of ninistration.	and/or
ATTENTIONI Read the following A false or dishonest answer to a imprisonment (U.S. Code, Title IIWE CERTIFY: (1) That the above alroraft is owner Check one as appropriate a. $\stackrel{\frown}{\frown}$ A citizen of the Unit b. $\stackrel{\frown}{\frown}$ A resident allen, with c. \square A foreign-owned corpu- hours are available for 10 that the alroraft is not register 3) That legal evidence of ownerst NOTE: If executed for	statement before ny question in tt 18, Sec. 1001). ed by the undersi ed States; allen registration organized d said alreraft is b or inspection at ed under the lawn ip is attached or	algoning this application m ERTIFICATION gened applicant, v (Form 1-151 or F f and doing busin assed and primar s of any foreign c has been filed wi applicants must TITLE	liettion. ay be grounds who is: form 1-551) No ess under the lai ly used in the U ountry; and th the Federal A sign. Use revers	for punish: ws of (state nited State viation Adm	For passessions. Records of ninistration.	and/or m) flight
ATTENTIONI Read the following A false or dishonest answer to a imprisonment (U.S. Code, Title IIWE CERTIFY: (1) That the above alroraft is owner Check one as appropriate a. $\stackrel{\frown}{\frown}$ A citizen of the Unit b. $\stackrel{\frown}{\frown}$ A resident allen, with c. \square A foreign-owned corpu- hours are available for 10 that the alroraft is not register 3) That legal evidence of ownerst NOTE: If executed for	statement before ny question in tt 18, Sec. 1001). ed by the undersi ed States; allen registration organized d said alreraft is b or inspection at ed under the lawn ip is attached or	algoning this app his application m ERTIFICATION igned applicant, v in (Form 1-151 or F i and doing busin assed and primar is of any foreign c hes been filed wi applicants must TITLE Presi	liettion. ay be grounds who is: form 1-551) No ess under the lai ly used in the U ountry; and th the Federal A sign. Use revers	for punish: ws of (state nited State viation Adm	e or possessions. Records of ninistration.	and/or m) flight
ATTENTIONI Read the following A false or dishonest answer to a imprisonment (U.S. Code, Title IIWE CERTIFY: (1) That the above alroraft is owner Check one as appropriate a. $\stackrel{\frown}{\frown}$ A citizen of the Unit b. $\stackrel{\frown}{\frown}$ A resident allen, with c. \square A foreign-owned corpu- hours are available for 10 that the alroraft is not register 3) That legal evidence of ownerst NOTE: If executed for	statement before ny question in tt 18, Sec. 1001). ed by the undersi ed States; allen registration organized d said alreraft is b or inspection at ed under the lawn ip is attached or	algoning this application m ERTIFICATION Igned applicant, v IGrom 1-151 or F I and doing busin assed and primar s of any foreign c has been filed wi applicants must TITLE	liettion. ay be grounds who is: form 1-551) No ess under the lai ly used in the U ountry; and th the Federal A sign. Use revers	for punish: ws of (state nited State viation Adm	For passessions. Records of ninistration.	and/or m) flight
ATTENTIONI Read the following A false or dishonest answer to a imprisonment (U.S. Code, Title IIWE CERTIFY: (1) That the above alroraft is owner Check one as appropriate a. $\stackrel{\frown}{\frown}$ A citizen of the Unit b. $\stackrel{\frown}{\frown}$ A resident allen, with c. \square A foreign-owned corpu- hours are available for 10 that the alroraft is not register 3) That legal evidence of ownerst NOTE: If executed for	statement before ny question in tt 18, Sec. 1001). ed by the undersi ed States; allen registration organized d said alreraft is b or inspection at ed under the lawn ip is attached or	elegining this app his application m ERTIFICATION (read applicant, v (Form 1-151 or F f and doing busin based and primar s of any foreign c has been filed with applicants must TITLE Presi TITLE	liettion. ay be grounds who is: form 1-551) No ess under the lai ly used in the U ountry; and th the Federal A sign. Use revers	for punish: ws of (state nited State viation Adm	e or possessions. Records of ninistration.	and/or m) flight
ATTENTIONI Read the following A failse or dishonest answer to a imprisonment (U.S. Code, Title I/WE CERTIFY: (1) That the above alroraft is owner Check one as appropriate a. $\stackrel{\frown}{=}$ A citizen of the Unit b. $\stackrel{\frown}{=}$ A citizen of the Unit b. $\stackrel{\frown}{=}$ A citizen of the Unit c. $\stackrel{\frown}{=}$ A foreign-owned corpu- hours are available for 100 that the alroraft is not register 3) That legal evidence of ownerst NOTE: If executed for SIGNATURE	statement before ny question in tt 18, Sec. 1001). ed by the undersi ed States; allen registration organized d said alreraft is b or inspection at ed under the lawn ip is attached or	algoning this app his application m ERTIFICATION igned applicant, v in (Form 1-151 or F i and doing busin assed and primar is of any foreign c hes been filed wi applicants must TITLE Presi	liettion. ay be grounds who is: form 1-551) No ess under the lai ly used in the U ountry; and th the Federal A sign. Use revers	for punish: ws of (state nited State viation Adm	e or possessions. Records of ninistration.	and/or m) flight
ATTENTIONI Read the following A failse or dishonest answer to a imprisonment (U.S. Code, Title INVE CERTIFY: (1) That the above alroraft is owner Check one as appropriate a A citizen of the Unit b A resident allen, with c A foreign-owned corpu- hours are available for hours are available for NOTE: If executed f	statement before ny question in tt 18, Sec. 1001). ed by the undersi ed States; allen registration oration organized statial alroration statial alroration to under the lawn nip is attached or co-ownership all 2	In adjoining this application mains application mains application mains application mains application mains application mains application of the second mains applicant and primar applicants must make the second mains applicants must make the second mains applicant must make the second main application applicant must make the second main applicant must make the second main applicant must must must make the second main applicant must must must must make the second main applicant must must must must must must must mus	lieation. ay be grounds who is: form 1-551) No ess under the la lify used in the U ountry; and th the Federal A sign. Use revers dent	for punishr ws of (state nited State vlation Adm « side if ne	DATE	and/or pn) flight 83

AC FORM 8050-1 (11-79) (0052-00-628-9005) SUPERSEDES PREVIOUS EDITION

and the second second

÷.,

1.1



• •			-
ÞĘ	UNITED STATES PAPTMENT OF TRANSPORT AIRCRAFT BI	TATION	CISSING STREET
·.,	FOR AND IN CONSIDERA UNDERSIGNED OWNER(AND BENEFICIAL TITLE CRIBED AS FOLLOWS:	TION OF \$1.00 OVCTHE 5) OF THE FULL LEGAL OF THE AIRCRAFT DES-	이 같은 것 같은 것 같은 것 같이 것
AIR	UNITED STATES N 2726	DEL	N 6 3 3 6 6
	Cessna 421 CRAFT SERIAL No. 421C- POES THIS 21ST	-1241	
Ċ	HEREBY SELL, GRAN	TITLE, AND INTERESTS	Vain Die Eine die Laa
	NAME AND ADDRESS	NAME, FIRST NAME, AND MIDDL	ADMINISTRATION
PURCHASER	8523 N San Ar	ON AVIATION CORPON Mission Road Mitonio, Texas 7821	
ā.	DEALER CERTIFICATE NU	e	
AND SINGL	TO ITS EXECUTORS	ADMINISTRATORS, AND	ASSIGNS TO HAVE AND TO HOLD
	NAME (S) OF SELLER (TYPED OR PRINTED)	SIGNATURE (5) (IN INN) (IF EXECUTED FOR CO-OWNERSHIP, ALL MUS SIGN.)	AL THIS ISE DAY OF Sep. 19 83 TITLE
LER	MORT HALL AVIATION, INC.	Churles Adures	VICE PRESIDENT
SELLER			
		J-16 FM 3209	0 255 A 10/17/53

ACKNOWLEDGMENT (NOT REQUIRED FOR FURFOSES OF FAA RECORDING: HOWEVER, MAY DE REGURED By Local Law For Validity of the Instrument.)

., •

ORIGINAL: TO FAA ORIGINAL: 10 FAA

FAA AIRCEAFT REGISTRY CANERA RO. | 'DATE: 12-16-8



FAA AI	RCRAFT	REGISTRY	
CAMERA	RO. /	DATE: 12-	16-83

li kart

BUDGET BUREAU NO. 04-R0169; A	PPROVAL EXPIRES SEPTEMBER 30, 1972	
The use of this form is not required, and it intended to be a suggested form of release of the Federal Aviation Act of 1958, and th the form of release used by the security. I provisions of the law applicable under Sectio 1960 and to conform to the circumstances used these requirements you may use this co-	is provided solely for your convenience. It is only which, however, meets the recording requirements regulation issue intercontance with the pertinent with the pertinent of the pertinent of the particular transaction. If this release form py. This form may be reproduced.	
	LEASE	Nov 29 5 16 PH '83
note or other evidence of indebtedness sec	curity holder) is the true and lawful holder of the ured by a conveyance on the following described	FEDERAL AVIATION
collateral: IRCRAFT MAKE AND MODEL Cessna 421C		ADMINISTRATION
A REGISTRATION NUMBER	AIRCRAFT SERIAL NUMBER 421C-1241	
N2726S IGINE MAKE AND MODEL	ENGINE SERIAL NUMBER	
ROFELLER MAKE	PROPELLER SERIAL NUMBER(S)	
PARE PARTS AND LOCATION		Do Not Write In This Block FOR FAA USE ONLY
		MICROFILM CODE
		2E KE
	to and	CESSNA FINANCE CORPORATION
	and I by the Federal Aviation Administr and was assigned conveyance no	assigned to ration onunknown imber
I hereby certify and acknowl	and I by the Federal Aviation Administration and was assigned conveyance multipledge that the above described coll	assigned to
	and I by the Federal Aviation Administration and was assigned conveyance multipledge that the above described coll	assigned to ration onunknown imberunknown ateral was released from the terms of

- - - -

PAA AIRCRAFT BEGISTRY CAMERA HO. | DATE: 12-16-8

Teles ... Sugar have the second

1.1

يلخي في ا

4

.

-5 ي من من من من

. <u>s</u>e

a de co

17736 - 112 - 111 - 117 - 127 EO2 H= 70 A BI 730-

- ÷

10

a martine

FAA AIECRAFT Camera Ho.	BEGISTRY DATE: 12-16-83	

100 1.1

-34

"+ : pr

1.4

BUDGET BUREAU NO. 04-R016	9; APPROVAL EXPIRES SEPTEMBER 30, 1972	
The use of this form is not rejudired, and intended to be a suggested form of rele of the form of the second of 1938, and the form of the second by the securit provisions of the second by the securit 14069' and to conform to the dirumnan meets these requirements, you may use this	d it is provided solely for your convenience. It is only ase, which, however, meets the recording requirements is the regulations issued thereunder. It is important that you do be drafted in accordance with the pertinent (see of the particulateral Aviation. If this release form copy. This form may be reproduced.	4 G
	RELEASE	N 6 3 3 6
collateral:	security holder) is the true and lawful holder of the secured by a conveyance on the following described	
AIRCRAFT MAKE AND MODEL CESSNA 421C		
FAA REGISTRATION NUMBER N2726S	AIRCRAFT SERIAL NUMBER	
ENGINE MAKE AND MODEL	421C-1241 ENGINE SERIAL NUMBER	Nov 29 5 16 PH
PROPELLER MAKE	PROPELLER SERIAL NUMBER(5)	FEDERAL AVIATI
	ANOFELLER SERIAL NUMBER(S)	ADBINISTRATIC
PARE PARTS AND LOCATION		Do Not Write In This Block FOR FAA USE ONLY
		MICROFILM CODE
	I	2E KE
	toCF	ed to
This conveyance was recorded	and assigne	ed to
This conveyance was recorded		ed to
· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	and assigne	n <u>UNKNOWN</u>
	and assigned by the Federal Aviation Administration of and was assigned conveyance number	a <u>UNKNOWN</u> UNKNOWN
	by the Federal Aviation Administration of	a <u>UNKNOWN</u> UNKNOWN
hereby certify and acknowle	and assigned by the Federal Aviation Administration of and was assigned conveyance number dge that the above described collateral w	a <u>UNKNOWN</u> UNKNOWN
hereby certify and acknowle	and assigned by the Federal Aviation Administration of and was assigned conveyance number dge that the above described collateral w	a <u>UNKNOWN</u> UNKNOWN
hereby certify and acknowle he conveyance on <u>Octob</u> person signing for a cor-	and assigned by the Federal Aviation Administration of and was assigned conveyance number dge that the above described collateral w per 5, 1983 CESSNA FINANCE CORE	as released from the terms of
hereby certify and acknowle he conveyance on <u>Octob</u> person signing for a cor- oration must be a corporate fficer or hold a managerial	and assigned by the Federal Aviation Administration or and was assigned conveyance number dge that the above described collateral w per 5, 1983 CESSNA FINANCE CORE (Name of Security	as released from the terms of
hereby certify and acknowle he conveyance on <u>Octob</u> person signing for a cor- oration must be a corporate fficer or hold a ranagerial osition and must show his	and assigned by the Federal Aviation Administration of and was assigned conveyance number dge that the above described collateral w per 5, 1983 CESSNA FINANCE CORE	as released from the terms of
hereby certify and acknowle he conveyance on <u>Octob</u> oration must be a corporate fficer or hold a managerial osition and must show his tle. A person signing for nother should see Parts 47	and assigned by the Federal Aviation Administration of and was assigned conveyance number dge that the above described collateral w per 5, 1983 CESSNA FINANCE CORE (Name of Security SIGNATURE (In Ink)	a UNKNOWN UNKNOWN as released from the terms of PORATION Holder)
hereby certify and acknowle he conveyance on <u>Octob</u> person signing for a cor- oration must be a corporate fficer or hold a ranagerial osition and must show his	and assigned by the Federal Aviation Administration or and was assigned conveyance number dge that the above described collateral w per 5, 1983 CESSNA FINANCE CORE (Name of Security	a UNKNOWN UNKNOWN as released from the terms of PORATION Holder)
hereby certify and acknowle he conveyance on <u>Octob</u> person signing for a cor- oration must be a corporate fficer or hold a managerial	and assigned by the Federal Aviation Administration or and was assigned conveyance number dge that the above described collateral w per 5, 1983 CESSNA FINANCE CORE (Name of Security	as released from the terms of

-1



УНОНАТУО 11:0 ТКО-ТТКО 11:0 ТКО 11:0

mar and

Je.

ò

and the state

te:

5

ويتعرق

FAA AIRCRAFT REGISTRY CAMERA NO. DATE :

NOTE AND CHATTED MORTGAGE 3 (Security Agreement) 713679

460,478.75 184,668.82

Principal Total Amount of Interest <u>13-500</u> % per annu 198 13.500 % per annum to JANUARY 31, 1985 (Original Interest Rate) 14.500 % per annu JANUARY 31, 1989

(Revised Interest Rate) Total Amount Due 645,147.57

SEPTEMBER 16, 1983

FOR VALUE RECEIVED, the undersigned Borrower (if more than one, such term when used herein shall refer to them individually and collectively) promises to pay to the order of CESSNA FINANCE CORPORATION ("CFC") at 3900 East MacArthur Road, Wichita, Kansas 67201 (P.O. Box 303) the Total Amount Due on the dates and in the amounts shown on the Payment Schedule below. This Note and Chattel Mortgage shall not bear Interest if the Principal is paid in full on or before <u>JANUARY 31, 1984</u>. Borrower recognizes that prior to <u>JANUARY 31, 1985</u> Interest on the unpaid Principal is computed at the Original Rate and thereafter at the Revised Rate and agrees to pay such Interest, all of which is included in the payments set forth in the Payment Schedule, below provided however, that such Interest which Borrower agrees to pay is subject to adjustments based on the following adjustments in the applicable Interest Rates: On the 15th day of each month following the date of this Note and Chattel Mortgage, the applicable Interest Rate shall be adjusted to reflect the increase or decrease in the prime lending rate in effect on the first Tuesday of that month at the Original Interest Rate shall be adjusted to an amount equal to the Prime Rate plus <u>21/2</u> %, and the Revised Interest Rate shall be adjusted to an amount equal to the Prime Rate plus <u>31/2</u> %. Borrower agrees that the monthly instalment payments 3900 East MacArthur Road, Wichita, Kansas 67201

Instalment Payment Schedules

mistament i ayment Scheune.	
12 instalments of \$10.596.00	and then
47 instalments of \$ 10,792.00	and then
1 instalments of \$10.771.57	and then
instalments of S	and then
instalments of S	and then
instalments of S	and then
instalments of \$	
instalments of \$	
commencing on HARCH 1. 2954	each,
commencing on AARCH 1. 1954	

MARCH 1, 1984 and on the same day of each subsequent month until this Note and Chattel Mortgage is paid in full.

(Computations assume that all payments are made on the due dates without adjustment for variances in the Prime Rate. Late payments continue to accrue Interest at the Original and/or Revised Rate as applicable and with all applicable adjustments due to variances in the Prime Rate. Instalments unclude a Principal Payment in varying amounts and Interest on the unpaid Principal at the Original and/or Revised Rate as applicable. Final instalment(s) may be adjusted to refect variances in the Prime Pate. ac

shall be in the amount as set forth in the Payment Schedule, and that any variance in the Total Amount Due resulting from changes in the applicable Interest Rates shall be reflected by adjustment(s) to the final payment or payments due under this Note and Chattel Mortgage. Borrower agrees that Instalment payments shall be applied first to accrued Interest and the remainder to the unpaid Principal. If any Instalment is n t paid by the due date, then the unpaid Principal shall continue to accrue Interest at the applicable rate indicated until such Instalment or Instalments are paid. Failure to pay any Instalment when due shall, at the election of CFC, without demand or notice of any kind, mature the whole amount of the unpaid Principal and election of CFC, without demand or notice of any kind, mature the whole amount of the unpaid Principal and such amount shall be immediately due and payable with accrued Interest at the applicable rate indicated until paid. In the event the Borrower sells or otherwise disposes of the Aircraft (which shall only be on the conditions herein set forth) the unpaid Principal and accrued Interest shall be due and remitted to CFC so as to be received within three (3) days of such event. Borrower may prepay this Note and Chattel Mortgage at any time without penalty in which event credit will be given for uncarned Interest.

BORROWER, ENDORSERS AND GUARANTORS severally waive demand, presentment for payment, notice of dishonor or non-payment, protest, notice of protest and all other notices whatsoever.

of dishonor or non-payment, protest, notice of protest and all other notices whatsoever. To secure the payment of this Note and any future advances for equipment added to the Aircraft and evidenced by new Note(s) ("New Note(s)") and all other sums and obligations of the Borrower hereunder and all other present or future indebtedness of Borrower to CFC, howsoever created, arising or evidenced, due or to become due, and any renewals and extensions thereof and substitutions therefor, the Borrower mortages to CFC and hereby grants to CFC a security interest in the herein described Aircraft together with all equipment and accessories now attached thereto or used in connection therewith and all accessions made to or upon said Aircraft (the "Aircraft") and all proceeds thereof, including insurance and proceeds of insurance, if any. Borrower agrees that if any future advances for equipment added to the Aircraft as above set forth shall be made that the indebtedness covered by this Note and Chattel Mortage; and any New Note(s) shall be combined and that all payments made by Borrower hereunder or under such New Note(s) shall be credited to said single debt and that for all purposes of this Note and Chattel Mortgage (Security Agreement) this Note and Chattel Mortgage (Security Agreement) this Note and Chattel Mortgage and any New Note(s) shall constitute and be one indebtedness. BORROWER AND CFC UNDERSTAND AND

one indebtedness.

BORROWER AND CFC UNDERSTAND AND ACREE THAT THE TERMS, CONDITIONS AND AGREEMENTS ON THE REVERSE SIDE HEREOF ARE HEREBY INCORPORATED BY REFERENCE AND CONSTITUTE A PART OF THIS AGREEMENT. EXECUTED as of the date first above set forth, in triplicate originals, one of said originals being delivered to Borrower, the receipt of which is hereby acknowledged.

justed to rel ect variances in the Prime Rate.)	
SEE RECORDED	
cription of Aircraft NUMBER N 63364/NG3	363 N 6 3 3 6 3
ESSNA HONE MAKE Make	(Borrower)
21C Model 2726S Registration	P.0. BOX 73117 BURALING P.1.2
210-1241 Serial No.	
IONAL EQUIPMENT NOW INSTALLED: S. PER DISTRIBUTOR INVOICE, COPY OF HICH WILL BE FURNISHED BY MORTGAGER FOR REQUEST OF ANY INTERESTED PARTY	HOUSTON, TX 77269 29 5 16 PM, 83 FEDERAS AVIATION By: CESSINA FINANCE CORDENSIENT ATTOMIEY IN FACT (biguing) By: CESSINA FINANCE CORDENSIENT ATTOMIEY IN FACT (biguing) By: CESSINA FINANCE CORDENSIENT ATTOMIEY IN FACT
raft base: AVID_WAYNE_HOOKS_A/P	3:55 AH 5277 0 . 255 A 09/26/83
UISTON, TX.	CESSAFILIANCE CORPORATION By: Concern Asst, SEC.
) M	

Dot

N

ι

Airc D

FAA COPY

PAA AIBCHAFT REGISTRY CAMERA NO. DATE: 6

TERMS, CONDITIONS AND AGREEMENTS

з

<section-header><section-header><text><text><text><text><text><text><text><text><text><text><text><text><text><text><text><text><text>

Cather steel E1 See a pressure

AHOHAJAO 2EB. HJ LS | 22 JHS 204413400 447 4714 02114 79721947 73470514

14 Jack Live of Carrier Stevens REGeneration is Large to the second State of the Large to the second second State of The Stevens of the second second

a caracteria e est

i un s

der:

化二磷酸盐酸合物医磷酸合物医磷酸合物

FAA AIRCRAFI		
CAMERA NO.	DATE: 12-16-	83
		<u> </u>

	FORM APPTHOVED OMETNO. 2120-0029 SXP. DATE 10.31/84
ULITED STATES A AUERICA DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORT FEDERAL AVATION ADMINISTRATION MIKE MONTHINEY AFAONAUTICAL AIRCRAFT REGISTRATION APPLICATION	
UNITED STATES REGISTRATION NUMBER N 27265	CERT. ISSUE DATE
AIRCRAFT MA'IUFACTURER & MODEL	·
AbcRAFT SERIAL No.	- Sold
421C-1241	FOR FAA USE ONLY
TYPE OF REGISTRATION (Check	
NAME OF APPLICANT (Person(s) shown on evidence of ownership, middle initial.)	
Mort Hall Aviation Inc.	
TELEPHONE NUMBER: (713-376-0285	
ADDRESS (Permanent mailing address for first applicant listed.)	
Number and street:	
Rural Route: CITY STATE	P.O. Box: 73117
Houston TX	77090
ATTENTION! Read the following statement before A false or dishonest answer to any question in this application may imprisonment (U.S. Code, Title 18, Sec. 1001).	
CERTIFICATION	
IWE CERTIFY: (1) That the above aircraft is owned by the undersigned applicant, who is of the United States.	s a citizen (including corporations)
(For voting trust, give name of trustee:), or:
a. 🗔 A resident alien, with alien registration (Form 1-151 or Form 1-5	
b. A foreign-owned corporation organized and doing business un and seid aircraft is based and primarily of flight hours are available for inspection at	nder the lawsrof (state or possession) y used in the United States. Records
(2) That the aircraft is not registered under the laws of any foreign countil (2) That legal evidence of ownership is attached or has been filed with the	try; and re Federal Aviation Administration.
NOTE: If executed for co-ownership all applicants must si	ion like reverse side if necessary
TYPE OR FRINT NAME BELOW SIGNATURE	
	DATE Date Correction 9/16/83
SIGNATURE M. S. BAILEI	DATE
SIGNATURE TITLE	DATE 🧃
) < ²	
NOTE: Pending receipt of the Certificate of Aircraft Registration, th in excess of 90 days, during which time the PINK copy of craft.	he aircraft may be operated for a period not this application must be carried in the air-
C FORM 6050-1 (1-83) (0052-00-528-9005)	

TITLE Comments Conservation Attorney-In-Fact	DATE 9/16/83
TITLE - Accurate Secretary	DATE
TITLE	DATE 4

CAMERA NO. | DATE: 12-16-83

وتسايية وردخوا

.

24

2

Sec. 18

-, b<u>= (2</u>47);

Mar Man Gardan Kong

CAMERA NO. | DATE: 2-16-83

000000000035*

Do not write in this block -for FAA, use only. AIRCRAFT BILL OF SALE For and in consideration of \$1.00 and other valuable consideration the undersigned owner of the full legal and beneficial title of the aircraft described as follows: N63362 Aircraft Make and Model CESSNA 421C Manufacturer's Serial Number 421C1241 Nov 29 5 15 PM '83 Nationality and Registration Marks FEDERAL AVIATION ADMINISTRATION US N27265 does this 16th day of Sep 1983, Hereby sell, grant, transfer and deliver all rights, title and interests in and to such aircraft unto: NAME AND ADDRESS PURCHASER MORT HALL AVIATION, INC. P. O. BOX 73117 HOUSTON, TX 77090

and to their executors, administrators, and assigns to have and to hold singularly the said aircraft forever, and warrants the title thereof.

in testimony whereof we have set our hand and seal this 16th day of Sep 19 83

	NAME	SIGNATURE	TITLE
SELLER	THE CESSNA AIRCRAFT COMPANY	DD Stort	D D SHOCKEY, MANAGER CUSTOMER ACCOUNTING AIRCRAFT MARKETING DIVISION

5.00 REG 3:54 AN 5777 0 255 A 09/26/83 PAA AIRCRAFT BEGISTRY CAMERA NO. DATE: 12-16-83



NUCHATAS I LE JAS